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Record#  ROLL       NAME                                     FATHERNAME                          MOTHERNAME                          CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 

      1  1004001805 POOJA RANI                               VINOD GARG                          POONAM DEVI                         9           

      2  1004004142 JYOTI                                    BRIJENDRA SINGH                     URMILA DEVI                         6           

      3  1004004148 MANEESHA SINGH                           JITENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA             PADMA                               6           

      4  1004004713 JAG MOHAN                                YASH PAUL                           SANTOSH KUMARI                      9           

      5  1004005386 KM MAMATA                                NANAK CHAND                         GAURA DEVI                          1           

      6  1004008215 RENU KAMBOJ                              SURESH KAMBOJ                       URMILA KAMBOJ                       6           

      7  1004009553 SUNEET KUMAR SHARMA                      MADAN LAL SHARMA                    NEELAM SHARMA                       2           

      8  1004009945 MANOJ KUMAR                              ROSHAN LAL                          ANJU BALA                           2           

      9  1004010231 PANKAJ KUMAR                             BABU RAM                            NEELAM DEVI                         6           

     10  1004012414 SAURABH KUMAR TRIPATHI                   RAMAKANT TRIPATHI                   KUNTI DEVI                          9           

     11  1004012443 SAHIL SINGH                              DEVPRAKASH                          ANNAPURNA                           1           

     12  1005000051 SUSHEEL KUMAWAT                          BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT                 SURJAN DEVI                         6           

     13  1007001885 PRIYANKA PAWAR                           PHOOL KUMAR                         ANITA                               1           

     14  1007002641 ABDHESH KUMAR                            RAJA RAM MAHTO                      ADULA DEVI                          6         5 

     15  1007003208 DEEPAK                                   SATISH                              SUMAN                               9           

     16  1010000380 SONAM SHARMA                             DEVENDRA SHARMA                     SANTOSH                             9           

     17  1010002306 SHIVAM GUPTA                             VARINDER PAUL GUPTA                 SUREKHA GUPTA                       9           

     18  1010006200 AMIT PANDEY                              DIL BAHADUR PANDEY                  KAMLA PANDEY                        0           

     19  1202003096 KARAN SINGH                              MAAN SINGH                          REKHA DEVI                          2           

     20  1202005212 SURJEET KUMAR                            KARAM CHAND                         SATYA DEVI                          1           

     21  1202007217 SHIVAM SHARMA                            VIVEK SHARMA                        KIRAN SHARMA                        9           

     22  1202010453 MAHENDER SINGH                           KRISHAN LAL                         SULINDRA DEVI                       1           

     23  1202011787 RAJEEV                                   BIJENDER                            SANTOSH                             6           

     24  1203002829 SOURABH GACHLI                           SURESH KUMAR                        KAMLESH                             1           

     25  1203004527 S M SHADAB                               MD IRFAN                            FARKHANDA ROOHI                     9         4 

     26  1402000170 LAKHAN SINGH MEENA                       KALU RAM MEENA                      SHANTI DEVI                         2           

     27  1402006174 SUBHANSHU                                SHAMSHER SINGH                      GEETA DEVI                          9           

     28  1402008003 AJAY                                     SOMBIR                              SUMAN DEVI                          0           

     29  1402008409 DEEPANSHU AHLAWAT                        PAWAN KUMAR                         SUDESH                              9         5 

     30  1402009222 RAKESH KUMAR                             RAM MURTI                           NARESH KUMARI                       6           

     31  1402009734 SUMIT                                    NARENDER                            MEENA DEVI                          6           

     32  1402011182 PREETI                                   JOGENDER                            RAJESH                              0           

     33  1402011288 SHAILENDRA KUMAR                         RAM CHET                            SHARDA DEVI                         1           

     34  1402012426 SHIFALI                                  CHAMAN LAL                          ANJU BALA                           1           

     35  1402015405 ANJALI                                   RAKESH KUMAR                        SUSHMA DEVI                         9           

     36  1402017363 SONU                                     SITA RAM                            SANTOSH DEVI                        6           

     37  1402018514 ASHU DEVI                                BALRAJ                              POONAM DEVI                         9           

     38  1402018903 SUGANDHA                                 VIRENDER SINGH                      RAJESH DEVI                         9           

     39  1402018942 NISHANT RAJ                              DINESH KUMAR SINGH                  POONAM DEVI                         0           

     40  1402021487 ANNU                                     SANJEEV KUMAR                       SUNITA                              6           

     41  1402022925 AADESH KUMAR                             RADHEY SHYAM                        SAROJ DEVI                          6           

     42  1402023073 ABHISHEK MEENA                           RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENA               LAXMI MEENA                         2           

     43  1402024258 BADAL                                    BISHAMBAR SINGH                     VIMLESH DEVI                        1           

     44  1402026701 ANISHA YADAV                             MATA BADAL YADAV                    REKHA YADAV                         6           

     45  1403000165 SAURABH                                  SUBHASH CHANDER GROVER              RAJNI                               1           

     46  1403006366 TISHA                                    MANGAT RAI SINGLA                   RAJNI SINGLA                        9           

     47  1403008165 SIMRANJEET KAUR                          SWARAN SINGH                        SUKHWINDER KAUR                     1           

     48  1403010732 SIMRAN KAUR                              PRITPAL SINGH                       JASBIR KAUR                         6           

     49  1403013415 AARTI DEVI                               SHAMSHER SINGH                      POONAM DEVI                         1           

     50  1601000632 AKASHDEEP SINGH                          DASSEHRU SINGH                      SUKHWINDER KAUR                     1           
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     51  1601002110 AMAN                                     BHARAT KUMAR SINGH                  RENU SINGH                          0           

     52  1601008444 ANOUSHKA                                 ANIL KUMAR RAI                      GEETA RAI                           9           

     53  1601009829 ROHIT                                    SUNIL KUMAR                         KAVITA DEVI                         9           

     54  1601010342 DHARMENDRA GUPTA                         ANIL KUMAR GUPTA                    MITHLESH GUPTA                      9           

     55  1601010529 NITA DEVI                                BALBIR SINGH                        GURMEET KAUR                        9           

     56  1601018010 ARNAV SINGH                              AJAY PARTAP SINGH                   MONA KANWER                         9           

     57  1601019025 ANSHU VERMA                              VIPAN KUMAR                         MEERA RANI                          9           

     58  1601019932 AJAY KUMAR                               MAHENDER                            INDU KUMARI                         2           

     59  1601022377 PRINCE RAJPAL CHANDALIYA                 RAJPAL                              SARLADEVI                           1           

     60  1601022513 ASHIMA                                   RAJAN GOEL                          SUSHMA RANI GOEL                    9           

     61  1601024878 AMAN GUPTA                               RAJESH GUPTA                        PRATIBHA GUPTA                      9           

     62  1601026559 KANHAIYA LAL KULDEEP                     JAGDISH PRASAD                      PARMESHWARI DEVI                    1           

     63  1601031723 ROHIT                                    JASBIR SINGH                        KAVITA DEVI                         9           

     64  1601035127 KUSHAGRA JANGRA                          NARENDER KUMAR                      ANJU                                6           

     65  1601037263 SUMIT GULATI                             KISHAN GULATI                       SUDESH GULATI                       0           

     66  1601037380 MANISH POONIA                            VINOD POONIA                        SARITA POONIA                       6           

     67  1601038190 ARPIT                                    MUKESH TYAGI                        KIRAN TYAGI                         0           

     68  1601038289 RAJESH PRAJAPATI                         SANTOSH KUMAR                       BITTAN DEVI                         6           

     69  1601038419 VAIBHAV KUMAR MEENA                      RAMESH CHAND MEENA                  PARVATI DEVI                        2           

     70  1601039344 SACHIN DHANDA                            SATISH                              SUNITA DEVI                         9           

     71  1601039394 MUNENDRA KUMAR                           BHUDEV SINGH                        KESH KUMARI                         6           

     72  1601041062 AMIT KUMAR                               KARAMVIR SINGH                      NIRMLA DEVI                         1           

     73  1601041376 ADITI                                    TEJ RAM                             LOVELEEN                            9           

     74  1601042701 GAGAN DEEP                               PREM LAL                            LACHHAM DEI                         2           

     75  1601043115 HITESH GULIA                             BIJENDER                            SUNITA                              9           

     76  1601044680 NAVNEET KHATAK                           RAJBIR SINGH                        SUNITA BALA                         1           

     77  1601044924 REKHA                                    HARI SINGH                          SUMITRA                             9           

     78  1601044972 AASHISH                                  JAI BHAGWAN                         SAVITRI DEVI                        1           

     79  1601047935 DEEPAK VARNWAL                           DINESH VARNWAL                      SUNITA DEVI                         6           

     80  1601049753 KARANSHU                                 TARSEM KUMAR                        VEENA RANI                          9           

     81  1601049956 SHIVANGI                                 BHAGWATI PRASAD                     BEENA                               0           

     82  1601050680 VISHAL GAUTAM                            ASHOK KUMAR                         SARITA GAUTAM                       1           

     83  1601055203 GAURAV KUMAR                             KAMAL SINGH                         SUNITA DEVI                         6           

     84  1601056433 AASHISH                                  ROHTASH                             KRISHNA                             0           

     85  1601057891 ABHISHEK SYAL                            I D SYAL                            KANTA SYAL                          6           

     86  1601058090 AMAN RAGHUWANSHI                         ARVIND RAGHUWANSHI                  ANITA RAGHUWANSHI                   9           

     87  1601059556 AKHILESH KAPOOR                          MUNISH KAPOOR                       POONAM KAPOOR                       9           

     88  1601063380 NEERAJ                                   VINOD                               SUNITA                              6           

     89  1601066192 AAKASH GUPTA                             NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA                  SWEETY GUPTA                        9           

     90  1601066411 SANDEEP GARG                             ASHOK KUMAR                         REKHA RANI                          9           

     91  1601068443 SHANKAR                                  OM PRAKASH                          BHATERI DEVI                        6           

     92  1601068501 RIYA                                     SURAJ BHAN                          KAMLA RANI                          9           

     93  1601068659 ANIL VISHNOI                             TEJA RAM                            RAMESHWARI DEVI                     9           

     94  1601070337 LALIT KUMAR                              SUBHASH CHANDER                     MAINA DEVI                          9           

     95  1601070454 NISHANT KUMAR                            SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY               NUTAN DEVI                          0           

     96  1601071391 ATUL KUMAR SINHA                         ARUN KUMAR SINGH                    GUDDI KUMARI                        9           

     97  2002000202 ABHISHEK BISHT                           VINOD BISHT                         ASHA BISHT                          0           

     98  2002001103 ASHWANI JOSHI                            HARISH CHANDRA JOSHI                NIRMALA JOSHI                       9           

     99  2002001590 MANOJ SINGH BISHT                        BACHI SINGH BISHT                   HEMA BISHT                          9           

    100  2002001970 SAKET KUSHWAHA                           PREM PRAKASH                        LATA KUSHWAHA                       6           
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    101  2002002484 LATA                                     MAHTAB SINGH                        SHAKUNTALA DEVI                     6           

    102  2002003204 SACHIN SATI                              JAGDISH PRASAD SATI                 VIMLA DEVI                          0           

    103  2002003505 DHANANJAY SONI                           VIJAY KUMAR SONI                    SEEMA SONI                          6           

    104  2002004502 SACHIN PAYAL                             DHYANPAL SINGH                      LAXMI DEVI                          0           

    105  2002004524 ANJALI                                   BRAHMDUTT                           USHA DEVI                           9           

    106  2002004578 VAIBHAV KUMAR SINGH                      NAWAL KISHORE SINGH                 RANJU SINGH                         9           

    107  2002004759 VIVEK GUSAIN                             GOVIND SINGH GUSAIN                 SARASWATI DEVI                      9           

    108  2002006298 AVINESH KUMAR                            MOHAN LAL                           GEETA                               1           

    109  2002006475 YASH JAIN                                ANUJ KUMAR JAIN                     NISHI JAIN                          0           

    110  2002006571 DEEPAK TOMAR                             SARDAR SINGH TOMAR                  SUNITA TOMAR                        2           

    111  2002007273 NEERAJ NEGI                              JEETPAL SINGH                       RAJESHWARI DEVI                     9           

    112  2002008125 AYUSH YADAV                              PREM KUMAR YADAV                    SUMAN YADAV                         6           

    113  2002008179 SRIJAN KUMAR                             SANTAN PRASAD                       SHOBHA DEVI                         9           

    114  2002008231 HARSH GARG                               VISHNU GARG                         POONAM GUPTA                        9         4 

    115  2002010109 VIBHOR BURMAN                            MANGHE RAM                          MANJU BURMAN                        1           

    116  2002010230 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN                         VIJAYPAL SINGH CHAUHAN              MALTI DEVI CHAUHAN                  9           

    117  2002010359 ANKIT SHARMA                             ATAR SINGH                          DEEPO DEVI                          2           

    118  2002010683 SAMEER ANSARI                            MOHAMMAD RAFI                       SHAHANA BEGUM                       6           

    119  2002010830 PRIYANSHU JUYAL                          NAGENDRA PRASAD JUYAL               PRATIBHA JUYAL                      9           

    120  2002015550 SAURABH SINGH BARTWAL                    RAJENDER SINGH BARTWAL              SAVITRI DEVI                        9           

    121  2002017145 SHUBHAM NAUTIYAL                         JAGMOHAN NAUTIYAL                   BEENA NAUTIYAL                      6           

    122  2002018038 RADHIKA SHARMA                           JAGDEEP KUMAR                       UMA DEVI                            9           

    123  2002018625 SONALI RAWAT                             ANIL RAWAT                          KUSUM RAWAT                         9           

    124  2002018729 ANUJ MALIK                               SHRIPAL MALIK                       VIJAY BHARTI MALIK                  9           

    125  2002019381 MOHIT KUMAR                              RAJARAM                             SUMAN DEVI                          6           

    126  2002019498 SURAJ BIJALWAN                           SHIV PRASAD BIJALWAN                USHA BIJALWAN                       9           

    127  2002019982 AMAN NEGI                                UMED SINGH NEGI                     SUSHMA DEVI                         9           

    128  2002021068 HEMANT                                   MAHADEV                             RAJESH DEVI                         6           

    129  2002022259 MOHIT SINGH KUNWAR                       DIWAN SINGH KUNWAR                  TARA DEVI                           0           

    130  2002022314 SAHIL SEMWAL                             VIJAY PRAKASH SEMWAL                SUNITA DEVI                         0           

    131  2002022496 RISHABH BAHUGUNA                         RAJENDRA PRASAD BAHUGUNA            RANJANA BAHUGUNA                    9           

    132  2002024604 KAMLESH NEGI                             JAYVEER SINGH NEGI                  PYARA DEVI                          9           

    133  2002025064 ASHUTOSH KUMAR                           NAWLESH KUMAR SINGH                 ANITA SINGH                         9           

    134  2002025225 ARUN NEGI                                SURAT SINGH                         ROSHANI DEVI                        2           

    135  2003000226 MOHIT NEGI                               SURENDRA SINGH NEGI                 DAMYANTI NEGI                       0           

    136  2003001009 HARSHDEEP DHANGAR                        SUNDER SINGH DHANGAR                BABITA                              1           

    137  2003003008 SARTHAK CHAUHAN                          BRIJENDRA SINGH                     PANKAJ KUMARI                       9           

    138  2003004577 AVKASH KUMAR                             RAKESH KUMAR                        VEENA DEVI                          0           

    139  2003005002 KUSHAGRA DASILA                          SURESH CHANDRA SINGH                INDRA DASILA                        9           

    140  2003005395 GOVIND SINGH                             HARISH SINGH                        KHASTI DEVI                         9           

    141  2003005744 AJAY SINGH RANA                          RAJKAPOOR SINGH RANA                DEVKI DEVI                          2           

    142  2003006967 RAHUL ARORA                              PRADEEP ARORA                       SEEMA ARORA                         0           

    143  2003007908 KAMLESH TIWARI                           TARA DUTT TIWARI                    LATA TIWARI                         0           

    144  2003007930 NEERAJ SHARMA                            GHANSHYAM SHARMA                    BHAWANA SHARMA                      9           

    145  2003008334 AMIT KUMAR                               BABBU SINGH                         SUNITA DEVI                         1           

    146  2003009860 KAJAL RANA                               MAHENDRA SINGH                      BANDHANKALI DEVI                    2           

    147  2003009902 ANCHAL CHAUHAN                           DIWAN SINGH CHAUHAN                 BALA CHAUHAN                        2           

    148  2003010576 VINOD KUMAR                              ANOKHE LAL                          OMWATI                              1           

    149  2003011758 SMRITI BISHT                             S S BISHT                           RENU BISHT                          9           

    150  2003012743 BHARAT SINGH BHANDARI                    DAN SINGH BHANDARI                  MADHAVI DEVI                        9           
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    151  2003012956 RATAN DEEP                               SUNDER SINGH                        BABITA                              1           

    152  2006000333 ANSHUL KUMAR                             NARENDRA KUMAR                      BABLI                               1           

    153  2006002117 ANNU RANI                                VIKRAM SINGH                        RAJENDRI                            1           

    154  2006002357 PARAS CHOUDHARY                          SUSHIL KUMAR                        SONIA RATHI                         9           

    155  2006002460 ADITYA KUMAR                             ANGRESH KUMAR                       RUBY DEVI                           6           

    156  2006003214 ANJALI                                   SHYAM SINGH                         RAJESH                              1           

    157  2006003801 VIPUL KUMAR                              VINOD KUMAR                         USHA DEVI                           6           

    158  2006004770 RAJAT KUMAR                              DEEP SINGH                          REKHA DEVI                          1           

    159  2006006730 RAJAT KUMAR                              SHIV KUMAR                          BABLI CHAUDHARY                     6           

    160  2006007558 AKASH DHIMAN                             NARESH KUMAR DHIMAN                 PRAMILA DHIMAN                      6           

    161  2006008333 LAVANYA TRIPATHI                         LALIT SUDHAKAR TRIPATHI             KIRAN TRIPATHI                      9           

    162  2006008575 RITIK KUMAR                              ARVIND KUMAR                        SAVITA RANI                         1           

    163  2006008780 PRIYANSHU                                SAWRAJ                              POONAM                              1           

    164  2006009380 RAJAT SINGH                              DAL SINGH                           PARMESHWARI DEVI                    1           

    165  2006010083 EKTA                                     GIRISH KUMAR                        SANGEETA DEVI                       6           

    166  2006010334 YOGESH KUMAR                             RAJ KUMAR                           INDRAWATI                           1           

    167  2006010656 ANKUR KUMAR                              BINARSI DAS                         SHUSHMA DEVI                        1           

    168  2006012906 VISHVESH KUMAR                           DHIRAJ KUMAR                        AMRITA DEVI                         1           

    169  2201000517 ANKIT                                    DAYANAND                            GEETA                               1           

    170  2201000687 PUNEET SIHAG                             SURJEET SIHAG                       SUSHILA SIHAG                       6           

    171  2201001991 NITISH KUMAR                             UMESH KUMAR                         SONA KUMARI                         6           

    172  2201002176 MANBIR                                   SABBAL SINGH                        SITA DEVI                           6           

    173  2201002434 ROHIT KUMAR                              SURESH KUMAR                        RAMA DEVI                           1           

    174  2201002455 VISHAL KAITHWAS                          SUNIL KAITHWAS                      SUMAN KAITHWAS                      1           

    175  2201002795 SHILPI                                   JAGDISH KUMAR                       RANI                                1           

    176  2201002908 DURGESHWAR                               RAM DAYAL MAHTO                     BABY DEVI                           6           

    177  2201003607 RAVI MEENA                               RAMJILAL MEENA                      RAJANTI                             2           

    178  2201004212 SARTHAK CHATURVEDI                       PIYUSH CHATURVEDI                   VIBHA CHATURVEDI                    9           

    179  2201005921 ANIKET YADAV                             SURENDRA YADAV                      LALI YADAV                          6           

    180  2201006202 RAKHI                                    RAVINDER                            PARMILA                             0           

    181  2201007532 ANMOL TOMAR                              RAGHUNATH SINGH                     MITHLESH                            1           

    182  2201007594 AAKASH                                   MUNNA LAL                           NEELAM                              1           

    183  2201007921 RAHUL                                    SANJAY KUMAR                        MANJU DEVI                          6           

    184  2201008000 MANSHU SINGH                             RAJPAL SINGH                        SUKH DEVI                           1           

    185  2201008591 SHAKTI PRATAP SINGH                      S P SINGH                           AKSHAY RANI                         1           

    186  2201008915 ANUPAM                                   PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA                  BANDANA SINGH                       1           

    187  2201009001 YOGENDRA YADAV                           SATISH KUMAR YADAV                  SUNITA DEVI                         6           

    188  2201010065 KUSHAL CHAURASIA                         DEEPAK CHAURASIA                    CHANDNI CHAURASIA                   6           

    189  2201010590 GEETA                                    RAM PRAKASH                         SHAYAMVATI                          1           

    190  2201011485 ADITYA SINGH                             VIDHYA SAGAR SINGH                  SUDHA SINGH                         9           

    191  2201011656 NAVNEET GAUTAM                           RAMESH GAUTAM                       SUDESH GAUTAM                       9           

    192  2201011663 SUMIT KUMAR                              AJAY KUMAR                          RAJ RANI                            9           

    193  2201011704 AMAN SINGH                               DHARA SINGH                         POOJA SINGH                         1           

    194  2201013101 KOMAL                                    JAI KISHAN                          NEELAM                              1           

    195  2201013913 AMIT SHARMA                              BABNESH                             SUHSILA DEVI                        0           

    196  2201014555 SAKSHI                                   LILA RAM                            MANJU                               0           

    197  2201014686 SUMIT                                    SATAN SAH                           RAJKUMARI                           2           

    198  2201015857 SUNITA MEENA                             RAMKARAN MEENA                      CHOTI DEVI                          2           

    199  2201016113 HIMANSHU SINGH                           SANJAY KUMAR SINGH                  SUNITA SINGH                        9           

    200  2201016481 MANOJ                                    JEET KUMAR                          JYOTI                               1           
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    201  2201016482 LAKSHAY                                  VIJAY KUMAR KAUSHIK                 VIJAY SHARMA                        9           

    202  2201016929 VIKAS                                    JAGBIR                              SUMAN DEVI                          0           

    203  2201016933 DEEPAK                                   OM PRAKASH                          RAJBALA                             9           

    204  2201017214 AJAY                                     BAKE LAL                            REETA                               9           

    205  2201017612 SURAJ SINGH                              UMESH KUMAR SINGH                   SANGEETA                            9           

    206  2201018055 DEEPAK SINGH                             RAGHUBIR SINGH                      SUMAN SINGH                         1           

    207  2201018598 PAWAN KUMAR                              RANDHIR                             REKHA                               6           

    208  2201019875 NAVENDER SINGH                           SURENDER SINGH                      ANJU                                9           

    209  2201020001 PRABHAT KUMAR                            BIJAY RAI                           REKHA DEVI                          6           

    210  2201020302 SAHIL                                    RAMESH                              ANITA                               0           

    211  2201020766 BHARTI GUPTA                             PAWAN GUPTA                         SNEH GUPTA                          9           

    212  2201021352 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA                      HANUMAN PRASAD MEENA                BEENA DEVI                          2           

    213  2201021618 ROOP SINGH MEENA                         PRALAD MEENA                        KAMLA DEVI                          2           

    214  2201021734 YOGESH                                   MAHENDER                            ANITA                               6           

    215  2201022024 ANIL KUMAR MEENA                         BHAROSI LAL MEENA                   INDRA DEVI                          2           

    216  2201022141 HIMESH YADAV                             ANIL KUMAR                          SUREKHA                             6           

    217  2201022275 SHAURABH SINGH                           RAVINDRA PAL SINGH                  SHAKUNTALA DEVI                     6           

    218  2201022507 PALLAVI DIXIT                            RAMLUBHAYA DIXIT                    RAKHI DIXIT                         9           

    219  2201022630 MANISHA                                  VINOD KUMAR                         LALITA                              1           

    220  2201024378 NEHA                                     SHYAM LAL                           SUMAN                               1           

    221  2201024955 SWATI                                    ASHOK KUMAR                         REKHA                               9           

    222  2201025833 VIKASH SHARMA                            SHIV KANT SHARMA                    KAMLESH SHARMA                      0           

    223  2201026370 RISHABH ATTAWANIYA                       INDERJEET ATTAWANIYA                VIMLA ATTAWANIYA                    1           

    224  2201026464 PUSHPENDRA DHAKAR                        KOMAL SINGH                         SANDHYA                             9           

    225  2201030746 RAVI KANT                                SHRI CHANDRA                        NIRMALA DEVI                        1           

    226  2201030849 KRISHAN                                  CHAND RAM                           RANI                                0           

    227  2201031322 SHUBHAM SHARMA                           SHIV KUMAR SHARMA                   URMILA DEVI                         9           

    228  2201031420 DISHA                                    RAM NIWAS                           SUSHILA                             1           

    229  2201031935 PRANJAL SINGH                            ATAR SINGH                          YASHODA                             1           

    230  2201032507 GAURAV                                   PARKASH GARG                        SUNITA                              9           

    231  2201032777 NISHA                                    RAN SINGH TEWATIA                   USHA                                9           

    232  2201033397 SURAJ MEENA                              BIRBAL MEENA                        NARBADA DEVI                        2           

    233  2201034780 YAJVEER ARYA                             SATYAVEER ARYA                      REETA DEVI                          9           

    234  2201036030 INDRAJ                                   LILA RAM SAINI                      NANCHI DEVI                         6           

    235  2201036678 NITISH SAROHA                            RAMESH SAROHA                       RAJESH                              9           

    236  2201037308 ABHISHEK                                 MAHIPAL                             KRISHNA                             0           

    237  2201037581 NIDHI                                    JANDEL SINGH                        PINKI DEVI                          0           

    238  2201037940 IDRISH KHAN                              SHEELUDDIN                          SHABNAM                             6           

    239  2201037964 ASHOK GULIA                              RAJESH GULIA                        SUNITA DEVI                         9           

    240  2201039620 DEEPA KADAKOL                            RAJASHEKHAR                         RESHMA                              2           

    241  2201039692 ABHAY TIWARI                             RAMBABU                             RAMA                                0           

    242  2201039748 AVNI AGARWAL                             SHIV KUMAR AGARWAL                  SUDHA AGARWAL                       9           

    243  2201040063 ANKUR VERMA                              PREM KUMAR                          ASHA RANI                           6           

    244  2201040991 RITIK                                    RAM JIWAN                           GEETA                               9           

    245  2201041011 BHASKAR SHARMA                           SANJEEV KUMAR BHARDWAJ              SERVESH SHARMA                      9           

    246  2201041995 GARVIT GOYAL                             BHARAT BHUSHAN                      ASHA                                9           

    247  2201042311 JITENDRA                                 ANNA RAM                            PREM DEVI                           6           

    248  2201042334 ROHIT                                    NARENDER                            SUSHILA                             6           

    249  2201042916 KHUSHBOO AGGARWAL                        SHYAM SUNDER AGGARWAL               SITA AGGARWAL                       9           

    250  2201043052 ARCHANA KUMARI MEENA                     RAMDHAN MEENA                       PHOOLWATI DEVI                      2           
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    251  2201043453 DHEERAJ SINGH                            SATYAVEER SINGH                     PINKEY DEVI                         9           

    252  2201043699 JAY VIKRANT                              MUKESH KUMAR                        RAJESH DEVI                         1           

    253  2201044261 AMARJEET KANOJIYA                        PRAKASH KANOJIYA                    ANJU                                1           

    254  2201044286 RAHUL                                    JASBIR SINGH                        SHEELA DEVI                         9           

    255  2201046088 ROHAN KAUSHIK                            AJAY DUTT KAUSHIK                   PREM LATA                           9           

    256  2201047965 LALIT KUMAR                              SOHAN LAL                           MANJU BALA                          1           

    257  2201048463 PANKAJ SIROHI                            OM PRAKASH                          HEM LATA SIROHI                     1           

    258  2201049461 SHIKHA                                   SURESH                              ANITA DEVI                          1           

    259  2201049643 ROHIT                                    JAGPAL                              GEETA                               1           

    260  2201051590 UMESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI                    BHAGELOO RAM PRAJAPATI              SHOBHAVATI                          6           

    261  2201051780 RAVI KUMAR                               RAJENDRA PRASAD                     NEERU DEVI                          6           

    262  2201052207 ROHIT                                    OM PRAKASH GUPTA                    GAYATRI DEVI                        0           

    263  2201052794 RAHUL YADAV                              MUNNA YADAV                         PRARTHANA YADAV                     6           

    264  2201052884 SRAJAL THAKUR                            SUNEET THAKUR                       SANGEETA THAKUR                     6           

    265  2201054488 HIMANSHU                                 MUKESH                              PARVITA                             1           

    266  2201054694 SIDHARTH SHARMA                          GIRISH SHARMA                       RANJU SHARMA                        9           

    267  2201054910 MONU BABU                                OM PRAKASH                          SUSHEELA DEVI                       1           

    268  2201055042 ANJU GREWAL                              KARAMBIR                            SAROJ                               0           

    269  2201055312 NAKUL CHAUHAN                            ANIL KUMAR CHAUHAN                  HEMLATA                             9           

    270  2201055384 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA                       HARIMOHAN MEENA                     PRIYANKA DEVI                       2           

    271  2201055914 DEEPAK KUMAR                             RAJESH                              BIMLA DEVI                          0           

    272  2201056377 TANISHA TYAGI                            MANOJ TYAGI                         SAVITA TYAGI                        9           

    273  2201056387 KARTIK                                   VIJAY SINGH                         SHEELA                              1           

    274  2201056823 NIDHI SHARMA                             SUSHIL SHARMA                       LAXMI DEVI                          9           

    275  2201057015 TANISHA GOYAL                            SAMEER GOYAL                        MEENAKSHI GOYAL                     9           

    276  2201057448 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUMAN                      RAJ KISHOR SINGH                    NIRMALA DEVI                        0           

    277  2201058400 MANJU                                    ROHITASH                            SHARMILA                            6           

    278  2201058497 ARUN KUMAR                               KANWAR PAL                          LATA RANI                           6         4 

    279  2201059424 ANMOL YADAV                              TULARAM YADAV                       SOMWATI YADAV                       6           

    280  2201060215 NEHA KASWAN                              SURESH KASWAN                       MANJU                               6           

    281  2201060695 VIPUL KUMAR                              VEER SINGH                          RAJNI                               1           

    282  2201061270 PIYUSH AGRAWAL                           SURESH AGRAWAL                      KIRAN AGRAWAL                       9           

    283  2201061652 AKASH MEENA                              MADANPAL MEENA                      USHA MEENA                          2           

    284  2201063683 ASHISH KUMAR GAUTAM                      RAJ KUMAR                           PRAVESH KUMARI SINGH                1           

    285  2201064092 SAHIL                                    NARESH KUMAR                        YOGESH BALA                         9           

    286  2201064221 PAWAN MEENA                              KAILASH CHAND MEENA                 RAJANTI DEVI                        2           

    287  2201064289 RAHUL PANDEY                             NAND KISHOR PANDEY                  SAROJ PANDEY                        9           

    288  2201064367 SHUBHAM DHIMAN                           MAHABIR SINGH DHIMAN                SARLA DHIMAN                        6           

    289  2201064397 ARPIT KUMAR SINGH                        ANGAD KUMAR SINGH                   PRAMILA DEVI                        0           

    290  2201065249 VIKAS GAUTAM                             VIRENDRA DHUSIA                     MEERA DEVI                          1           

    291  2201065573 MD IMRAN                                 MD ALAUDDIN                         ANISHA KHATUN                       6           

    292  2201066990 RAGHVENDRA MISHRA                        UTTAM KUMAR MISHRA                  KIRAN DEVI                          9           

    293  2201067036 PRIYESH RAJPUT                           ARVIND KUMAR RAJPUT                 SAROJINI RAJPUT                     6           

    294  2201067527 ATUL KUMAR                               AJAI VIR SINGH                      BRIJESH KUMARI                      6           

    295  2201069789 TILAK YADAV                              VIJAY SINGH                         SUDHA YADAV                         6           

    296  2201069938 DIMPAL KUMAR                             MAHAVIR SINGH                       URMILA DEVI                         1           

    297  2201070368 VIKRAM SINGH                             ASHOK KUMAR SINGH                   CHANDA MUNI                         6           

    298  2201070843 SUNNY                                    RAJBEER SINGH                       RAJBALA                             1           

    299  2201071749 AYUSH JOY                                SHARDA PRASAD SAXENA                SHIKHA PRASAD                       9           

    300  2201072153 ROHAN                                    SATPAL                              VEENA                               9           
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    301  2201072505 SANGAM DEEP                              AJAY KUMAR                          MADHU BARNWAL                       6           

    302  2201072789 NOBAT RAM                                SATYA PAL                           URMILA                              1           

    303  2201073341 DEEPESH RAJENDRA KOLI                    RAJENDRA DEVRAM KOLI                SHALU RAJENDRA KOLI                 2           

    304  2201073342 GIRRAJ SINGH                             RAMDAS SINGH                        MANEESHA DEVI                       6           

    305  2201074317 ABHISHEK SINGH                           MANIK CHANDRA                       MADHU                               1           

    306  2201075614 VIKAS KUMAR                              JAIRAM SINGH                        MAMTA DEVI                          1           

    307  2201076116 MAYANK BHATI                             MAHARAJ SINGH                       NIRMALA DEVI                        6           

    308  2201077138 MANASVI                                  H S RAWAT                           MANJU RAWAT                         9           

    309  2201077883 PRINCE                                   MAHENDER                            PINKI                               1           

    310  2201078402 SOURABH SINGH                            RAJ KISHOR                          ROSHNI                              1           

    311  2201079640 VAIBHAV DEV PRAKASH                      DEVENDRA KUMAR MUKHIJA              SUNITA RANI                         9           

    312  2201080436 SANGEETA YADAV                           ASHOK KUMAR                         RAMESH DEVI                         6           

    313  2201081142 SAURABH KUMAR JHA                        RAJU JHA                            SONI JHA                            9           

    314  2201082055 SHARAD VERMA                             RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA               PREMA VERMA                         6           

    315  2201082066 SUYASH DHAKAR                            PURUSHOTTAM DHAKAR                  MITHLESH DHAKAR                     9           

    316  2201082609 ANKIT KUMAR                              SANTOSH KUMAR                       PREM VATI                           0           

    317  2201083550 VIKAS KUMAR                              AMIRAK MAHTO                        AWALI DEVI                          6           

    318  2201083686 MOHIT YADAV                              ANIL YADAV                          SEEMA YADAV                         6           

    319  2201084283 SHANTANU ANUPAM                          MAHA PRASAD ANUPAM                  SUNITA ANUPAM                       1           

    320  2201084477 ROHIT KUMAR JHA                          MADAN JHA                           UMA DEVI                            0           

    321  2201086275 RAHUL                                    MANKESHWAR PRASAD                   MEENA DEVI                          6           

    322  2201087053 GOLDI SHARMA                             AVADHESH SHARMA                     MANJU SHARMA                        0           

    323  2201087122 HIMANSHU SINGH                           GAJEY SINGH                         SHYAMVATI DEVI                      1           

    324  2201087364 MITESH KUMAR JHA                         MANOJ KUMAR JHA                     PUNEETA DEVI                        9           

    325  2201088101 PRASHANT YADAV                           RAJARAM YADAV                       BABY YADAV                          6           

    326  2201088236 NITISH                                   NARESH                              KAVITA                              0           

    327  2201088837 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV                        BALRAM YADAV                        USHA YADAV                          6           

    328  2201089267 MOHIT                                    AMARNATH                            LAXMI DEVI                          9           

    329  2201090086 RIYA                                     RAJESH                              SANEHLATA                           9           

    330  2201090167 CHIRAG NAGPAL                            PAWAN KUMAR                         NEELAM NAGPAL                       1           

    331  2201090396 SHUBHAM                                  VIJAY KUMAR                         KIRAN                               1           

    332  2201090846 YOGESH BHIKAMCHANDRA NEELAM              BHIKAMCHANDRA                       LALITA NEELAM                       1           

    333  2201091098 BIKASH KUMAR                             BRIJDEV PRASAD                      GITA DEVI                           6           

    334  2201091314 PUNEET SINGH                             SHYAMLAL SINGH                      MITHLESH RANI                       1           

    335  2201091902 MANAN JAIN                               AMIT JAIN                           MALIKA JAIN                         9           

    336  2201092243 SWATI                                    MANOJ KUMAR                         SARLA                               9           

    337  2201092731 YOGESH KUMAR                             RAJ KUMAR SINGH                     SATYAVATI DEVI                      0           

    338  2201092961 AKANKSHA GOSWAMI                         SHESHNATH GIRI                      ANITA DEVI                          6           

    339  2201092981 NITISH KUMAR                             ASHWANI KUMAR                       REKHA                               6           

    340  2201093165 PRAKASH KUMAR JHA                        SANJEET KUMAR JHA                   CHANDRAREKHA DEVI                   9         4 

    341  2201094743 NAINA                                    RAJESH                              SUDESH                              0           

    342  2201095201 ANURAG                                   RAM BAHAL SINGH                     USHA                                1           

    343  2201096846 SOURABH KAPRWAN                          SHIV SHANKER KAPRWAN                SANGITA KAPRWAN                     9           

    344  2201097128 NARENDRA BABAL                           RAMDEV BABAL                        MOHNI DEVI                          6           

    345  2201097363 DONGAR SINGH MEENA                       KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA                 GAURANTI DEVI                       2           

    346  2201097364 NEERAJ BAGHEL                            LAXMI NARAIN BAGHEL                 BHAGWAN DEVI BAGHEL                 6           

    347  2201098136 ANUJ                                     RAKESH KUMAR                        MUKESH                              9           

    348  2201098569 SHAHZEB KHAN                             MOHD SALEEM KHAN                    UZMA HENA KHAN                      9           

    349  2201099852 JYOTI                                    RAJKUMAR VERMA                      MAMTA VERMA                         6           

    350  2201100494 FAISAL NABI                              GULAM NABI                          AKHTARI KHATOON                     9           
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    351  2201100691 PRASUN KUMAR MEENA                       GHANSHYAM MEENA                     MAUSAMI DEVI                        2           

    352  2201102377 BHUPENDER                                SURESH KUMAR                        SHUKANTLA DEVI                      9           

    353  2201102466 HIMANSHI                                 NAROTAM KUMAR                       SUDESH                              0           

    354  2201102526 AMAN SINGH                               VINEYPAL SINGH                      GEETA DEVI                          0           

    355  2201102556 NIRVESH KUMAR                            MOHAN LAL                           KRISHNA                             1           

    356  2201102667 HARSH                                    KHAJAN SINGH                        GEETA                               6           

    357  2201102736 RAHUL SRI KANT                           KAILASH PRASAD                      NEELAM DEVI                         6           

    358  2201102766 NIKITA SHARMA                            SANJAY SHARMA                       PRAMILA SHARMA                      0           

    359  2201103039 RAHUL CHHILLAR                           RAKESH KUMAR                        ANITA                               9           

    360  2201103302 VIKAS PUNIYA                             RAJ KUMAR PUNIYA                    ANITA PUNIYA                        1           

    361  2201103438 AJAY                                     ASHOK KUMAR                         POONAM                              0           

    362  2201103829 BHAWANI SHANKAR                          MAHENDER SINGH                      MEENAKSHI DEVI                      1           

    363  2201103986 SAURAV KUMAR                             NIRANJAN PRASAD                     RITA DEVI                           6           

    364  2201104953 LOKESH KUMAR                             KUNDAN LAL                          SUDHA DEVI                          1           

    365  2201105541 AYUSH MINA                               RAMESH CHAND MINA                   MANISHA MINA                        2           

    366  2201109377 SATYAM ANAND                             KAMTA SHARMA                        MADHURI DEVI                        0           

    367  2201109773 SUBHASH KUMAR JHA                        SHYAM JHA                           RUBY DEVI                           9           

    368  2201110417 NEERAJ GAUTAM                            DEVI SARAN                          GEETA                               1           

    369  2201111429 RINKU KUMAR                              PRABHU DAYAL MEENA                  KAILASHI DEVI                       2           

    370  2201111753 BHAWNA KUMARI JERONIA                    PRAKASH BABU JERONIA                KAMLESH JERONIA                     1           

    371  2201112463 JATIN YADAV                              VINOD YADAV                         SANTOSH KUMARI                      6           

    372  2201113226 VIKAS KUMAR JHA                          SHAILENDRA KUMAR JHA                BABLI JHA                           0           

    373  2201113813 VINAY RAWAT                              NARENDRA RAWAT                      SUNITA RAWAT                        0           

    374  2201113952 MOHD KASIM                               AKRAM ALI                           RUKSANA BEGUM                       9           

    375  2201115146 SAKSHI SINGH                             RAM MOHAN SINGH                     ARUNA SINGH                         9           

    376  2201115497 BABY SHIKHA                              KHEM CHAND                          SUSHILA DEVI                        1           

    377  2201115508 ARUNA KUMAWAT                            VIJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT                 SANTOSH DEVI                        6           

    378  2201116132 SATYENDRA KUMAR                          SUGRIV PRASAD                       KUSUM DEVI                          2         8 

    379  2201116237 INDRA DEV SINGH                          KALYAN SINGH                        RESHAMA DEVI                        6           

    380  2201116494 RISHIRANJAN KUMAR                        SANJEEV SINGH                       RAGINI DEVI                         0           

    381  2201116770 LALIT KUMAR                              RAJKUMAR                            URMILA                              0           

    382  2201117006 RADHIKA CHOWDHARY                        RAKESH KUMAR CHOWDHARY              GEETA CHOWDHARY                     9         5 

    383  2201117012 BHUWAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY                   KRIPA SHANKAR CHOUDHARY             RUNA DEVI                           9           

    384  2201117165 YOGESH KUMAR                             PREETAM KUMAR                       MAMTA DEVI                          1           

    385  2201117332 ROHITANSHU PATEL                         LAXMAN SINGH NIRANJAN               VIMLA NIRANJAN                      6           

    386  2201117507 SHRUTI                                   VINOD KUMAR JAIN                    SUSHMA                              9           

    387  2201118051 DHEER SINGH MEENA                        NAROTTAM MEENA                      SAROJ MEENA                         2           

    388  2201118521 NEHA SURA                                SUKHENDER SURA                      NEELAM SURA                         9           

    389  2201118557 ARTI                                     ANIL KUMAR                          SHARDA DEVI                         6           

    390  2201119057 SONAL KUMAR                              MUKESH KUMAR SINGH                  BABITA DEVI                         0           

    391  2201119129 ASHISH CHATTERJEE                        JOY DEV CHATTERJEE                  SMRITI KONA CHATTERJEE              9           

    392  2201119255 VIKAS KUMAR                              RAJENDER KUMAR                      NIRMALA                             1           

    393  2201119786 TANIKA                                   VIRENDER SINGH                      RAJPATI DEVI                        6           

    394  2201119916 VIJAYPAL MEENA                           BALBIR SINGH MEENA                  RAMPYARI DEVI                       2           

    395  2201120143 RAGHVENDER SINGH                         RAKESH KUMAR                        MAMTA DEVI                          1           

    396  2201120175 DEEPTI MALIK                             SATYA PAL SINGH MALIK               PUSHPA MALIK                        0           

    397  2201120179 TARUN                                    JITENDRA KUMAR                      MEENA DEVI                          1           

    398  2201122755 HIMANSHU KUMAR                           GOPI CHAND                          REKHA RANI                          1           

    399  2201123051 KOMAL                                    MANJEET SINGH                       SUNITA                              1           

    400  2201123406 JAGDEV SONI                              GOVIND RAM                          DURGA DEVI                          6           
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    401  2201126252 PULKIT VANSHIWAL                         CHANDRAPAL SINGH                    GEETA DEVI                          1           

    402  2201127315 SONOO AHIRVAR                            RAMNATH                             SHIV VATI                           1           

    403  2201127501 HRITIK KUMAR RAJAN                       RAJENDRA KUMAR RAJAN                PRIYANKA SHARMA                     0           

    404  2201127861 RUCHIKA                                  SATYANARAIN                         MEENA DEVI                          6           

    405  2201129372 RAKESH KUMAR                             SURESH PRASAD MEHTA                 ANUPAMA DEVI                        6           

    406  2201130056 PRATIBHA                                 SATYAWAN                            SUNITA                              1           

    407  2201130353 ROHIT KUMAR                              TEMPAL SINGH                        SURESH DEVI                         1           

    408  2201131390 KUNDAN KUMAR                             UMASHANKAR RAM                      VINDA DEVI                          1           

    409  2201131469 JITENDER CHAUHAN                         NAWAL SINGH CHAUHAN                 SNEHLATA CHAUHAN                    9           

    410  2201132935 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA                       SUMER SINGH MEENA                   MITHLESH MEENA                      2           

    411  2201133302 MOHSIN HASAN                             RAHMUDDIN                           BANO                                6           

    412  2201133511 ARMAAN MALIK                             JITENDER MALIK                      PARVEEN                             9           

    413  2201133636 MOHIT KUMAR                              AJAB SINGH                          JAIWATI DEVI                        6           

    414  2201133670 BIGHNARAJ MISHRA                         ASHUTOSH MISHRA                     SAIRENDRI MISHRA                    9           

    415  2201134132 MUKESH                                   DHARAM SINGH                        GANGA                               1           

    416  2201134478 RASHMI MEENA                             BHAJAN LAL MEENA                    SAROJ MEENA                         2           

    417  2201134697 VIKAS YADAV                              RAMVEER SINGH YADAV                 PUSHPA DEVI                         6           

    418  2201135177 RHYTHM MATHUR                            MUKESH MATHUR                       SUNITA MATHUR                       1           

    419  2201136114 UMESH                                    LAXMI NARAYAN                       PARMILA                             0           

    420  2201136877 GURDEEP SINGH                            RAM PAL                             GEETA DEVI                          9           

    421  2201136917 ARVIND KUMAR                             PREM CHANDRA                        SHAKUNTLA DEVI                      1         5 

    422  2201139339 SHIVAM OMAR                              SURYA NARAYAN OMAR                  MADHU GUPTA                         9           

    423  2201139374 SHIVAM                                   SATYAVEER SINGH                     SANTOSH DEVI                        6           

    424  2201139507 ASHISH KUMAR JHA                         FIRAN JHA                           USHA DEVI                           0           

    425  2201139838 HEMANT GAHLOT                            CHHATTAR SINGH                      SAROJ                               1           

    426  2201139857 ROOPAKSH NANDAN SARASWAT                 DEVKI NANDAN SARASWAT               MANISHA SARASWAT                    9           

    427  2201140322 SHEENA YADAV                             KAILASH CHANDER YADAV               SANTRA DEVI                         9           

    428  2201140668 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA                       SHIVRAJ MEENA                       POONAM MEENA                        2           

    429  2201140823 RINKU DAHIYA                             SATYAVIR SINGH                      MITLESH DEVI                        6           

    430  2201140880 ANUPRIYA SINGH                           R P SINGH                           SUMAN LATA                          9           

    431  2201141070 PANKAJ MALIK                             JAI BHAGWAN MALIK                   SUNITA MALIK                        9           

    432  2201141212 AMIT KUMAR                               KANTI MOHAN                         PRATIMA DEVI                        0           

    433  2201141725 SACHIN CHOUDHARY                         BHAGURAM                            SARVANI DEVI                        6           

    434  2201142076 NIKHILESH JARNGAL                        SUKH RAM                            SURESH KUMARI                       1           

    435  2201142795 VIKASH                                   BANSI LAL                           SUSHILA                             9           

    436  2201143027 SAHIL                                    TEJPAL                              SNEHLATA                            9           

    437  2201143927 MUKUL KUMAR                              AJIT SINGH                          MANJU DEVI                          6           

    438  2201144733 SUBHASH BAGADIYA                         SHARWAN LAL BAGADIYA                TEEJA DEVI                          6           

    439  2201145364 VIKASH KUMAR                             DEEPAK KUMAR                        ARTI DEVI                           6           

    440  2201145762 KUNIKA BHOLA                             RAM BHAJ BHOLA                      LAJWANTI NARWAL                     1           

    441  2201146434 PRATHAM SINGH                            PARMAL SINGH                        SHASHI BALA                         9           

    442  2201147124 KISLAY                                   KIRTI NATH JHA                      NEELAM JHA                          0           

    443  2201147343 NEERAJ MEENA                             RAMJEET MEENA                       ROOPBAI MEENA                       2           

    444  2201147448 DHRUV                                    INDERPAL                            SHAKUNTALA                          1           

    445  2201148401 SHIVAM CHATURVEDI                        SATISH CHANDRA                      SAROJ                               0           

    446  2201148852 ABHISHEK DHAHIMA                         SATISH                              JAGNETA                             1           

    447  2201148860 VIJAY KUMAR                              KAMLA KANT YADAV                    KARMILA DEVI                        6           

    448  2201150244 AKANKSHA GUPTA                           SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA                   SUNITA GUPTA                        9           

    449  2201150853 ANTIKA                                   MAHESH JAIN                         SANGEETA JAIN                       9           

    450  2201150902 DEEPAK KUMAR                             UMESH KUMAR GUPTA                   INDU DEVI                           6           
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    451  2201151006 MEHUL                                    MAHENDER                            SUNITA                              1           

    452  2201151147 TARUN KUMAR                              ANIL KUMAR                          SAROJ BALA                          6           

    453  2201151203 ISHA DABAS                               AJAY DABAS                          PROMILA                             9           

    454  2201151397 NISHANT                                  SANJAY KUMAR                        SUSHILA DEVI                        1           

    455  2201151952 AJAY YADAV                               SATISH YADAV                        SEEMA YADAV                         6           

    456  2201152374 CHERRY SHARMA                            MANISH SHARMA                       REKHA SHARMA                        9           

    457  2201152868 AMIT PRATAP SINGH                        NARESH SINGH                        HEMANDRI                            6           

    458  2201153538 RAGHVENDRA SINGH RAWAT                   HAKIM SINGH                         GEETA DEVI                          6           

    459  2201153996 PRASHANT                                 SHIVCHARAN                          ANITA                               6           

    460  2201154012 SHASHANK TIWARI                          RAJENDER PARSAD                     GAYATRI                             9           

    461  2201155267 DHEERAJ JAMNAL                           PURAN SINGH                         ANJU BALA                           9           

    462  2201155652 SHEENU                                   RAJESH KUMAR                        RITU                                6           

    463  2201155890 SIMPY YADAV                              BRIJESH KUMAR                       BABITA YADAV                        6           

    464  2201156108 RAM LAL MEENA                            RAMFUL MEENA                        FORANTI BAI                         2           

    465  2201156757 GOPESH KUMAR                             RADHA KISHAN MEENA                  DHANPATI DEVI                       2           

    466  2201159504 LALITA KARWASRA                          SHRAVAN RAM                         SHARDA DEVI                         6           

    467  2201160187 ABHISHEK                                 MURARI PRASAD                       RUBY DEVI                           6           

    468  2201160962 SHIKHA KUMARI                            MANOJ KUMAR                         MADHU BALA                          1           

    469  2201160975 SURAJ KUMAR                              SUDAMA SINGH                        ANITA DEVI                          6           

    470  2201161273 VIRENDER                                 RANBIR SINGH                        SAROJ                               0           

    471  2201161300 HEMANT KUMAR                             NAND RAM                            TARAWATI                            1           

    472  2201162264 LAKSHAY KUMAR                            SANJEEV KUMAR                       BABITA                              1           

    473  2201163259 MEGH CHAND                               KALYAN PRASAD                       GUL VATI                            2           

    474  2201163871 SHAILENDER KUMAR                         SHAMBHU KUMAR                       SHOBHA DEVI                         6           

    475  2201164670 AYUSH VERMA                              MANOJ KUMAR VERMA                   RASHMI VERMA                        6           

    476  2201165237 SURANJEET KUMAR                          MUKESH ROY                          GEETA DEVI                          6           

    477  2201165555 ATESH KUMAR                              SHIV DUTT                           JAGWATI                             1           

    478  2201166670 RAKHI VERMA                              ASHOK KUMAR VERMA                   MALTI DEVI                          1           

    479  2201168065 NAVEEN KUMAR                             NARPAT                              MANJU DEVI                          1           

    480  2201168700 MANOJ MEENA                              P R MEENA                           LAXMI DEVI MEENA                    2           

    481  2201169830 ANIKET PAL                               RAM NATH PAL                        RAM DEVI PAL                        6           

    482  2201170203 GAURAV KUMAR                             RAMASHRAY PRASAD                    SONY KUMARI                         1           

    483  2201170571 MANASVI BHARDWAJ                         SK BHARDWAJ                         NAMITA SHARMA                       9           

    484  2201170946 ANSHUL KUMAR                             SATYAPAL SINGH                      MAHESHWARI DEVI                     1           

    485  2201171580 AKASH KUMAR DEV                          PARAM SUKH DEV                      JADAV MAMTA RANI                    1           

    486  2201172045 PUNEET KUMAR BHARTI                      MAHIPAL SINGH                       SEEMA BHARTI                        1           

    487  2201172120 MANISH MALI                              KAILASH CHANDRA MALI                BADAMI BAI                          6           

    488  2201172349 ASHISH BHARTI                            SATYAVEER SINGH                     REEMA                               1           

    489  2201172933 HEMANT KUMAR                             SURESH KUMAR                        SUNIL DEVI                          6           

    490  2201173811 SUBHAM BARKODIA                          OMBIR BARKODIA                      SANTOSH DEVI                        1           

    491  2201173839 UJJWAL BALIYAN                           SUDESH KUMAR                        SUSHMA DEVI                         0           

    492  2201173990 VRATIKA GARG                             MUKESH KUMAR GARG                   RADHA GARG                          0           

    493  2201174019 YOGITA                                   RAMBIR                              RAJNI                               1           

    494  2201174319 ASHISH VERMA                             RAM KISHOR SINGH                    RAJKUMARI                           1           

    495  2201174442 ATUL KASANA                              OMBEER SINGH                        MANOJ VATI                          6           

    496  2201174915 RUCHI SAINI                              MOTI LAL SAINI                      ANURADHA SAINI                      6           

    497  2201175282 VIPIN KUMAR                              PARMOD KUMAR                        SANTOSH                             1           

    498  2201175325 ABDUL MAZ                                AKBAR ALI                           KHATOON BANO                        6           

    499  2201176247 MOHIT KUMAR                              DASRATH KUMAR                       REKHA                               6           

    500  2201177182 MANISH MEENA                             KL MEENA                            PAPPI                               2           
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    501  2201177365 SOURABH MEENA                            RAJU LAL MEENA                      SUNITA DEVI                         2           

    502  2201177792 BHUKYA VARUN TEJ                         BHUKYA VENKATRAM                    BHUKYA KAVITHA                      2           

    503  2201178371 GAURAV KUMAR                             GOPAL KUMAR                         RANI DEVI                           1           

    504  2201178614 YOGENDRA KAIN                            ANIL KUMAR                          RAKAM                               1           

    505  2201179283 KM MALA PANWAR                           YASHPAL SINGH                       SAVITRI DEVI                        1           

    506  2201180242 MOHIT SHARMA                             GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA                 MALTI SHARMA                        9           

    507  2201180562 KAPIL                                    KRISHAN GOPAL                       SUNITA DEVI                         1           

    508  2201180664 DEVESH LAMBA                             PARVEEN KUMAR LAMBA                 SUBODH RANI                         1           

    509  2201182127 AMIT BADESRA                             RISHAL SINGH                        SAROJ DEVI                          9           

    510  2201182324 SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA                      KESHAV CHANDRA MISHRA               DRAUPADI DEVI                       0           

    511  2201182747 MANISH KUMAR PASWAN                      UPENDRA PASWAN                      GEETA DEVI                          1           

    512  2201182902 SAURABH KUMAR                            SHASHI RANJAN SINGH                 RINKU DEVI                          0           

    513  2201184407 PRINCE                                   BHARAT BHUSHAN                      SUNEETA                             1           

    514  2201184732 CHETAN                                   SHYAM LAL MEENA                     RAMESHI MEENA                       2           

    515  2201185080 ROHAN MEENA                              SITA RAM MEENA                      SUNITA MEENA                        2           

    516  2201185527 ANUJ                                     AJAY SINGH                          PHOOLWATI DEVI                      6           

    517  2201186099 NITIN SHARMA                             RAVINDRA SHARMA                     MEENA SHARMA                        9           

    518  2201186194 BHAWANA YADAV                            BIJENDER KUMAR                      SARLA YADAV                         6           

    519  2201186274 AMAN KUMAR                               ANIL KUMAR                          JYOTI                               9           

    520  2201186571 YASH YADAV                               ANAND KUMAR YADAV                   BABITA                              6           

    521  2201186724 SIDDHARTH BAJIYA                         JAGDISH PRASAD BAJIYA               MANOHAR DEVI                        6           

    522  2201187278 AKSHAY                                   MAHENDRA KUMAR                      MANJU                               1           

    523  2201187638 APURVA CHAUHAN                           RAJESH CHAUHAN                      SUNITA CHAUHAN                      9           

    524  2201187699 SURAJ KUMAR                              NAND KISHOR                         NIRMALA DEVI                        0           

    525  2201188057 UJJWAL VEDWAN                            SUDHIR KUMAR                        PINKY DEVI                          9           

    526  2201189188 TARUN KUMAR                              MISHRI LAL                          INDU DEVI                           9           

    527  2201189592 ARYAN CHOUDHARY                          BIJENDRA KUMAR                      SWEETY DEVI                         9           

    528  2201190134 ISHIKA                                   RAVINDER SINGH                      BABITA SINGH                        0           

    529  2201192009 YASHIKA JAIN                             SANJAY JAIN                         SUMAN JAIN                          9           

    530  2201192742 NISHANT DIWAKAR                          MUKESH KUMAR                        GEETA DEVI                          1           

    531  2201193145 SAHIL                                    DEEPAK KUMAR                        KIRAN RANI                          0           

    532  2201193682 KARAN                                    RAMESH KUMAR                        RAJBALA                             1           

    533  2201195022 ROHIT                                    BHOPAL                              SHARMILA DEVI                       9         5 

    534  2201195347 SAPNA MEENA                              KHEM CHAND MEENA                    BIMLA DEVI                          2           

    535  2201195953 HIMANISH KUMAR                           RISHI KUMAR                         SANGEETA                            9           

    536  2201196315 DINESH                                   KRISHAN KUMAR                       BALA DEVI                           6           

    537  2201196769 SUNIL                                    MOTI RAM                            RAJBALA                             6           

    538  2201196779 AKHILESH YADAV                           SARVESH SINGH YADAV                 ASHA YADAV                          6           

    539  2201196936 HARSH                                    SATISH                              SUNITA                              1           

    540  2201197031 SUNNY YADAV                              RAKESH KUMAR                        NEERAJ DEVI                         6           

    541  2201197415 ABHISHEK KUMAR                           SURENDRA JHA                        RITA DEVI                           0           

    542  2201198434 UDDHESHYA MOURYA                         GAYA LAL SINGH                      VEENA DEVI                          6           

    543  2201199005 ABHISHEK MALIK                           SATYAVIR SINGH                      SHEELA DEVI                         9           

    544  2201199403 AMAN TRIPATHI                            SARVESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI            LATA TRIPATHI                       9         4 

    545  2201199522 JEKI                                     MAHIPAL                             MANJU                               6           

    546  2201199536 VISHAL RAWAT                             NARESH KUMAR RAWAT                  PUSHPA                              0         4 

    547  2201200179 WASIM RAJA                               SHAHZADE SALIM                      SHABNAM BEGUM                       6           

    548  2201200432 SANDEEP KUMAR                            HARI SINGH MEENA                    SANTOSH DEVI                        2           

    549  2201201206 DEEPAK                                   BHAG NARAYAN                        VIBHA DEVI                          1           

    550  2201201338 LOKESH KUMAR MATHUR                      KISHOR KUMAR                        PHOOLAN SHRI                        1           
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    551  2201203248 KETAN MEENA                              KEVAL RAM MEENA                     HASANA DEVI                         2           

    552  2201203521 SANDEEP KUMAR                            RAMJEEVAN THAKUR                    LILAWATI DEVI                       6           

    553  2201204135 SHRUTI SINGH                             UMED SINGH                          RITU SINGH                          9           

    554  2201204143 ANKUR NANDAL                             VIJENDER SINGH NANDAL               RAJESH NANDAL                       9           

    555  2201204235 RAHUL MATHUR                             VIRENDER SINGH                      GEETA DEVI                          9           

    556  2201204495 RAHUL KUMAR                              NAVEEN KUMAR                        ROSHNI DEVI                         6           

    557  2201206602 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA                        SARJU LAL MEENA                     PUSPA DEVI MEENA                    2           

    558  2201207436 ANAND AWASTHEE                           RADHAKRISHN                         SIMA                                0           

    559  2201208182 KALU RAM                                 LUMBA RAM                           BHANWARI DEVI                       6           

    560  2201208613 MUKUL RAJ                                BABU LAL                            LADO BAI                            1           

    561  2201208783 CHANDAN KUMAR                            MITHILESH CHOUDHARY                 SUMITRA DEVI                        6           

    562  2201208842 AKSHAY KUMAR                             SURENDER SINGH                      KAMLESH DEVI                        9           

    563  2201208942 BIMLA JOSHI                              RAM KISHAN JOSHI                    KAUSHLYA JOSHI                      9           

    564  2201209111 PREM PAL                                 MANGI LAL                           FENCY DEVI                          1           

    565  2201209765 ASHU KUMAR                               SANTRAM                             PURNIMA                             1           

    566  2201210358 SAHIL KUMAR                              PRAMOD KUMAR                        RANJU                               9           

    567  2201210545 SUDHANSHU YADAV                          RAKESH KUMAR YADAV                  MANJU YADAV                         6           

    568  2201210598 UDIT NARAYAN YADAV                       SHESH NATH SINGH                    RAJ KUMARI DEVI                     6         4 

    569  2201211241 RAVI SHANKAR SINGH                       NAND KUMAR SINGH                    NIRA DEVI                           6           

    570  2201212548 RAVI KUMAR MEENA                         SITARAM MEENA                       BHUR BAI MEENA                      2           

    571  2201212923 SUDHA                                    PAWAN KUMAR                         RAJKUMARI                           1           

    572  2201213592 VISHAL                                   YOGESH KUMAR                        SNEHLATA                            0           

    573  2201214080 ABHISHEK KUMAR                           ASTANAND JHA                        DOLI DEVI                           0           

    574  2201214448 PUNEET KUMAR VERMA                       ASHOK KUMAR VERMA                   USHA VERMA                          6           

    575  2201214696 SUSHANT YADAV                            VIRENDRA NATH YADAV                 MEERA YADAV                         6           

    576  2201215020 ROCHIN TEOTIA                            HUKAM SINGH                         MUKESH TEOTIA                       9           

    577  2201215133 VEDIKA BAZZAD                            DALBIR SINGH                        ANITA KUMARI                        0           

    578  2201215563 AJAY PANDEY                              HARISH CHAND PANDEY                 KHEELA PANDEY                       9           

    579  2201216067 MADHURI DHULL                            RAMESH DHULL                        BRAHAM SHAKTI                       9           

    580  2201216240 YASHWANT KUMAR                           PYARE LAL                           SAROJ DEVI                          6           

    581  2201216311 NIKHIL BANSAL                            SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL                 PUSHPA DEVI                         0           

    582  2201217501 SHASHI KUMAR SAHNI                       RAM RATAN SAHNI                     JAIMALA DEVI                        1           

    583  2201217640 DIWAKAR BHARDWAJ                         ARVIND KUMAR DEV                    VIBHA DEVI                          9           

    584  2201217641 ATUL KUMAR                               KRISHAN PAL SINGH                   SAROJ BALA                          1           

    585  2201217970 SURENDER                                 RANJEET                             DAYAWANTI                           0           

    586  2201218023 SATYAM GUPTA                             MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA                  SUDHA GUPTA                         0           

    587  2201218417 BHARAT SINGH SHAHI                       B S SHAHI                           KAMLA DEVI                          0           

    588  2201218653 SHIVAM KUMAR                             JITENDER KUMAR                      RUKMANI KUMARI                      6           

    589  2201219278 VEER RAGHVENDRA                          HARE RAM PAL                        CHANDA                              1           

    590  2201219481 KAVENDRA SINGH                           NARESH SINGH                        UMESHA DEVI                         1           

    591  2201219643 LAXMAN                                   RAM NIWAS                           MURTI DEVI                          1           

    592  2201221431 NAVNEET KUMAR                            SHYAM ROOP                          SHYAMA DEVI                         1           

    593  2201222742 PRIYA                                    PAWAN                               SUNIL                               6           

    594  2201223537 SANJAY MEENA                             RAM SINGH MEENA                     BHOUTI DEVI                         2           

    595  2201223591 VISHAL CHANDEL                           LEKHRAJ                             SALOCHNA DEVI                       9           

    596  2201224017 HIMANSHU SHARMA                          NARESH SHARMA                       HEMLATA SHARMA                      6           

    597  2201224295 SHWET VAHAN SINGH                        RAM SURAT SINGH                     SHAIL SINGH                         0           

    598  2201225117 DEEPAK TIWARI                            SURESH CHANDRA TIWARI               RAM SHREE TIWARI                    9           

    599  2201225695 VISHAL KUMAR VERMA                       HARI KISHAN VERMA                   URMILA VERMA                        1           

    600  2201226072 ASHWANI                                  RAVIKANT                            RASHMI                              1           
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    601  2201227610 ISHAAN RAWAL                             DINESH KUMAR RAWAL                  MANJU RAWAL                         1           

    602  2201227767 SUYASH TRIPATHI                          MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI                NIRMALA SHARMA                      9           

    603  2201227855 VIMAL KUMAR SOLANKI                      RANVIR SINGH SOLANKI                DURGESH DEVI                        9           

    604  2201227978 ABHISHEK BHAGAT                          ASHOK BHAGAT                        RITA DEVI                           6           

    605  2201228034 ANIRUDH SHARMA                           LAKSHMI NARAYAN SHARMA              JYOTI SHARMA                        0           

    606  2201228524 ASHISH                                   RAMESH KUMAR                        RAMPATI                             0           

    607  2201229335 SIDHARTH KUMAR                           KARAN SINGH                         MUKESH                              1           

    608  2201229569 RAJNEESH KUMAR                           ASHOK KUMAR                         REENA DEVI                          1           

    609  2201230382 MANDEEP KUMAR                            RAJA RAM                            SUSHILA                             6           

    610  2201230383 GAJENDRA KUMAR                           PRAMOD KUMAR                        SUDAMA DEVI                         6           

    611  2201230686 SACHIN RAJ                               SANJAY                              MAMTA                               1           

    612  2201231632 JYOTI SOROUT                             JOGENDER SOROUT                     SUNITA SOROUT                       9           

    613  2201232639 SATYAVEER YADAV                          RAM NAYAN YADAV                     USHA DEVI                           6           

    614  2201233494 MANISHA MEENA                            HARSHI LAL MEENA                    GUDDI DEVI                          2           

    615  2201234561 ANKIT                                    KULDEEP                             RAJWANTI                            9           

    616  2201234623 RISHIPAL                                 VIJAY PAL                           ROSHANI DEVI                        0         5 

    617  2201235140 VINITA                                   CHHATTER PAL                        SAROJ DEVI                          6           

    618  2201235165 SAGAR                                    JOGINDER SINGH                      RESHMA RANI                         6           

    619  2201235313 ANURAG PUSHP                             RAVINDRA KUMAR SINHA                SARITA SINHA                        9           

    620  2201235839 KISHORE KUMAR                            SATISH KUMAR                        REKHA                               1           

    621  2201235842 RAVI KUMAR MEENA                         NATHU LAL MEENA                     KAMALA DEVI                         2           

    622  2201236327 PREETI SINGH                             GULAB SINGH                         LEELA                               1           

    623  2201236678 PRINCE JAIN                              ANIL KUMAR JAIN                     REKHA JAIN                          9           

    624  2201236777 MOHIT GAUTAM                             SANJAY KUMAR GAUTAM                 SUDHA GAUTAM                        0           

    625  2201236840 SHIVANEE MEENA                           BACHCHU SINGH MEENA                 ANITA DEVI                          2           

    626  2201238075 DHEERENDRA KUMAR                         PURAN SINGH                         CHANDAR DEVI                        9         5 

    627  2201238086 PAVITRA                                  CHHAGAN LAL                         SAROJ DEVI                          6           

    628  2201238293 PRINCE                                   PAWAN KUMAR                         SUMAN LATA                          9           

    629  2201238572 SUNITA                                   ASHOK KUMAR                         REKHA                               1           

    630  2201239311 SAURABH GUPTA                            RAJKUMAR GUPTA                      SUDHA GUPTA                         6           

    631  2201240203 AVINASH SINGH                            KRISHAN SINGH                       SARITA SINGH                        0           

    632  2201241420 DEEPANSHU SAH                            CHHOTEY LAL SAH                     POONAM SAH                          2           

    633  2201241676 MAHENDRA KUMAR                           RAMJILAL MEENA                      GOKUL DEVI                          2           

    634  2201241856 KOMAL CHAUHAN                            BRIJ MOHAN                          MUNNI                               0           

    635  2201242578 RAJAT LAWANIYA                           HARI BABOO                          REKHA LAWANIYA                      0           

    636  2201242627 VINAYAK SHARMA                           RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA                 GAYATRI SHARMA                      9           

    637  2201242728 KHUSHBOO BHARDWAJ                        YOGRAM BHARDWAJ                     BABITA BHARDWAJ                     9           

    638  2201243755 AAKASH MITTAL                            DEEPAK GUPTA                        NEETU GUPTA                         9           

    639  2201244333 ABHISHEK MAURYA                          ASHOK KUMAR                         SUDHA MAURYA                        6           

    640  2201244641 NIRMAL KUMAR                             RAJESH KUMAR                        SAPANA DEVI                         1           

    641  2201245900 PANKAJ KUMAR                             MAHENDRA PRASAD YADAV               PUNAM DEVI                          6           

    642  2201246664 ROHIT KUMAR                              RAJ KUMAR                           RAJ RANI                            9           

    643  2201247148 ROHIT SANGWAN                            BHIL SINGH                          SEEMA DEVI                          9           

    644  2201247354 AKSHIT KUMAR GARG                        NARESH KUMAR GARG                   SAVITA GARG                         9           

    645  2201247868 DUNENDER                                 BIJENDER SINGH                      BABITA                              6           

    646  2201249473 MONU KANT                                MADAN PAL                           PREM LATA                           9         5 

    647  2201250854 RAHUL                                    SATBIR                              RAJESH                              9           

    648  2201252400 ANSHU SINGH                              KAMESHWAR SINGH                     UMRAVATI DEVI                       6           

    649  2201253024 SHUBHAM                                  SURENDER                            MONIKA                              0           

    650  2201253669 LOKESH KUMAR                             BARE LAL                            KIRAN                               6           
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    651  2201254344 PRITHVI KESHRI                           AJAY KUMAR KESHRI                   JAYA DEVI                           6           

    652  2201254479 ANKIT                                    ANIL KUMAR                          VIKAS                               1           

    653  2201254584 RAJ KUMAR                                MANOJ                               VIMLA                               1           

    654  2201254945 SUSHMITA                                 SUDESH KUMAR                        VIDYAWATI                           1           

    655  2201255020 SOURAV                                   KIRPA RAM                           GUDDI DEVI                          1           

    656  2201257107 MONU                                     TASVIR                              KANTA DEVI                          1           

    657  2201257517 AMIT KUMAR                               DHRUB PRASAD                        ANUSHA DEVI                         6           

    658  2201258490 ARUSHI KUMARI                            ASHUTOSH KUMAR                      RUNU KUMARI                         6           

    659  2201258964 NISHANT                                  VIKASH                              SUMAN                               9           

    660  2201260348 MAYANK KUMAR                             RAM AWATAR                          SUMITRA                             2           

    661  2201260403 AKARSH YADAV                             SHYAM BARAN YADAV                   SANGEETA YADAV                      6           

    662  2201262088 ABHIGYAN KUMAR                           MANISH KUMAR                        NAMITA KUMAR                        9           

    663  2201262508 VISHAL VIDHOLIYA                         MADAN MOHAN VIDHOLIYA               BABITA SHARMA                       0           

    664  2201263413 BHARAT SINGH                             KAILASH                             LAJJA DEVI                          9           

    665  2201264351 DHANRAJ MEENA                            RAM KISHOR MEENA                    MUNESH MEENA                        2           

    666  2201264594 AMANDEEP MEENA                           BHAGWAN SHAY MEENA                  KESHANTI MEENA                      2           

    667  2201264597 REETIK RAUSHAN                           BIRENDRA KUMAR                      SUDHA SINHA                         6           

    668  2201265887 VISHAL                                   VIRENDER SINGH                      BHANMATI                            9           

    669  2201266270 MANISH YADAV                             HARKESH YADAV                       SUSHMA KUMARI                       6           

    670  2201267134 DEEPANSHU SINGHAL                        HARISH SINGHAL                      ALKA SINGHAL                        0           

    671  2201267382 AMIT GUPTA                               DURGESH GUPTA                       INDRAWATI                           6           

    672  2201267621 AMIT                                     SATYAWAN                            SUNIL                               0           

    673  2201269793 SUSHANT CHAUHAN                          MANISH CHAUHAN                      LATA                                0           

    674  2201271319 SAHIL JAIN                               RAJ KUMAR                           SAVITA                              0           

    675  2201271324 RAKESH KUMAR DUBEY                       VINOD KUMAR DUBEY                   PRATIMA DEVI                        0           

    676  2201273491 SHAMBHU SINGH                            DEVI SINGH                          JEEVANI DEVI                        6           

    677  2201273772 PRAMJEET                                 ASHOK KUMAR                         DHANPATI DEVI                       6           

    678  2201273992 VIVEK KAWAT                              AMRIT MEENA                         BABLI                               2           

    679  2201274147 TUSHAR                                   RAJESH KUMAR                        RAJESH KUMARI                       9           

    680  2201274206 VIKAS KUMAR                              DAYARAM                             KAUSHALYA DEVI                      1           

    681  2201274356 ANNUBALA                                 SATBIR SINGH                        INDUBALA                            6           

    682  2201274584 RAKESH                                   KRISHAN KUMAR                       RADHA DEVI                          6           

    683  2201275799 AYUSH KAUSHIK                            ARVIND KAUSHIK                      DEEPA KAUSHIK                       9           

    684  2201276314 ARUN SANGWAN                             RAJENDER SINGH                      SUNITA                              9           

    685  2201276940 KARTIK KHATNAWLIA                        MEWA RAM KHATNAWLIA                 KRISHNA KHATNAWLIA                  1           

    686  2201279840 SAHIL YADAV                              SANDIP KUMAR                        PINKI DEVI                          6           

    687  2201279896 MEENU RAJPUT                             RAMAVTAR SINGH RAJPUT               KAMLESH RAJPUT                      6           

    688  2201280765 SHIVAM SHARMA                            OMPAL SHARMA                        SEEMA DEVI                          0           

    689  2201281286 DHEERAJ YADAV                            DEEPAK KUMAR                        MANJU DEVI                          6           

    690  2201282110 NISHANT UPADHYAY                         SATISH KUMAR                        NIRMALA                             9           

    691  2201282487 AAMIR IZHAR                              HUSSAIN ABBAS                       GULE JAHRA                          6           

    692  2201282753 SHIVAM SHARMA                            OMVEER SHARMA                       RADHA SHARMA                        9           

    693  2201283139 SURAJ KUMAR SAH                          ARJUN LAL SAH                       MEERA DEVI                          2           

    694  2201283658 PRERNA KASHYAP                           NANAK CHAND                         YOGESHWARI                          1           

    695  2201283685 ABHISHEK KUMAR                           RISHI PAL SINGH                     SUMAN LATA                          9           

    696  2201287217 RAJAN DAYMA                              HEMRAJ DAYMA                        ARCHNA                              1           

    697  2201287523 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA                      RAM KUMAR MEENA                     MANNA DEVI MEENA                    2           

    698  2201287821 RITIKA                                   NARESH KUMAR                        SANTOSH                             1           

    699  2201288088 SATYAM SHIVAM                            MITHILESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY           ANITA CHAUDHARY                     9           

    700  2201288113 ANSHUL SHARMA                            MAHENDER SINGH                      SAVITRI                             0           
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    701  2201288617 SATYAPRAKASH SINGH                       ATMANAND SINGH                      MANJU SINGH                         9         5 

    702  2201288967 KHUSHI JAISWAL                           KRISHNA KUMAR JAISWAL               KIRAN JAISWAL                       6           

    703  2201289279 YASH RANGA                               ARUN KUMAR                          SUMAN                               1           

    704  2201289809 TANNU DAHIYA                             SATENDER                            MAMTA                               9           

    705  2201292252 GAURAV KUMAR                             MANOJ KUMAR SEKIND                  PREMWATI                            6           

    706  2201292307 AKSHAY TOMAR                             SUNIL TOMAR                         UMA TOMAR                           9           

    707  2201293036 SHASHANK KUKRETI                         NARESH KUKRETI                      LAXMI DEVI                          9           

    708  2201293152 LAKSHAY DAHIYA                           RAMESH KUMAR DAHIYA                 KANTA                               9           

    709  2201293233 SARANSH                                  MANOJ KUMAR                         VEENA                               9           

    710  2201293386 RAHUL KUMAR MOGHA                        ANIL KUMAR MOGHA                    SANGEETA MOGHA                      1           

    711  2201293427 JYOTSANA                                 RAJ KUMAR                           SEEMA                               6           

    712  2201293485 TUSHAR YADAV                             VIDYA SAGAR                         VANDANA                             6           

    713  2201294233 ASHUTOSH JAISWAL                         JAI PRAKASH JAISWAL                 PUSHPA JAISWAL                      6           

    714  2201294973 ROHIT                                    SATYA PRAKASH                       SUMAN DEVI                          6           

    715  2201295072 ROHIT RAJAK                              SHIV SHANKAR RAJAK                  SAVITRI DEVI                        1           

    716  2201296117 VIPUL KUMAR                              RAJESH KUMAR                        MAMTA DEVI                          0           

    717  2201296899 MAMTA KUMAWAT                            RAMAWATAR KUMAWAT                   JAMANA DEVI                         6           

    718  2201297837 KHUSH RATHEE                             JASWANT SINGH                       TIRTH                               9           

    719  2201298127 PRASHANT YADAV                           SUNIL KUMAR                         RAKESH DEVI                         6           

    720  2201298367 SURAJ                                    RAJ KUMAR                           BABITA                              1           

    721  2201298736 SHUBHAM BARSIWAL                         RAJESH BARSIWAL                     MITHILESH DEVI                      1           

    722  2201298742 RASHI SHRIVASTAVA                        NITIN SHRIVASTAVA                   SEEMA SHRIVASTAVA                   0           

    723  2201299245 ANUJ KUMAR                               VINOD KUMAR                         MADHURI DEVI                        6           

    724  2201302304 SANJEEV PATEL                            UPENDER PATEL                       ASHA DEVI                           6           

    725  2201303493 MOHIT KUMAR                              CHANDER PAL                         RAMESHWARI                          1           

    726  2201303524 SHIVAM KUMAR                             ARVIND KUMAR                        SAROJ DEVI                          6           

    727  2201303721 NIRMAL                                   BALJEET                             PARWARI                             1           

    728  2201305211 VIPIN KUMAR                              RAM BARAN PASWAN                    AHILYA DEVI                         1           

    729  2201306308 AVINASH                                  HIRALAL                             MUNESH DEVI                         0           

    730  2201306415 NUTAN MAHARISHI                          RAJENDER PRASAD SHARMA              SUNITA DEVI                         9           

    731  2201307561 BHAVANI SINGH MEENA                      RAMAUTAR MEENA                      PAPPI BAI MEENA                     2           

    732  2201307965 MUNISH                                   ROHTASH                             SUNITA                              6           

    733  2201308317 HIMANSHU                                 GULSHAN                             SUSHILA DEVI                        0           

    734  2201309032 YASH BHARDWAJ                            SANJEEV BHARDWAJ                    SANJANA BHARDWAJ                    0           

    735  2201309613 ASHISH KUMAR                             RAMESH CHANDRA                      SAROJ                               6           

    736  2201311154 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA                       HUKAM CHAND MEENA                   SOMA DEVI                           2           

    737  2201311317 JEETESH KUMAR MEENA                      BHAIRO LAL MEENA                    RAMESHI DEVI                        2           

    738  2201311613 HIMMAT SINGH                             DHARAMVEER                          MUKESH DEVI                         9           

    739  2201312697 ABHISHEK MEENA                           SANWAL RAM MEENA                    REKHA MEENA                         2           

    740  2201313871 KUMAR ABHISHEK                           RAJENDRA RAY                        RITA DEVI                           6           

    741  2201313890 ALLEM NIKHIL                             ALLEM MURALI                        ALLEM VIJAYA                        2           

    742  2201313947 TUSHAR SHARMA                            SANJAY SHARMA                       SUMAN SHARMA                        0           

    743  2201314689 VASHITA BHARADWAJ                        RAKESH KUMAR BHARADWAJ              MANGESH VASHISTHA                   0           

    744  2201314830 SAGAR TOMAR                              ANIL KUMAR                          ANJU DEVI                           0           

    745  2201314979 AMIT KADIAN                              DEVENDER SINGH                      BIMLA DEVI                          9           

    746  2201316391 ANUJA SINGH                              YESHVIR SINGH                       SUDHA DEVI                          9           

    747  2201316870 AMANDEEP                                 SATYAVIR SINGH                      MITHLESH DEVI                       9           

    748  2201316943 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH                      MUKESH KUMAR SINGH                  USHA DEVI                           6           

    749  2201317116 SHEETAL RANI                             JAGAT SINGH                         RAJESHWARI                          1           

    750  2201317340 KETAN JHA                                RANJEET KUMAR JHA                   CHANDA JHA                          9           
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    751  2201317598 RAJAN KUMAR                              BASANT PASWAN                       MALTI KUMARI                        1           

    752  2201318030 KARTIK SAINI                             KULDIP SINGH                        POONAM SAINI                        6           

    753  2201318210 KASHISH SINGHAL                          PANKAJ SINGHAL                      KOSHALYA SINGHAL                    0           

    754  2201318396 RISHI KUMAR                              GOPAL PRASAD SHAW                   DAMYANTI DEVI                       6           

    755  2201319260 RAJANISH KUMAR NARAYAN                   MOHIT RAM                           MEERA DEVI                          1           

    756  2201319447 SACHIN                                   RAJKAPOOR                           SUMITRA                             0           

    757  2201319553 SURENDRA FIRODA                          ARJUN RAM                           SANTOSH                             6           

    758  2201319767 AMIT CHOUDHARY                           HAWA SINGH  CHOUDHARY               MANJU DEVI                          6           

    759  2201319808 AVINASH KUMAR PODDAR                     LALAN PODDAR                        PAWAN REKHA DEVI                    9           

    760  2201321008 SHASHI BALA                              GOVIND SINGH MEENA                  KIRAN                               2           

    761  2201321248 SANJEEV KUMAR                            VIJAY PAL SINGH                     KRISHNA DEVI                        6           

    762  2201321758 KAUSHAL SHARMA                           RAMAVTAR SHARMA                     RITU DEVI                           9           

    763  2201321931 PUNIT KUMAR PATHAK                       MANOJ PATHAK                        BABY DEVI                           0           

    764  2201322761 KM PRIYANKA                              ARVIND YADAV                        MEERA DEVI                          6           

    765  2201323306 SAURABH                                  DANVEER SINGH                       HEMLATA DEVI                        1           

    766  2201323465 MANISH KUMAR                             BHAGWAT SWAROOP                     SANTOSH                             1           

    767  2201323552 SIDDHU DHAMA                             PAWAN DHAMA                         NEERAJ DHAMA                        9           

    768  2201324486 SURYA PRAKASH VILASH                     CHOB SINGH                          KESAR DEVI                          1           

    769  2201324942 ANIKET                                   SHRAWAN KUMAR                       SONY                                1           

    770  2201326761 UDAY SINGH MEENA                         KALYAN RAM MEENA                    AMARATI DEVI                        2           

    771  2201327684 NISHANT JAKHAR                           SURESH KUMAR                        SUNILA KUMARI                       6           

    772  2201327851 SACHIN                                   SAT PRAKASH                         ANITA                               9           

    773  2201329935 ASHISH SURYAVANSHI                       GOVERDHAN DAS                       SUNITA SURYAVANSHI                  0           

    774  2201331052 RAVI                                     SUNDER SINGH                        NEELAM DEVI                         0           

    775  2201331118 VISHAL KUMAR                             VIMAL UPADHYAY                      LALITA DEVI                         0           

    776  2201331658 RITIKA GUPTA                             RAMJI GUPTA                         SANDHYA GUPTA                       6           

    777  2201333422 SHRESTH BHASIN                           BHARAT BHUSHAN                      MANMOHINI BHASIN                    9           

    778  2201333698 AJAY                                     SHILAK RAM                          MUKESH DEVI                         9           

    779  2201334621 BRIJESH KUMAR                            RADHEY SHYAM CHAUDHARY              NEELAM CHAUDHARY                    1           

    780  2201335001 KULDEEP MEENA                            DEVI RAM MEENA                      RAMOUTI DEVI                        2           

    781  2201335993 TANAYVEER                                GAURAV                              NEETIKA                             9           

    782  2201336063 GAJENDRA MEENA                           SIYA RAM MEENA                      ANITA MEENA                         2           

    783  2201336702 GAURAV RANJAN KUMAR                      SATYENDRA PRASAD SINGH              GEETA DEVI                          9         5 

    784  2201337059 UTTAM SINGH                              RANBIR SINGH                        KAVITA                              9         4 

    785  2201337340 KURAITUL AIN ALI HAIDER                  MOHD MUMTAZ ANSARI                  NAJRIN KAUSAR                       0           

    786  2201337870 PRAGATI                                  RAJPAL                              SUNITA                              9           

    787  2201339602 ARYAN KUMAR                              AJAY KUMAR                          REETA DEVI                          1           

    788  2201339733 SANJANA                                  MAHIPAL SINGH                       MAMTA                               9           

    789  2201339785 MANU KUMAR                               RAMA SHANKAR SHAH                   RENU DEVI                           6           

    790  2201340139 ASHWANI TOMAR                            SATENDRA KUMAR                      GEETA RANI                          6           

    791  2201340805 VISHAL KUMAR                             SURENDRA PRASAD                     URMILA DEVI                         6           

    792  2201340818 PRAVEEN KUMAR                            YASH PAL SINGH                      BRIJESH KUMARI                      1           

    793  2201341038 HARDIK DESWAL                            SURENDER SINGH                      RAJESH KUMARI                       9           

    794  2201341177 DHEERAJ KUMAR                            ASHOK THAKUR                        MUNNI DEVI                          6           

    795  2201341668 RAJKUMAR MEENA                           RAMKHILADI MEENA                    UGANTI DEVI                         2           

    796  2201342171 NENGTINKIM KHONGSAI                      PAOMINLUN KHONGSAI                  TINGNEINENG KHONGSAI                2           

    797  2201342308 ANKUR KUMAR                              SURESH KUMAR                        MUNNI DEVI                          6           

    798  2201342937 ASHISH KUMAR                             MUKESH KUMAR                        SANTOSH DEVI                        6           

    799  2201343195 YOGESH KUMAR SAH                         MUKHDEV SAH                         UMRAVATI DEVI                       2           

    800  2201343883 RISHAV KUMAR                             SHAMBHU SHARAN SINGH                RITA SINGH                          0           
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    801  2201344883 PRASHANT GOLA                            M P GOLA                            BHAWNA GOLA                         6           

    802  2201345339 RAHUL                                    RAJVEER                             ANITA DEVI                          6           

    803  2201346253 UDIT                                     HARI SINGH                          MEENAKSHI                           1           

    804  2201346551 SANJAY SINGH                             INDRA PAL SINGH                     PUSHPA DEVI                         1           

    805  2404000490 SUKH RAM SHARMA                          KASHI RAM                           MUNNI DEVI                          0           

    806  2404000788 VAIBHAV RAJPUROHIT                       BHARAT RAJPUROHIT                   MANJU DEVI                          0           

    807  2404000953 MEENAL GOYAL                             RAVI GOYAL                          SHEELA AGGARWAL                     9           

    808  2404001470 ANAND SUTHAR                             MEHAR CHAND SUTHAR                  TARA DEVI                           6           

    809  2404001890 NUTAN KUMARI                             PRAKASH CHANDER                     PREM LATA                           1           

    810  2404002423 GANPAT GODARA                            JAISARAM                            MULI DEVI                           6           

    811  2404002709 SUNIL CHOUDHARY                          JAIVEER CHOUDHARY                   SUBHITA DEVI                        6           

    812  2404002992 SUKHRAM MEGHWAL                          SITA RAM MEGHWAL                    GEETA DEVI                          1           

    813  2404003787 NARESH KUMAR                             SOHAN LAL                           RADHA                               6           

    814  2404004404 KAMAL KUMAR                              SUBHASH CHANDRA                     SUGNA DEVI                          6           

    815  2404004493 HEMANT SINGH BHATI                       NEM SINGH BHATI                     MANJU KANWAR BHATI                  0           

    816  2404004918 MOHAR SINGH                              DANA RAM                            PARMESHWARI DEVI                    6           

    817  2404005340 YOGESH                                   RAJKUMAR                            BALA DEVI                           6           

    818  2404005480 DINESH PANDIT                            TIKAM CHAND PANDIT                  ANJU PANDIT                         1           

    819  2404006001 BHAWANI SHANKAR                          REWANT RAM                          MOHANI DEVI                         6           

    820  2404006023 SANJAY KASWAN                            HANUMAN CHOUDHARY                   SUSHILA CHOUDHARY                   6           

    821  2404007207 PAWAN KUMAR                              CHETRAM                             GANGA DEVI                          6           

    822  2404007247 DEEN DAYAL GODARA                        HEERA RAM GODARA                    RATTU DEVI                          6           

    823  2404007301 VANDANA                                  SRI RAM RATHI                       SITA RANEE                          1           

    824  2404007329 ANKITA SINGH                             HEMANT KUMAR SINGH                  NEELAM DEVI                         0           

    825  2404007433 RANVEER SINGH                            JETHU SINGH                         VIDHYA DEVI                         9           

    826  2404007442 BHAIRA RAM                               REWANT RAM KASWAN                   RAMI DEVI                           6           

    827  2404007486 AMIT BISHNOI                             RADHEY SHYAM                        SUMITRA                             9           

    828  2404007517 CHANDNI                                  MAHENDER SINGH                      NIRMLA DEVI                         1           

    829  2404007737 RAMAKISHAN                               NATHMAL                             MUNNI DEVI                          6           

    830  2404008556 PAWAN BISHNOI                            GOPIRAM BISHNOI                     BRISHPTI DEVI                       9         4 

    831  2404008740 NARAYAN RAM                              KHETPAL                             VIDYA DEVI                          6           

    832  2405000459 JAYANT JANGID                            DHARM CHAND JANGID                  RAJMATI SHARMA                      6           

    833  2405000509 GANPAT LAL                               RAVATA RAM                          ANASI DEVI                          6           

    834  2405000533 AJAY KUMAR YADAV                         RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV               OM PRABHA                           6           

    835  2405000730 SAURABH MEENA                            LALLU RAM MEENA                     SHANTI DEVI MEENA                   2           

    836  2405000756 DEVAKI NANDAN MAHAWAR                    KANA RAM MAHAWAR                    PREM DEVI                           1           

    837  2405001020 NISHA MEENA                              BABU LAL MEENA                      ANOKHI MEENA                        2           

    838  2405001068 JAY PAREEK                               VASU DEV PAREEK                     LAXMI DEVI PAREEK                   9           

    839  2405002129 BOODHAR KULDEEP BHAWANI                  BHAWANI BOODHAR                     KAMAL                               9           

    840  2405002807 SHIVAM GUPTA                             GAJANAND GUPTA                      CHANCHAL GUPTA                      9           

    841  2405002951 VIVEK DHAKAR                             RADHESHYAM DHAKAR                   RAMKANYA DHAKAR                     6           

    842  2405003125 ASHISH MEENA                             RAMESH CHAND MEENA                  SHARDA DEVI                         2           

    843  2405003464 NAHAR SINGH MEENA                        SHANKAR LAL MEENA                   KAMLA MEENA                         2           

    844  2405003702 SURESH MEENA                             RAMJI LAL                           GEETA DEVI                          2           

    845  2405003886 VIKAS MEENA                              GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA                 MANGLI DEVI MEENA                   2           

    846  2405004581 SUHANI PARASHAR                          MUKESH PARASHAR                     MEENAKSHEE DEVI                     0           

    847  2405004667 MOHIT                                    JAIBIR SINGH                        RAJBALA                             6           

    848  2405004972 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA                     AMAR SINGH MEENA                    KAMALA DEVI                         2           

    849  2405005301 RAHUL MEENA                              RAMPHOOL MEENA                      MANGLI DEVI                         2           

    850  2405005688 HARSHIT DADHICH                          RAJESH KUMAR DADHICH                SANGEETA SHARMA                     9           
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    851  2405005721 CHANDRABHAN SHERAWAT                     RAM SWAROOP CHOUDHARY               RADHA DEVI                          6           

    852  2405006307 CHIRAG PANDA                             VIJENDRA PANDA                      KAMLESH DEVI                        0           

    853  2405006687 VINOD KUMAR                              MOHAN LAL                           BHANWARI DEVI                       6           

    854  2405007339 AKASH GUNSARIYA                          PREM PRAKASH REGAR                  SAVITRI REGAR                       1           

    855  2405007362 KUNJ BIHARI MEENA                        SHRI KRISHAN MEENA                  RAMA DEVI                           2           

    856  2405007499 BHAGIRATH MEENA                          INDRARAJ MEENA                      SAMPAT DEVI                         2           

    857  2405007528 ARUNAM KUMAR GOYAL                       LALIT MOHAN GOYAL                   KRISHNA GOYAL                       9           

    858  2405007679 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA                        JEETRAM MEENA                       MANVHAR MEENA                       2           

    859  2405007919 SAURABH MEENA                            HARICHARAN MEENA                    SHEELA DEVI                         2           

    860  2405008009 AMIT KUMAR                               ASHOK KUMAR                         PRAMILA DEVI                        9           

    861  2405008144 SHYAM SUNDER TIRDHIYA                    BHURA RAM                           SHANTI DEVI                         1           

    862  2405008267 GUNJITA YADAV                            MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV                PUSHPA DEVI                         1           

    863  2405008274 DILEEP KUMAR JALUTHARIYA                 NATHU LAL JALUTHARIYA               SARSWATI DEVI                       1           

    864  2405008409 GAURAV AGRAWAL                           LAXMAN GUPTA                        MITHELASH DEVI                      0           

    865  2405008431 MAHIPAL SINGH RATHORE                    MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE              SAMDAR KANWAR                       0           

    866  2405008440 PIYUSHA SWARNKAR                         DINESH CHAND SWARNKAR               SEEMA SWARNKAR                      9           

    867  2405008652 NARENDRA DEWASI                          MANGU RAM DEWASI                    MEERA DEVI                          6           

    868  2405009140 RAHUL YADAV                              LAXMAN YADAV                        RAMESWARI DEVI                      6           

    869  2405009351 AMAN JANGIR                              RUPESH JANGIR                       ASHA DEVI                           6           

    870  2405009358 HEMANT PATEL                             DEVARAM PATEL                       DHALKI DEVI                         6           

    871  2405009495 DILKHUSH MEENA                           KAILASH PRASAD MEENA                RAJANTI DEVI                        2           

    872  2405009696 KHUSHBU                                  KISHAN KUMAR                        NEERU                               6           

    873  2405011728 ASHUTOSH KUMAWAT                         ROSHAN LAL KUMAWAT                  SANJU DEVI                          6           

    874  2405013340 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA                     SEETARAM MEENA                      KALYANI DEVI                        2           

    875  2405013857 SHEKHAR SAINI                            RANJEET SAINI                       SANTO DEVI                          6           

    876  2405014267 PUSPENDRA KUMAR MEENA                    RANG LAL MEENA                      KAMLESH DEVI                        2           

    877  2405014372 KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT                     GOPI CHAND KUMAWAT                  SUNDER DEVI KUMAWAT                 6           

    878  2405015088 RAHUL MEENA                              DUNGAR SINGH                        SUSHILA BAI                         2           

    879  2405015294 BHAKHARARAM                              MAGA RAM                            KESI DEVI                           6           

    880  2405015509 KAREENA CHETANI                          NAVEEN KUMAR CHETANI                SHAKUNTALA CHETANI                  0           

    881  2405015561 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH MEHRU                 ARJUN SINGH                         LEELA                               6           

    882  2405016284 KUNAL KUMAR KHANDAL                      SITARAM KHANDAL                     VIDHYA DEVI                         0           

    883  2405017002 HEMANT KUMAR GAUTAM                      TARA PRAKASH GAUTAM                 REKHA SHARMA                        0           

    884  2405017168 KHUSHAL SINGH HADA                       BAHADUR SINGH HADA                  SHOBHA RAJAWAT                      9           

    885  2405017210 VISHU MEENA                              LAXMI CHAND MEENA                   SHIMLA MEENA                        2           

    886  2405017707 NIKHIL KUMAR DHAINGAL                    KAILASH CHAND                       SOMOTI DEVI                         2           

    887  2405017993 LEKHRAJ MEENA                            CHHINGA LAL MEENA                   BHAJANI DEVI                        2           

    888  2405018339 VIKRAM BARGOTI                           RAMJI LAL MEENA                     GYANI DEVI                          2           

    889  2405019524 PRIYANKA PHOGAWAT                        OM VEER SINGH                       CHUKEE DEVI                         6           

    890  2405019745 SINTU KUMAR                              MAN SINGH                           SHEELA DEVI                         2           

    891  2405020592 RAHUL CHARAN                             KAILASH DAN                         PUSHPA KANWAR                       6           

    892  2405021380 JAGMOHAN MINA                            DEVI SAHAI MEENA                    DHANVANTI DEVI                      2           

    893  2405022029 KAPIL                                    JITENDRA SINGH                      DAYAL KANWAR                        6           

    894  2405022114 RAHUL                                    DHARMENDER KUMAR YADAV              RAJESH DEVI                         6           

    895  2405022918 NITESH MEENA                             RAMESH CHAND MEENA                  RUKMANI DEVI                        2           

    896  2405023021 NARAYAN KASNIA                           BHIM SINGH                          MANJU                               6           

    897  2405023418 PRAVESH GUPTA                            POORAN CHAND GUPTA                  MEERA GUPTA                         9           

    898  2405023955 MAKHAN LAL MEENA                         CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA                  VIMLESHI DEVI                       2           

    899  2405024217 AMIT VERMA                               UMESH CHAND                         MACHHLA                             1           

    900  2405024323 HITESH KUMAR                             RAJENDER KUMAR                      RAJKUMARI                           1           
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    901  2405024325 SURAJ MEENA                              BANAI SINGH MEENA                   MOHAR BAI MEENA                     2           

    902  2405024611 NEHA GARG                                BRIJ MOHAN GARG                     KAMALESH GARG                       0           

    903  2405025367 SAURAV MEENA                             SITA RAM MEENA                      ANOKHI DEVI                         2           

    904  2405025530 MEGHA JANGID                             SHYAM BIHARI JANGID                 SUNITA DEVI                         6           

    905  2405025692 TANUJ MUKHIJA                            RAJ KUMAR MUKHIJA                   ASHA MUKHIJA                        0           

    906  2405025917 SUBHASH KUMAR BIJARNIYA                  RAM RATAN BIJARNIYA                 BANARSI DEVI                        6           

    907  2405026356 AJAY KUMAR MEENA                         BABU LAL MEENA                      GOPALI DEVI                         2           

    908  2405028230 VIVEK KUMAR MEENA                        RAMLAKHAN MEENA                     SUMAN DEVI                          2           

    909  2405028695 SHUBHAM RATHOR                           MAHESH RATHOR                       RACHANA RATHOR                      6           

    910  2405028884 MANOJ KUMAR                              BHANWAR LAL                         RUKMA DEVI                          6           

    911  2405029709 AVINASH KHAJOTIA                         RAM KISHAN                          VIMLA                               1           

    912  2405029749 SAHIL MEENA                              PREM RAJ MEENA                      SAROJ MEENA                         2           

    913  2405030015 GRACY JINDAL                             GAJANAND JINDAL                     SADHANA GUPTA                       0           

    914  2405030324 NIHARIKA MEENA                           MAKKHAN LAL MEENA                   ANOKHI DEVI                         2           

    915  2405030350 KARTIK                                   BHAGWAN SINGH                       BEENA                               2           

    916  2405030393 SACHIN MEENA                             JANSI RAM MEENA                     CHHOTI DEVI                         2           

    917  2405030472 DILKUSH MEENA                            KRISHAN MEENA                       MEERA DEVI                          2           

    918  2405030578 DINESH MEENA                             HARI NARAYAN                        AARAMI BAI                          2           

    919  2405030861 KAMLESH MEENA                            RAMPRASAD MEENA                     PRAKASHI DEVI                       2           

    920  2405030890 SACHIN MEENA                             ASHOK KUMAR MEENA                   RAMNARI DEVI                        2           

    921  2405030972 SITARAM MEENA                            JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA               KAMLI DEVI                          2           

    922  2405031434 PRIYANSHU CHOUDHARY                      SANJAY KUMAR                        MANJU DEVI                          6           

    923  2405031544 RINKU KUMAR BAIRWA                       GOPI RAM BAIRWA                     UGANTI DEVI                         1           

    924  2405031675 RITIK SHARMA                             JUGAL KISHOR SHARMA                 SUMAN DEVI                          0           

    925  2405031858 AMIT KUMAR MEENA                         BHAMBHU RAM MEENA                   ANITA DEVI                          2           

    926  2405031920 ADITYA RAJ KATEWA                        DARIYA SINGH                        SAROJ DEVI                          6           

    927  2405031949 YASHVARDHAN TIWARI                       SURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI               GAYATRI GAUTAM                      9           

    928  2405032386 RIZWAN                                   ABDUL HAMID                         FILA BANO                           9           

    929  2405032608 ANKITA MEENA                             DEV KARAN MEENA                     RAMSIYA MEENA                       2           

    930  2405032707 ABHISHEK MEENA                           JAGDISH CHANDRA MEENA               GAYATRI MEENA                       2           

    931  2405032962 VIJAY MEENA                              HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA                 VIMLA MEENA                         2           

    932  2405033547 SURENDRA CHAUDHARY                       OM PRAKASH CHAUDHARY                SANTOSH DEVI                        6           

    933  2405033840 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA                        RICHHPAL MEENA                      LALITA DEVI                         2           

    934  2405034075 AKASH KUMAR MEENA                        ANANDI LAL MEENA                    LOTANTI DEVI                        2           

    935  2405034100 RAJKUMAR MEENA                           PHOOL CHAND MEENA                   GAYATRI BAI                         2           

    936  2405034123 SONAM KUMARI MEENA                       DEVI SAHAY MEENA                    ANITA DEVI                          2           

    937  2405034221 MANISH MANDAWAT                          KAILASH CHAND MEENA                 RAJANI DEVI                         2           

    938  2405034698 MAYANK KUMAR                             CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA                  VEENA                               2           

    939  2405035236 VINOD SANKLA                             NAND KISHOR SANKLA                  SAWITRI DEVI                        6           

    940  2405035453 LUCKY KHICHI                             VINOD KUMAR KHICHI                  KRISHNA KHICHI                      1           

    941  2405035797 VARSHA GUPTA                             SATISH KUMAR GUPTA                  SANGEETA GUPTA                      9           

    942  2405036113 RAJKUMAR MEENA                           RAMDHAN MEENA                       RUKMANI DEVI                        2           

    943  2405036467 KANCHAN YADAV                            KRISHAN KUMAR                       SAROJ DEVI                          6           

    944  2405036539 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA                        MUNSHI RAM MEENA                    INDRA MEENA                         2           

    945  2405036689 SUMIT SHARMA                             BABU LAL SHARMA                     JANKI SHARMA                        0           

    946  2405036740 KULDEEP JAIF                             BADRINARAYAN MEENA                  ANITA MEENA                         2           

    947  2405036859 GANESH RAM JYANI                         GIRDHARI LAL                        KANI DEVI                           6           

    948  2405036970 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA                       RAMAVTAR MEENA                      KAMLA DEVI MEENA                    2           

    949  2405037030 SAURABH VAISHNAV                         RAJKUMAR VAISHNAV                   SUNITA DEVI                         6           

    950  2405037043 SOURBH SAHARAN                           RAMSAWROOP                          DARSHNA DEVI                        6           
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    951  2405037604 ASHISH                                   GANPAT RAM SUTHAR                   DEVI                                9           

    952  2405037647 DEEPENDRA KUMAR MEENA                    KHUSHI RAM MEENA                    JANAK BAI                           2           

    953  2405037730 RAMKESH MEENA                            JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA               SHANTI DEVI MEENA                   2           

    954  2405037835 RAVI SHARMA                              RAGHUNATH SHARMA                    SITA DEVI                           9           

    955  2405037864 NEETU MEENA                              MOOL CHAND MEENA                    BHULI DEVI                          2           

    956  2405037915 GAGAN MEENA                              SHARVAN LAL MEENA                   HEERA MEENA                         2           

    957  2405038115 MANISH SAINI                             CHHAILU RAM SAINI                   BANARSI DEVI                        6           

    958  2405039501 MEGHRAJ MEENA                            HARI NARAYAN MEENA                  RAJANTI DEVI                        2           

    959  2405039556 VIRENDRA CHOUDHARY                       NAND LAL JAT                        CHHOTI DEVI                         6           

    960  2405039933 VIRENDRA KUMAR MEENA                     SAMAY SINGH MEENA                   LOTAN BAI                           2           

    961  2405040016 BHANU PRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT             BAJRANG SINGH SHEKHAWAT             CHAND KANWAR                        9           

    962  2405040429 SUSHIL KUMAR MEENA                       VISHRAM MEENA                       PHOOL BAI DEVI                      2           

    963  2405040457 PRATYUSH TILWANI                         RAJ KUMAR TILWANI                   SAPNA TILWANI                       9           

    964  2405040518 AMIT KUMAR MEENA                         CHETRAM MEENA                       EJANTI DEVI                         2           

    965  2405040918 JATIN KUMAR                              ROSHAN LAL                          URMILA DEVI                         1           

    966  2405040934 DESH RAJ KOLI                            BALVEER KOLI                        GUDDI DEVI                          1           

    967  2405041119 MOHIT MANDAWAR                           AMIT MANDAWAR                       USHA MANDAWAR                       6           

    968  2405041130 PAYAL MEENA                              ASHOK KUMAR MEENA                   BASANTI DEVI                        2           

    969  2405041186 PRAVINDERPAL                             CHET RAM                            JASVINDER KAUR                      1           

    970  2405041352 BHAVESH KUMAR SAROJ                      SHYAM SUNDAR SAROJ                  SUMAN DEVI                          6           

    971  2405041685 YUVRAJ SINGH RAWAT                       BHAWANI SINGH                       RUKMA RAWAT                         6           

    972  2405042117 SURESH KUMAR                             RAJU RAM                            SAYARI DEVI                         1           

    973  2405042129 MONISH DETVAL                            RAM SWAROOP DETVAL                  SUNITA DEVI                         1           

    974  2405042132 RASHMI VERMA                             SURESH KUMAR VERMA                  MADHU MALTI VERMA                   1           

    975  2405042350 MEENA MOHIT BRIJMOHAN                    BRIJMOHAN MEENA                     KALAVATI MEENA                      2           

    976  2405042360 RAHUL YADAV                              KRISHAN  KUMAR  YADAV               URMILA YADAV                        6           

    977  2405042447 ANURODH MEENA                            BHARAT LAL MEENA                    KAMALA BAI                          2           

    978  2405042607 MANISH KUMAR                             DHARAM PAL SINGH                    MUNNI DEVI                          1           

    979  2405042621 GOURAV KUMAR DORIA                       VIJAY KUMAR DORIA                   SUNITA DORIA                        1           

    980  2405042938 ANIKET YADAV                             KANWAR SINGH                        SUNITA                              6           

    981  2405043005 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA                       RAMKARAN MEENA                      KAMLE DEVI                          2           

    982  2405043161 HARI OM MEENA                            DAN SINGH MEENA                     MEERA DEVI                          2           

    983  2405043292 VIKAS SHERAWAT                           RAM SINGH                           ANITA DEVI                          0           

    984  2405043351 RAHUL SINGH                              JAGDISH PRASAD                      MANJU DEVI                          6           

    985  2405043511 KULDEEP MEENA                            VISHAL SINGH MEENA                  SHREE DEVI MEENA                    2           

    986  2405043554 MOHD AASIF                               ABDUL MAJEED                        NAJMA BEGAM                         6           

    987  2405043833 HIMANSHU KATARA                          BRIJBHUSHAN KATARA                  SUSHMA KATARA                       9           

    988  2405044537 HIMANSHU MEENA                           SAMARTH LAL MEENA                   URMILA DEVI                         2           

    989  2405044630 SAURABH SHARMA                           DEEPAK SHARMA                       BABLI SHARMA                        0           

    990  2405045225 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA                      HARI RAM BAIRWA                     RUKMANI DEVI                        1           

    991  2405045542 SHER SINGH MEENA                         RAM CHARAN MEENA                    GULBATI DEVI                        2           

    992  2405045645 HARSH KHANDELWAL                         RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA                  GAYATRI DEVI                        0           

    993  2405045735 ROHITASH MEENA                           KEVAL RAM MEENA                     VIMALA DEVI                         2           

    994  2405045939 NEERAJ DHAKED                            GAJENDRA SINGH DHAKED               BABLI DEVI DHAKED                   6           

    995  2405046095 BABU LAL CHOUDHARY                       LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY             BHANWARI DEVI                       6           

    996  2405046606 SHUBHAM CHHIPA                           DEVENDRA KUMAR CHHIPA               SUMAN DEVI                          6           

    997  2405046624 SHAITAN SINGH                            GILYA MEENA                         KALAVATI DEVI                       2           

    998  2405046647 PAWAN KUMAR DADHICH                      VINOD KUMAR DADHICH                 SUSHILA SHARMA                      0           

    999  2405046683 YAYTI SINGH CHHOKER                      SANJAY SINGH                        YOGITA DEVI                         9           

   1000  2405046706 VIRENDRA KUMAR MEENA                     RAMKESH MEENA                       GAURANTI DEVI                       2           
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   1001  2405046829 PINKI                                    HAWA SINGH                          SAROJANA                            6           

   1002  2405047205 AJAY KUMAR MEENA                         MUKESH MEENA                        LADDO DEVI                          2           

   1003  2405047539 HARISH KUMAR MEENA                       GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA                 SEEMA DEVI                          2           

   1004  2405047580 PRAMOD KUMAR                             LOKPAL MEENA                        JALLO DEVI                          2           

   1005  2405047650 MANGAL CHAND YADAV                       JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV                NANCHHI DEVI YADAV                  6           

   1006  2405048029 AMAN KUMAWAT                             ROSHAN LAL KUMAWAT                  MAINA KUMARI                        6           

   1007  2405048131 YOGESH UDAI                              OM PRAKASH UDAI                     SUNITA DEVI                         1           

   1008  2405048210 ANISH KUMAR MEENA                        SEDU RAM MEENA                      MAYA DEVI                           2           

   1009  2405048223 GIRRAJ MEENA                             SHANKAR LAL MEENA                   TEEJA DEVI                          2           

   1010  2405048528 SHIV SINGH RATHORE                       SURENDER SINGH RATHORE              MAGAN KANWAR                        9           

   1011  2405048801 DHARMENDRA MEENA                         SHER SINGH MEENA                    GUDDI DEVI                          2           

   1012  2405048951 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA                       ANANDI LAL MEENA                    LOTANTI DEVI                        2           

   1013  2405049219 INDRAJEET MEENA                          KAJOD MAL MEENA                     RAMDAYALI                           2           

   1014  2405049474 HITESH KUMAR                             BHIMA RAM                           PARWATI                             1           

   1015  2405050542 GAJANAND YADAV                           DINESH KUMAR YADAV                  MEENA YADAV                         6           

   1016  2405051202 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA                        BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA                 MEERA DEVI MEENA                    2           

   1017  2405052022 RAMPATI MEENA                            SITARAM MEENA                       RAJEE DEVI MEENA                    2           

   1018  2405052258 RAMLAKHAN MEENA                          MUNSHI LAL MEENA                    KAILASHI DEVI                       2           

   1019  2405052609 ARPIT                                    BANSILAL                            URMILA                              1           

   1020  2405053584 VICKY MEENA                              RAMESH CHAND MEENA                  SURGYANI DEVI                       2           

   1021  2405054727 PRAMOD KUMAR DAS                         UMA SHANKAR DAS                     SAVITRI DEVI                        1           

   1022  2405055364 TRILOK MAHAWAR                           RAMCHARAN MAHAWAR                   NATHI DEVI                          1           

   1023  2405055562 DEEPAK MORYA                             TARACHAND MORYA                     SUSHILA DEVI                        1           

   1024  2405055684 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI                       KANA RAM SAINI                      KAILASHI DEVI                       6           

   1025  2405056080 LOKESH MEENA                             DAMODAR PRASAD MEENA                GUDDI DEVI                          2           

   1026  2405056134 NAVDEEP                                  PREMCHAND                           NATEE BAI                           2           

   1027  2405056627 VIKASH MEENA                             MUKUT BIHARI MEENA                  NIRMALA BAI                         2           

   1028  2405056930 MANOJ YADAV                              SEDURAM YADAV                       BHAGWATI DEVI                       6           

   1029  2405056989 NISHA MEENA                              TEJ PRAKASH MEENA                   RAM HARI DEVI                       2           

   1030  2405057329 ANIL CHOUDHARY                           GHASI RAM CHOUDHARY                 NIRMALA CHOUDHARY                   6           

   1031  2405057413 AMIT GOYAL                               DINESH GOYAL                        CHANDANI DEVI                       6           

   1032  2405057668 APURVA SHARMA                            SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA                 KRISHNA SHARMA                      0           

   1033  2405058578 MOHIT MEENA                              SHIVPAL MEENA                       ANJU DEVI                           2           

   1034  2405058613 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA                       RAMDAYAL MEENA                      ASHOK DEVI                          2           

   1035  2405058657 MD BASIT AKHTAR                          GHULAM RAZIQUE                      AMNA KHATOON                        9           

   1036  2405058834 PANKAJ                                   GOPAL RAM                           PANA DEVI                           6           

   1037  2405058953 RAVI KUMAR MEENA                         RATTI RAM MEENA                     DROPTI DEVI                         2           

   1038  2405058962 MAHIPAL SINGH KURI                       CHHAJU RAM KURI                     PRABHU DEVI                         6           

   1039  2405058996 SAHIL CHOUDHARY                          MOHAN LAL                           SHEELA DEVI                         6           

   1040  2405059651 KIRTI MEENA                              RAMKHILARI MEENA                    KALI DEVI                           2           

   1041  2405059766 SANWAR MAL DHAKER                        RAMJAS DHAKER                       RATANI DEVI                         6           

   1042  2405060210 SAKSHI                                   SUNIL KUMAR                         MUKESH DEVI                         6           

   1043  2405060430 HARSH PHULWARIYA                         MOHAN LAL FULWARIYA                 MANJU LATA                          1           

   1044  2405060977 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA                        SUKH RAJ MEENA                      SAJNA DEVI                          2           

   1045  2405061293 KRISHAN KUMAR VERMA                      BHAGIRATH PRASAD VERMA              GULABI DEVI                         1           

   1046  2405062008 DEEPAK KUMAR BARGOTI                     PRABHU NARAYAN MEENA                MEERA DEVI                          2           

   1047  2405062451 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA                      GIRRAJ MEENA                        CHHAMMA DEVI                        2           

   1048  2405062822 AJAY MEENA                               RAMESH MEENA                        KANTURI                             2           

   1049  2405062858 SUNIL MEENA                              DEVVAKS MEENA                       RAMPATI DEVI                        2           

   1050  2405063284 ASHOK KUMAWAT                            BODANRAM KUMAWAT                    PANCHI DEVI                         6           
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   1051  2405063691 CHIRAG GUPTA                             DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA              SUNITA SINGHAL                      9           

   1052  2405063792 NEETESH KUMAR MEENA                      PREM CHAND MEENA                    KAMALI DEVI                         2           

   1053  2405063878 SUNIL BANA                               OM PRAKASH                          KRISHNA DEVI                        6           

   1054  2405063977 KOMAL NANGLIA                            BABU LAL NANGLIA                    NANCHHI DEVI                        1           

   1055  2405064111 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA                       KAILASH CHAND MEENA                 GANDODI DEVI                        2           

   1056  2405064167 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT            RAJENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT            MAYA KUNWAR                         0           

   1057  2405064224 RAMESH KUMAR                             SARDAR SINGH                        SANTOSH DEVI                        6           

   1058  2405064465 NITIN MEENA                              KADU RAM MEENA                      KADI DEVI                           2           

   1059  2405064628 GHANSHYAM                                OM PRAKASH BAIRWA                   GAYATRI                             1           

   1060  2405064964 LOVKESH SINGH                            BALVINDER SINGH                     HARJEET KAUR                        6           

   1061  2405065272 KARAN SINGH CHOUHAN                      MAAN SINGH CHOUHAN                  MANJU KANWAR                        0           

   1062  2405065288 GAJENDRA PANWAR                          MOTILAL PANWAR                      SANJULATA PANWAR                    1           

   1063  2405065805 LOKESH YADAV                             BHAGWAN SAHAY YADAV                 KAUSHLYA DEVI                       6           

   1064  2405065844 LALIT KUMAR MEENA                        KRISHNA MURARI MEENA                VIMLA DEVI                          2           

   1065  2405065877 NARENDRA MEENA                           SITA RAM MEENA                      SHAKUNTLA DEVI                      2           

   1066  2405066260 VIKASH YADAV                             KAJOR MAL YADAV                     SANJYA DEVI                         6           

   1067  2405066909 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA                       RAMJI LAL MEENA                     SANTOSH DEVI                        2           

   1068  2405067106 ANIL KUMAR MEENA                         SEETARAM MEENA                      MUKESH DEVI MEENA                   2           

   1069  2405067433 DEVENDRA POONIA                          RAMSINGH                            ROSHAN DEVI                         6           

   1070  2405068282 ASHISH SEHRA                             AMRIT LAL MEENA                     SHARDA DEVI                         2           

   1071  2405069036 HEENA BHATI                              DURGA RAM BHATI                     MANJU DEVI                          6           

   1072  2405069125 BHUVNESH KUMAR MEENA                     HARLAL MEENA                        RAM BAI MEENA                       2           

   1073  2405069187 SHAKTIMAN MEENA                          CHANDRA MOHAN MEENA                 FORANTI DEVI                        2           

   1074  2405069900 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA                       SHIVRAM MEENA                       BHOOLI DEVI                         2           

   1075  2405069952 KAMLESH KALA                             SHANKAR LAL KALA                    SHARVANI DEVI                       6           

   1076  2405070300 LOKESH MEENA                             BABU LAL MEENA                      KAILASHE DEVI                       2           

   1077  2405070872 DALIP SINGH                              SUGA RAM                            BHAGWATI DEVI                       1           

   1078  2405070967 ANKIT BHATHESHWAR                        KAILASH CHAND BHATHESHWAR           PREM DEVI                           6           

   1079  2405071175 NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA                       RAM GOPAL GUPTA                     ASHA DEVI                           0           

   1080  2405071214 JITENDRA MEENA                           CHART LAL MEENA                     SANTI DEVI                          2           

   1081  2405071612 KAPLESH KUMAR MEENA                      SUKRAM MEENA                        KAJORI DEVI MEENA                   2           

   1082  2405071625 BALVEER VISHNOI                          TULSA RAM VISHNOI                   MAHANI DEVI                         9           

   1083  2405071998 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI                        NARAYAN RAM SAINI                   MUNNI DEVI                          6           

   1084  2405072351 RISHITA GEHLOT                           MUKESH GEHALOT                      RENU GEHALOT                        1           

   1085  2405072636 MAYANK AGRAWAL                           GANESH AGRAWAL                      USHA AGRAWAL                        0           

   1086  2405073601 ASHISH KUMAR NARUKA                      LAXMAN SINGH                        SUNITA                              0           

   1087  2405074010 KAMLESH KUMAR MAHOUR                     RAMPRASAD MAHOUR                    MANGI BAI                           1           

   1088  2405074307 AJAY KUMAR                               MUKESH KUMAR MEENA                  KAMLESH DEVI                        2           

   1089  2405074434 LUCKY JANGID                             GIRDHARI LAL JANGID                 PINKI DEVI                          6           

   1090  2405074473 ABHISHEK MAHALA                          SHEESH RAM                          MAYA DEVI                           6           

   1091  2405074891 NIKHIL MEENA                             RAMLAL MEENA                        MANJU MEENA                         2           

   1092  2405075064 MANOJ KUMAR                              BHANWAR LAL                         MANJU DEVI                          1           

   1093  2405075251 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA                        BRIJMOHAN MEENA                     CHAMELI DEVI                        2           

   1094  2405075680 VIJAY MEENA                              GOVIND MEENA                        KALAVATEE BAI                       2           

   1095  2405075965 RAMRAJ MEENA                             JHONDU RAM MEENA                    MULI DEVI MEENA                     2           

   1096  2405076506 SHUBHAM GARG                             SURESH CHAND GARG                   CHANDRA SAKHI DEVI                  9         4 

   1097  2405076681 SHIVANI KUMAWAT                          MUKESH KUMAWAT                      SANJNA DEVI                         6           

   1098  2405077044 CHOTE LAL MEENA                          KALU RAM MEENA                      SAWROOPI                            2           

   1099  2405077078 ASHISH KUMAR                             SHOBHA RAM MEENA                    RAMESHI DEVI                        2           

   1100  2405078170 SURENDER KUMAR                           OM PRAKASH                          SUMAN DEVI                          6           
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   1101  2405078240 KESHAV CHAUDHARY                         SURENDRA SINGH                      RADHA DEVI                          6           

   1102  2405078356 SANYOGITA                                RAMVIJAY SINGH YADAV                JITANTI                             6           

   1103  2405078824 ROHIT SULANIYA                           RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA                PHOOLWATI DEVI                      2           

   1104  2405079525 AVNISH KUMAR                             NARENDRA SINGH                      SHEETAL RANI                        1           

   1105  2405079826 UDAY SINGH MEENA                         BHARAT LAL MEENA                    GUDDI DEVI                          2           

   1106  2405079844 AKASH SINGH                              VIRENDRA SINGH                      SARITA SINGH                        0           

   1107  2405080650 RAVI SHANKAR MEENA                       GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA                 MOHAR BAI MEENA                     2           

   1108  2405080698 MANISH MEENA                             KHEMARAJ MEENA                      RAMESHI MEENA                       2           

   1109  2405080747 ANKIT KUMAR                              RANJIT SINGH                        SUBHOD DEVI                         6           

   1110  2405080764 BHUPENDRA SINGH                          GIRWAR SINGH                        SANJU KANWAR                        9           

   1111  2405081167 MANISH KUMAR BAIRWA                      KAJOD MAL BAIRWA                    GULAB DEVI                          1           

   1112  2405081377 NITESH JANGID                            GIRDHARI LAL JANGID                 MANJU DEVI                          6           

   1113  2405081895 VIJAY MEENA                              SURAJBHAN MEENA                     SANTOSH MEENA                       2           

   1114  2405082060 BRIJESH KUMAR MEENA                      SHIMBHU DAYAL MEENA                 MUKESHI DEVI MEENA                  2           

   1115  2405082248 PRAHALAD PRAJAPAT                        GOPI PRAJAPAT                       SUSHILA DEVI                        6           

   1116  2405082489 RAVI KUMAR MEENA                         MOHAN LAL MEENA                     SOMA DEVI                           2           

   1117  2405082846 RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA                     GHASI RAM MEENA                     KAMOD DEVI                          2           

   1118  2405082999 ABHIVARDHAN SINGH BHATI                  RAM SINGH BHATI                     NEELAM                              9           

   1119  2405083295 AAKASH MEENA                             ROSHAN LAL MEENA                    MANJU DEVI MEENA                    2           

   1120  2405083516 VISHAL JINDAL                            KAILASH JINDAL                      ASHA BAI                            0           

   1121  2405083984 NARENDRA SINGH                           KARAN SINGH                         BHANWAR KANWAR                      9           

   1122  2405083985 ANKUSH SINGH RATHORE                     HANUMAN SINGH RATHORE               PREM KANWAR                         9           

   1123  2405084176 YASHPAL SINGH                            TEJ SINGH                           SONA KUNWAR                         9           

   1124  2405084662 NEENA TATU                               GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA                 LOHADI DEVI                         2           

   1125  2405085096 NEHA MEENA                               MANNA LAL MEENA                     CHOOTI DEVI                         2           

   1126  2405085583 SNEHA                                    PHOOL SINGH                         SUMAN                               9           

   1127  2405085840 SATISH KUMAR MEENA                       DHANI RAM MEENA                     JHUMA DEVI                          2           

   1128  2405086077 ATUL KUMAR SAINI                         KALU RAM SAINI                      KAUSHALYA DEVI                      6           

   1129  2405086344 KISHAN LAL NAVARIYA                      NATHU LAL NAVARIYA                  KOSHALYA DEVI                       1           

   1130  2405086907 DESHRAJ MEENA                            KAILASH NARAYAN MEENA               MOTI DEVI MEENA                     2           

   1131  2405086982 PRIYANSHI MEENA                          PADAM CHAND MEENA                   KAVITA MEENA                        2           

   1132  2405087086 PAVAN GOCHAR                             DWARIKALAL GOCHAR                   LAXMI BAI                           6           

   1133  2405088621 RAJVINDER SINGH                          JEEVAN SINGH                        BALJEET KOUR                        1           

   1134  2405088733 HIMANI REGAR                             MADAN LAL REGAR                     SAMPAT DEVI                         1           

   1135  2405089417 DEEPESH MEENA                            POORAN CHAND MEENA                  INDIRA DEVI MEENA                   2           

   1136  2405089533 NARENDRA PRAJAPAT                        GOVIND RAM KUMHAR                   CHHOTI DEVI                         6           

   1137  2405090307 RAMROOP MEENA                            LATOOR MEENA                        LOTANTI DEVI                        2           

   1138  2405090610 RAJESH SINSINWAR                         DURG SINGH                          AKHILESH CHAUDHARY                  6           

   1139  2405091022 GOVIND SONI                              GOPAL LAL SONI                      SUNITA DEVI                         6           

   1140  2405091101 HIMANSHU KUMAWAT                         SHYAM SUNDAR KUMAWAT                USHA DEVI                           6           

   1141  2405091218 NISHANT AGARWAL                          GOVIND PRASAD AGARWAL               KRISHNA DEVI AGARWAL                9           

   1142  2405091241 AJAY KUMAR MEENA                         KISHAN LAL MEENA                    KESHANTI DEVI MEENA                 2           

   1143  2405091510 VISHAL KUMAR                             ANOOP KUMAR                         ANITA DEVI                          6           

   1144  2405092241 JITESH KUMAR MEENA                       BABU LAL MEENA                      LOTNTI DEVI                         2           

   1145  2405092384 YUVRAJ SINGH                             LADU SINGH                          LICHMA KANWAR                       6           

   1146  2405092748 AJAY KUMAR MEENA                         VISHRAM MEENA                       DHOLI DEVI                          2           

   1147  2405093378 NILESH KUMAR MEENA                       SHOJI LAL MEENA                     SEEMA MEENA                         2           

   1148  2405093482 ROHAN KHATRI                             MAHESH KHATRI                       CHANDRAKALA KHATRI                  1           

   1149  2405093697 RITIK SETHI                              KAMAL KUMAR SETHI                   ARCHANA JAIN                        0           

   1150  2405094264 MANISH MEENA                             RAM SWAROOP MEENA                   LALI DEVI                           2           
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   1151  2405095210 MITALI MAANDAR                           PREMRAJ MEENA                       RAMDHANI MEENA                      2           

   1152  2405095255 RAHUL MEENA                              RAMESH CHAND MEENA                  RUPANTI DEVI                        2           

   1153  2405095607 ADITYA SHARMA                            VISHNU GOPAL SHARMA                 VIJAYA SHARMA                       9           

   1154  2405096985 MOHIT JANGID                             MAHAVEER PRASAD JANGID              INDRESH JANGID                      6           

   1155  2405097107 ARYAN MEENA                              SUNIL MEENA                         GEETA MEENA                         2           

   1156  2405097384 RAVIKESH MEENA                           SHRI NARAYAN MEENA                  PREM DEVI MEENA                     2           

   1157  2405097401 SACHIN MEENA                             MADHUVAN SINGH MEENA                ANITA MEENA                         2           

   1158  2405097565 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA                      RAMAWATAR MEENA                     KALYANI DEVI                        2           

   1159  2405097684 BHRAGURAJ SINGH                          BALDEV SINGH                        LALITA KANWAR                       9           

   1160  2405097780 DALCHAND YADAV                           RAMLAL YADAV                        SAJNA YADAV                         6           

   1161  2405097824 JATIN KOLI                               GIRDHARI LAL                        SHEELA DEVI                         1           

   1162  2405098007 SOHAN LAL SWAMI                          BABU LAL SWAMI                      CHAMELI DEVI                        6           

   1163  2405099134 SHUBHAM MEENA                            RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA               KAMLESH MEENA                       2           

   1164  2405099201 SHIVKESH                                 MOHAR SINGH                         PARVATI DEVI                        2           

   1165  2405099234 SIDHARTH SHIHARA                         DEENDAYAL MEENA                     LALITA MEENA                        2           

   1166  2405100157 RAVI PRAKASH MEENA                       KAILASH NARAYAN MEENA               KHELANTI DEVI                       2           

   1167  2405100608 BHARAT JEENGAR                           AMBA LAL JEENGAR                    SANTOSH                             1           

   1168  2405100800 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA                     SHRIPHAL MEENA                      URMILA DEVI                         2           

   1169  2405101132 HUKAMI MEENA                             HEM RAJ MEENA                       PHAURANTI DEVI                      2           

   1170  2405101251 KAUSHIK KUMAR BANSAL                     VINOD KUMAR BANSAL                  MAMTA DEVI                          9           

   1171  2405102219 SAURABH MEENA                            SHIV CHARAN MEENA                   KAMLA DEVI                          2           

   1172  2405102387 ANKIT SHARMA                             GIRIRAJ SHARMA                      MAMTA DEVI                          0           

   1173  2405102418 NETERAM BAIRWA                           MAHESH CHAND BAIRWA                 RAMBO DEVI                          1           

   1174  2405102818 GAURAV MEENA                             RAMPRASAD MEENA                     MOHRA DEVI                          2           

   1175  2405102847 ABHISHEK MEENA                           RAM DAYAL                           SULTAN BAI                          2           

   1176  2405103241 JATIN KUMAR MAHAWAR                      BUDDHA RAM MAHAWAR                  RAJANI DEVI                         1           

   1177  2405103754 AKASH KUMAR MEENA                        RAMVILAS MEENA                      GOKHAL MEENA                        2           

   1178  2405103790 RONAK KUMAR MEENA                        ROOP SINGH MEENA                    PRAKASHI MEENA                      2           

   1179  2405103807 NITISH GUPTA                             NARESH BABU GUPTA                   MUNNI GUPTA                         9           

   1180  2405104109 KRISHAN KUMAR KUMAWAT                    SHARWAN KUMAR KUMAWAT               CHOTHI DEVI                         6           

   1181  2405104424 ASHU SHARMA                              JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA               PRAMILA SHARMA                      0           

   1182  2405105028 ASHISH MINA                              MAHESH KUMAR MINA                   SANTOSH DEVI                        2           

   1183  2405106068 SANJAY KUMAR                             AASHKARAN                           MAINA DEVI                          9           

   1184  2405106091 VEDPRAKASH MEENA                         SUKHRAM MEENA                       PANA BAI                            2           

   1185  2405106450 LOKESH KUMAR MINA                        TEJ RAM MINA                        ANCHI DEVI                          2           

   1186  2405106896 YUVRAJ MEENA                             HARI LAL MEENA                      PRAKASHI DEVI                       2           

   1187  2405107184 NOBAL PAREEK                             DILEEP KUMAR                        ANJU DEVI                           0           

   1188  2405108055 VISHNU CHAND MEENA                       RAMPRAKASH                          SURAJ BAI MEENA                     2           

   1189  2405108061 PRIYANSHU                                JASVINDRA PAL                       USHA RANI                           0           

   1190  2405108384 MANVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN                  CHARANJEET SINGH CHAUHAN            BRIJESH DEVI                        9           

   1191  2405108744 ROHAN MEENA                              KAILASH CHAND MEENA                 SHANTI DEVI                         2           

   1192  2405108947 ABHISHEK                                 SHARWAN KUMAR VISHNOI               SUMITRA DEVI                        9           

   1193  2405109058 GAURAV SAROJ                             ANIL KUMAR SAROJ                    SUMAN SAROJ                         6           

   1194  2405109155 RAHUL YADAV                              MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV               KOSHALYA DEVI                       6           

   1195  2405109365 LEKHRAJ CHOUDHARY                        BANNA LAL CHOUDHARY                 MANNI DEVI                          6           

   1196  2405109431 SOHAN MEENA                              RADHE SHYAM MEENA                   UMESHI DEVI                         2           

   1197  2405111321 AMAR SINGH MEENA                         HAJARI LAL MEENA                    LALI DEVI                           2           

   1198  2405111378 BHARAT MEENA                             GOPI CHAND MEENA                    PHOOLWATI DEVI                      2           

   1199  2405112165 ROHIT MEENA                              C L MEENA                           SUKHMANTI MEENA                     2           

   1200  2405112496 HARI MOHAN SAINI                         PRALAD SAINI                        KELA DEVI                           6           
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   1201  2405112517 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA                        SURESH CHAND MEENA                  SEEMA DEVI                          2           

   1202  2405113209 GAJENDRA KUMAR                           TARACHAND                           SHANTI DEVI                         9           

   1203  2405113214 ROHIT YADAV                              SUSHIL YADAV                        MANJU DEVI                          6           

   1204  2405113357 GOPAL MINA                               BHOMARAM MINA                       GOVINDI DEVI                        2           

   1205  2405113378 SAURAV KUMAR BAIRWA                      HANSRAJ BAIRWA                      SONIYA                              1           

   1206  2405114124 SURESH KUMAR                             PURKHA RAM                          REWA DEVI                           1           

   1207  2405114198 PAWAN KUMAR                              LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA                SHANTI DEVI                         0           

   1208  2405114749 DEEPAK MEENA                             HARKESH MEENA                       BRAJ BAI                            2           

   1209  2405115110 ASHISH SEAHRA                            ANIL KUMAR MEENA                    RAMDULARI MEENA                     2           

   1210  2405115419 RAKESH KUMAR SWAMI                       JAGRAM SWAMI                        PREM DEVI                           6           

   1211  2405116002 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA                        DHARAM PAL MEENA                    GOPALI DEVI                         2           

   1212  2405116607 POOJA SEVAL                              MANOHARI LAL                        KAMLA                               1           

   1213  2405117040 GAURAV KUMAR MINA                        DHEERENDRA KUMAR MINA               GEETA MINA                          2         4 

   1214  2405117184 ANISH JAIN                               SAMANT BHADRA JAIN                  DIMPLE JAIN                         9           

   1215  2405117194 HIMANSHU KHANDELWAL                      HARI MOHAN KHANDELWAL               ALKA KHANDELWAL                     0           

   1216  2405117211 SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE                     SATYAVEER SINGH RATHORE             PUSHPA KANWAR                       9           

   1217  2405117255 KULDEEP SINGH                            NEMI CHAND                          SUMAN                               1           

   1218  2405117545 RAVI SHANKAR MAHAWAR                     SITARAM MAHAWAR                     MISHRI DEVI                         1           

   1219  2405118162 GAURAV SOLANKI                           HARVEEER SINGH                      ANEETA DEVI                         0           

   1220  2405118429 TEJASWANI KUMAWAT                        RAJENDRA KUMAWAT                    EKTA KUMAWAT                        6           

   1221  2405119298 AYUSH AGARWAL                            SHASHI BHUSHAN AGARWAL              SAVITA AGARWAL                      0           

   1222  2405120094 ANOOP CHIK                               RAM BARAN CHIK                      ANITA DEVI                          1           

   1223  2405120322 SARITA KUMARI MEENA                      SAMAY SINGH MEENA                   ANITA DEVI                          2           

   1224  2405120473 ROHIT SHARMA                             ARUN KUMAR SHARMA                   VANDANA SHARMA                      0           

   1225  2405120779 TANU SHRI GAUR                           DINESH KUMAR SHARMA                 VEENA DEVI                          9           

   1226  2405121125 MAHIPAL MEENA                            JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA                GYANI DEVI                          2           

   1227  2405121157 BHAWESH WADHWANI                         KHUSHAL WADHWANI                    KANTA                               6           

   1228  2405121818 DEEPAK MEENA                             MEGHRAM MEENA                       MANGAL DEVI                         2           

   1229  2405122469 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA                       RAMKHILARI MEENA                    NARANGI DEVI                        2           

   1230  2405122609 ANIL MENARIYA                            DHEERAJ KUMAR MENARIYA              GANGA DEVI MENARIYA                 9           

   1231  2405122853 BHEEMSINGH MEENA                         RAMRAJ MEENA                        AMARTI DEVI                         2           

   1232  2405123249 RAJA MEENA                               DEVI SINGH MEENA                    SURAJ BAI                           2           

   1233  2405123889 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA                       HARI MOHAN MEENA                    GARSI DEVI                          2           

   1234  2405123916 DHEERAJ GOYAL                            SANJAY GOYAL                        ANITA GOYAL                         0           

   1235  2405123940 ANITA CHOUDHARY                          KESHA RAM                           SARJU DEVI                          6           

   1236  2405124842 ANSHUMAN SINGH RAJAWAT                   SHIVRAJ SINGH RAJAWAT               MAGAN KANWAR                        9           

   1237  2405125021 ASHISH KUMAWAT                           RAM LAL KUMAWAT                     PREM DEVI                           6           

   1238  2405125558 MANISH GOTHWAD                           KAILASH CHAND                       SUSHILA DEVI                        2           

   1239  2405126173 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA                       SITARAM MEENA                       MANJU DEVI MEENA                    2           

   1240  2405126262 SUNIL KUMAR                              JAI SINGH MEENA                     RAM KANYA                           2           

   1241  2405126820 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA                        BADRI NARAYAN MEENA                 MANBHAR DEVI                        2           

   1242  2405126821 SURESH KUMAR KASOTIYA                    KAILASH CHAND KASOTIYA              PHULA DEVI                          1           

   1243  2405126917 KANGANA PARSOYA                          HANUMAN PRASAD PARSOYA              PREM DEVI                           1           

   1244  2405126989 MONU                                     SARJEET                             SUMAN                               6           

   1245  2405127216 MEGHA                                    JAIPRAKASH                          KIRAN DEVI                          6           

   1246  2405127541 SUMITRA                                  NEMA RAM                            SHANTI                              6           

   1247  2405127937 ATUL PRAKASH                             BHRAM PRAKASH                       SHASHI BALA                         6           

   1248  2405128815 VINOD KUMAR MEENA                        SUGAN LAL MEENA                     SANWALI DEVI                        2           

   1249  2405128852 RAVI KANT BAIRWA                         RAJENDER KUMAR BAIRWA               ANITA DEVI                          1           

   1250  2405128921 HIMANSHU DHAYAL                          DASHRATH DHAYAL                     SUMITRA DHAYAL                      6           
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   1251  2405128955 VIKAS SWAMI                              SHARVAN KUMAR SWAMI                 MUNNI DEVI                          6           

   1252  2405129168 ANISH MEENA                              MEGHRAM MEENA                       BARPHI DEVI                         2           

   1253  2405129203 SACHIN SINGH                             ASHOK SINGH                         GULAB DEVI                          0           

   1254  2405129283 GEETA KUMARI MEENA                       GIRDHARI LAL MEENA                  PREM DEVI                           2           

   1255  2405129913 RAVI SHANKER MEENA                       GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA                 DHANKOUR MEENA                      2           

   1256  2405130319 SONU KUMAR MOURYA                        HARI NARAYAN MOURYA                 KOUSALYA DEVI                       1           

   1257  2405130552 RAJESH                                   SHYAM LAL                           GEETA                               9           

   1258  2405132483 ADITYA ARYA                              RUPENDAR KUMAR ARYA                 NEETU DEVI                          1           

   1259  2405132871 AAKANKSHA YOGI                           MOTI LAL YOGI                       LAKSHMI YOGI                        6           

   1260  2405132937 DILIP KUMAR                              BHAGWAN DAS TIRTHANI                MEENA                               0           

   1261  2405133576 KAMLESH MEENA                            JAI RAM MEENA                       MONA MEENA                          2           

   1262  2405135856 PRADEEP SOMARWAL                         SAMPATRAM                           SUMITRA DEVI                        6           

   1263  2405135962 AJAY KUMAR MEENA                         BHUR SINGH MEENA                    MUKESHI DEVI                        2           

   1264  2405136558 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA                       PRAHLAD MEENA                       PHOOLI DEVI                         2           

   1265  2411000749 AMZAD KHAN                               MOTI KHAN                           BANARSI BANO                        9           

   1266  2411001219 HARIT KUMAR                              RAM CHANDRA MEENA                   KIRAN DEVI                          2           

   1267  2411003422 ANIL SANKHLA                             PRAKASH CHAND SANKHLA               ANJU DEVI                           1           

   1268  2411003485 ABHISHEK SINGH SHEKHAWAT                 OMSINGH SHEKHAWAT                   PRAMOD KANWAR                       0           

   1269  2411003558 CHIRAG VYAS                              VINOD KUMAR VYAS                    ANITA DEVI                          9           

   1270  2411003609 RAVINDRA KUMAR                           PITRAM SINGH                        SAROJ DEVI                          6           

   1271  2411005175 HITESH KUMAR                             MOHAN LAL                           CHUNKI DEVI                         6           

   1272  2411005202 KAPIL SAINI                              DAYANAND SAINI                      SUSHILA DEVI                        6           

   1273  2411005400 HARSHIKA JANGIR                          SUNIL KUMAR JANGIR                  LAXMI JANGIR                        6           

   1274  2411005858 SANDEEP SAINI                            RAJESH KUMAR                        KAMLA                               6           

   1275  2411005888 RAVI PRAKASH                             RAJESH KUMAR                        SAROJ DEVI                          1           

   1276  2411006087 PAWAN KUMAR NAVARIYA                     GOPAL LAL NAVARIYA                  PREMLATA DEVI                       1           

   1277  2411006136 MANISH KUMAR GANDHI                      BAJRANG LAL GANDHI                  SHRAWANI DEVI                       1           

   1278  2411007349 PINKI                                    RAMPHAL                             SUSHILA                             9           

   1279  2411007849 NILIMA KUMAWAT                           BANWARI LAL                         SANJU DEVI                          6           

   1280  2411008096 NEERU SHARMA                             ARJUN RAM SHARMA                    KAMLA DEVI                          0           

   1281  2411008386 ANUJ KUMAR                               CHHOTELAL KHARBAS                   ROHITASH DEVI                       6           

   1282  2411009478 SUPRIYA                                  JITENDRA KUMAR                      SUMAN DEVI                          6           

   1283  2411009579 SURESH KUMAR MEGHWAL                     BALDEVA RAM                         PUSI DEVI                           1           

   1284  2411009617 AKASH KUMAR NAYAK                        SANJAY KUMAR NAYAK                  JYOTI                               1           

   1285  2411010072 AVDHESH SINGH KAVIA                      JAGDISH SINGH KAVIA                 RAJ KANWAR                          6           

   1286  2411010228 MUKUL BANSHIWAL                          MOHAN SAHAI BANSHIWAL               MAMTA                               1           

   1287  2411010386 VIKAS KUMAR                              MANI RAM                            SILOCHNA                            1           

   1288  2411010838 JATIN JANGIR                             SUSHIL KUMAR JANGIR                 SANGEETA DEVI                       6           

   1289  2411010903 VIDHI SHARMA                             RAHUL DEV SHARMA                    SUVIDHA SUDHA                       0           

   1290  2411010980 JITENDER SEVALIA                         MANOHAR LAL SEVALIA                 ANTRA DEVI                          1           

   1291  2411011189 MOHIT MAHALA                             CHANDRABHAN MAHALA                  SUBHITA DEVI                        6           

   1292  2411011223 PANKAJ PANDIA                            TOLA RAM PANDIA                     BHAGWATI DEVI                       0           

   1293  2411011435 RAKESH YADAV                             ROHITASHWA YADAV                    KAILA DEVI                          6           

   1294  2411012782 DEEPAK KUMAR                             AJAIBIR                             SURMESH YADAV                       6           

   1295  2411012968 ANJALI SHARMA                            SANT KUMAR SHARMA                   MAYA DEVI                           9           

   1296  2411013071 HANSRAJ KUMAWAT                          SUJA RAM KUMAWAT                    SUNDAR DEVI                         6           

   1297  2411013415 PANKAJ DHAKA                             RAMSWAROOP SINGH DHAKA              SUSHILA DEVI                        6           

   1298  2411013522 JOGA RAM                                 SHOBHA RAM                          PURO DEVI                           6           

   1299  2411015214 VIKASH KUMAR SUTHAR                      RICHHPAL SUTHAR                     RAJU DEVI                           6           

   1300  2411015284 PAWAN KUMAR                              SURESH KUMAR                        DHANPATI DEVI                       6           
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   1301  2411015879 MANISHA YADAV                            BANWARI LAL YADAV                   VIMALA                              6           

   1302  2411016022 SONU MAHARIYA                            JAGDISH PRASAD MAHARIYA             GOKUL DEVI                          1           

   1303  2411016050 AJAY KUMAR                               JAYPRAKASH                          KAVITA DEVI                         6           

   1304  2411016105 VIKRAM DHUKIYA                           RAMAVTAR DHUKIYA                    ANITA DEVI                          6           

   1305  2411016572 VIRENDRA                                 BASTI RAM                           MANJU DEVI                          6           

   1306  2411016632 NITIN                                    RAMESH                              MANJU                               0         4 

   1307  2411016864 ANKIT KUMAR                              BALBIR SINGH                        SITA DEVI                           1           

   1308  2411017106 VISHNU KUMAR TIWARI                      SHANKAR LAL                         SANTOSH SHARMA                      0           

   1309  2411017113 ABHAY SINGH                              NARPAT SINGH                        PAPPU KANWAR                        0           

   1310  2411017167 RAHUL DANODIA                            GIRDHARI LAL                        KRISHNA DEVI                        1           

   1311  2411018114 PARAS                                    NARENDRA KUMAR                      SUMAN DEVI                          6           

   1312  2411018830 VIKASH KUMAR                             MOOL CHAND                          MAYAPATI DEVI                       6           

   1313  2411019189 RAVINDRA JYANI                           SANTLAL                             SARITA                              6           

   1314  2411019310 ROHIT SIKARWAR                           LAXMAN SIKARWAR                     BHOORI DEVI                         0           

   1315  2411019318 NARENDRA KUMAR                           HARDEVA RAM                         SHANTI DEVI                         1           

   1316  2411019647 NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI                       BHOMA RAM SAINI                     MEERA DEVI                          6           

   1317  2411019768 TOFIK                                    MOHD SHARIF                         KHATUN BANO                         6           

   1318  2411020302 ADITYA KUMAR                             VIJENDRA SINGH                      MANOJ DEVI                          6           

   1319  2411020572 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA                      ISHWAR SHARMA                       KAUSHALYA                           0           

   1320  2411021398 VIKASH                                   NAHAR SINGH                         SANTOSH DEVI                        6           

   1321  2411021878 NAND LAL SAIN                            POORAN MAL SAIN                     PIRAKI DEVI                         6           

   1322  2411021964 DEEPAK JANGIR                            SATYAVEER                           TIRPATA DEVI                        6           

   1323  2411022062 R K BHUPENDRA SINGH                      DEVI LAL BIJARNIYA                  BHAGOTI DEVI                        6           

   1324  3001000119 NISHANT KUMAR                            VALASHAR                            SANJU PRABHAKAR                     1           

   1325  3003000529 SHREYASH PAL                             MAHENDRA PAL                        MITHILESH PAL                       6           

   1326  3003000612 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH                       AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH                SUNITA SINGH                        6           

   1327  3003002499 RUPESH KUMAR                             MAHADEV PRASAD                      SUMITRA DEVI                        1           

   1328  3003004036 VIMAL KUMAR                              RAMVISHAL                           RAINA DEVI                          6           

   1329  3003005373 RITESH KUMAR                             HAUSHILA PRASAD                     SUSHILA DEVI                        6           

   1330  3003007497 SUJEET SHUKLA                            BACHCHAN SHUKLA                     CHANDRALEKHA SHUKLA                 9         5 

   1331  3003008079 DEVENDRA YADAV                           RAJ KUMAR YADAV                     SHOBHAWATI DEVI                     6           

   1332  3003009986 ANKIT KUMAR RAJBANSHI                    RAM SEVAK                           SAKUNTALA DEVI                      1           

   1333  3003011656 SURAJ ANAND                              OMPRAKASH SAH                       MANJU DEVI                          6           

   1334  3003013302 YOGESH SINGH YADAV                       KAMLA SINGH YADAV                   INDU DEVI                           6           

   1335  3003013382 VISHAL KUMAR                             SHANKAR KANNAUJIYA                  ARATI DEVI                          1           

   1336  3003014307 KUMAR VIVEK                              M K SINGH                           SUMAN SINGH                         9           

   1337  3003018365 ABHISHEK PATEL                           RAMNARESH PATEL                     RANGANA DEVI                        6           

   1338  3003018977 SHUBHAM KUMAR                            RAVEENDRA KUMAR                     KIRAN KUMARI                        1           

   1339  3003019821 RICHA SINGH                              CHUNNI LAL PATEL                    URMILA DEVI                         6           

   1340  3003020156 ADARSH SINGH                             SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH                 SEEMA SINGH                         0           

   1341  3003020952 YASH KATIYAR                             RAJ KISHOR KATIYAR                  REKHA RANI                          6           

   1342  3003021045 ADITYA MISHRA                            SHYAM SUNDAR MISHRA                 POONAM MISHRA                       0           

   1343  3003022304 PRIYANSHU YADAV                          RAMAKANT YADAV                      NEELAM YADAV                        6           

   1344  3003022507 SWATI JAISWAL                            PAWAN KUMAR JAISWAL                 CHANDRA LATA JAISWAL                6           

   1345  3003023806 ANKITA MAURYA                            SEWARAM MAURYA                      URMILA MAURYA                       6           

   1346  3003025252 SUYASH PRATAP SINGH                      HARISH CHANDRA SINGH                UMA SINGH                           6           

   1347  3003027593 ANKIT JAISWAL                            RAJBANDHU JAISWAL                   PREMBALICA                          6           

   1348  3003028994 BALIRAM YADAV                            RAMDHANI YADAV                      NEBULA DEVI                         6           

   1349  3003029433 SHIVAM SINGH                             MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH               MAMTA SINGH                         9           

   1350  3003029933 AMIT SINGH                               RAMESH KUMAR SINGH                  SAVITA DEVI                         6           
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   1351  3003033482 RITESH SINGH                             ARVIND SINGH                        SANDHYA SINGH                       0           

   1352  3003034501 AKANKSHA TRIPATHI                        ASHISH TRIPATHI                     SOMLATA TRIPATHI                    9           

   1353  3003036506 ARYAN RAI                                RAKESH RAI                          SHOBHA RAI                          9           

   1354  3003036935 TANISHK SHIVHARE                         ANAND PRAKASH                       ANNAPOORNA                          6           

   1355  3003037067 AKHILESH KUMAR                           RAJ KUMAR                           SUSHILA DEVI                        2           

   1356  3003038145 RITURAJ KUMAR                            RAJA RAM                            MAINA DEVI                          1           

   1357  3003038633 SHALINI SINGH                            SANTOSH SINGH                       KANCHAN SINGH                       0           

   1358  3003038787 RAHUL                                    RAMAYAN                             KRISHNA WATI                        1           

   1359  3003040593 NAVNEET VERMA                            MAHENDRA PRASAD VERMA               KIRAN VERMA                         6           

   1360  3003041320 ASHISH KUMAR                             KAMLESH KUMAR                       MADHU RANI                          1           

   1361  3003041683 PRIYANSHU UPADHYAY                       DILIP KUMAR UPADHYAY                MEENA UPADHYAY                      0           

   1362  3003044168 NAGENDRA SINGH YADAV                     DINESH CHANDRA YADAV                KANAK LATA                          6           

   1363  3003044492 DEEPAK AGRAHARI                          LALJEE AGRAHARI                     SHANTI DEVI                         0           

   1364  3005000352 GAURAV                                   RAJ KUMAR                           KAVITA RANI                         1           

   1365  3005001035 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA                       KAJODI RAM MEENA                    INDIRA DEVI                         2           

   1366  3005001860 PRASHANT KUMAR                           RAJENDRA PRASAD                     ANITA DEVI                          1           

   1367  3005002284 VISHAL SINGH                             DHARAM SINGH                        KAMLA DAVI                          1           

   1368  3005003316 SANYA RAJPOOT                            VIJAY SHANKAR                       MEENA                               6           

   1369  3005004260 NAMYA RASTOGI                            MANOJ KUMAR RASTOGI                 SONI RASTOGI                        6           

   1370  3005005139 SHIVAM KUMAR GANGWAR                     KUNWAR SEN GANGWAR                  KAIKEYI DEVI                        6           

   1371  3005006121 ADARSH                                   JAGDISH SINGH                       SUMANTRA DEVI                       1           

   1372  3005006641 NEHAL KUMAR                              RAJ KUMAR                           NEETU DEVI                          1           

   1373  3005008134 AKASH GANGWAR                            DATA RAM                            SHASHI BALA                         6           

   1374  3005009097 RAVI GANGWAR                             NEM CHAND                           INDRA DEVI                          6           

   1375  3005009235 DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH                    KRISHNA VEER SINGH                  GEETA RANI                          1           

   1376  3005009679 WASIT ALI                                MOHD FURKAN                         NAFEESA KHATOON                     6           

   1377  3005010599 ASHISH KUMAR                             SANJAY KUMAR GAUTAM                 URMILA GAUTAM                       1           

   1378  3005010819 PRATEEK SINGH                            BRIJ MOHAN SINGH                    SANGITA DEVI                        0           

   1379  3005012017 AKSHAY TYAGI                             AJAY TYAGI                          POONAM                              9           

   1380  3005012185 INDRA PRATAP SINGH                       RAJVIR SINGH                        SHEELA KUMARI                       1           

   1381  3005012392 MANISH KUMAR SINGH                       BRAJPAL SINGH                       VINOD                               9           

   1382  3005013370 PRERNA ARYA                              ANAND KUMAR ARYA                    RENU ARYA                           1           

   1383  3005013528 PUSHKAR CHAUHAN                          HIRDESH KUMAR                       HIRDESH NANDNI                      9           

   1384  3005013746 NARESH KUMAR                             BERENDRA SINGH                      SHYAM VATI DEVI                     1         5 

   1385  3005014759 MANVENDER PRATAP SINGH                   TEJ PAL                             SEEMA MAURYA                        6           

   1386  3005015197 DIVYANSHU                                BHURI SINGH                         RACHANA DEVI                        6           

   1387  3005016041 HARSHIT CHOUDHARY                        SANJAY SINGH                        GEETA DEVI                          9           

   1388  3005016612 SHASHI KANT                              MAUJI RAM                           ANITA DEVI                          1           

   1389  3005017205 ABHISHEK GANGWAR                         RAM PAL GANGWAR                     KIRAN DEVI                          6           

   1390  3005018411 ANSHUL KUMAR                             ASHOK KUMAR NIGAM                   MEERA                               1           

   1391  3005019633 AASHISH KUMAR                            SHRIPAL                             VIMLA DEVI                          1           

   1392  3005019840 RAVINDRA SINGH                           HARDAYAL SINGH                      SOMWATI                             6         5 

   1393  3005020238 ANKIT VARSHNEY                           MAHESH CHANDRA VARSHNEY             SUNITA VARSHNEY                     9           

   1394  3005020260 VIKASH                                   MANIKCHAND                          ANITA                               6           

   1395  3005020847 PUSHPENDRA SINGH                         CHANDRAPAL SINGH                    MOORTI                              1           

   1396  3005020874 AKASH DWIVEDI                            JAYNENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI             ANITA DWIVEDI                       9           

   1397  3005024362 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH                       VED PARKASH                         SANTOSH                             1           

   1398  3005024849 KETAN VERMA                              SUNIL VERMA                         PAWAN VERMA                         6           

   1399  3005025466 AMAN PANDEY                              GANGA SARAN PANDEY                  SUSHMA PANDEY                       9         5 

   1400  3005027460 MANISH GANGWAR                           JAY PRAKASH GANGWAR                 ANITA GANGWAR                       6         5 
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   1401  3005028230 YASH KANT                                POORAN LAL                          TARAWATI                            6           

   1402  3005028286 HIMANSHU YADAV                           GIRAND SINGH                        GEETA YADAV                         6           

   1403  3005029515 VIVEK SONKAR                             VIJAY KUMAR SONKAR                  BINA DEVI                           1           

   1404  3005031592 AMAN CHAUHAN                             SHEELENDRA SINGH                    REKHA DEVI                          0           

   1405  3005032255 AYUSH GUPTA                              AKHILESH GUPTA                      SARITA GUPTA                        0           

   1406  3007008322 DIVYANSHIKA MISHRA                       RAMESH MISHRA                       SUDHA MISHRA                        0           

   1407  3007008709 VISHAL KUMAR                             OMKAR NATH                          SANGEETA DEVI                       1           

   1408  3007010351 CHANDRESHWAR SINGH                       DURGA SINGH                         URMILA DEVI                         6           

   1409  3007012161 PUNEET PARTH                             AJAY KUMAR                          SAVITRI DEVI                        1           

   1410  3007012673 ABHISHEK SINGH RAJPUT                    SUNIL KUMAR SINGH                   SHAILJA SINGH                       9           

   1411  3007013613 AVINASH JAISWAL                          GOVIND JAISWAL                      KAMLESH DEVI                        6           

   1412  3007016676 SHALINI PATEL                            PREM NARAYAN CHAUDHARY              KALINDRAWATI DEVI                   6           

   1413  3007017988 VISHWAS KUMAR                            VINAY PRASAD                        MAYA DEVI                           6           

   1414  3007019754 PRIYANSHU SINGH                          POORAN SINGH                        SANYOGITA SINGH                     0           

   1415  3007019930 NEHA SINGH                               SHRINETI SINGH                      MANDIRA SINGH                       6           

   1416  3007020984 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH                        SURENDRA SINGH                      RITA DEVI                           6           

   1417  3007022222 BRIJESH GUPTA                            VINOD GUPTA                         KRISHNAWATI DEVI                    6           

   1418  3007023936 KRISHNA MOHAN SINGH                      SHAMSHER SINGH                      SANDHYA DEVI                        6           

   1419  3007027245 ARYAN PATEL                              ARUN CHAUDHARY                      KUSUM CHAUDHARY                     6           

   1420  3007027388 AYUSH PRIYAM                             MANI BHUSHAN TIWARI                 NIKITA TIWARI                       9           

   1421  3007029669 RANJEET SINGH                            SHAMBHU SINGH                       MANORAMA DEVI                       6           

   1422  3007029804 SATYAM NAYAK                             VASHISHT DEV NAYAK                  PRAMILA NAYAK                       2           

   1423  3009000104 HARIOM SINGH                             PADAM SINGH                         MITHLESH DEVI                       1           

   1424  3009002539 HARSHAVARDHAN SINGH                      VINOD KUMAR SINGH                   SUNEETA SINGH                       9           

   1425  3009003465 YOGI RAJ YADAV                           BRAJ RAJ SINGH                      ANITA YADAV                         6           

   1426  3009003898 ANUJ SHARMA                              MAHESH CHAND SHARMA                 REKHA SHARMA                        0           

   1427  3009005437 SAKSHI DEVI                              BRAJENDRA BHANU                     RADHA DEVI                          1           

   1428  3009005498 AVINASH KUMAR                            MALKHAN SINGH                       PUSHPA DEVI                         1           

   1429  3009005756 GYANENDRA SINGH                          VIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA                SHASHI KALA DEVI                    6           

   1430  3009005962 EKTA DEVI                                SURENDRA SINGH                      NEELAM SINGH                        0           

   1431  3009007923 VAIBHAV TRIPATHI                         SHANKAR SUVAN TRIPATHI              SUDHA TRIPATHI                      0           

   1432  3009008203 NAWAJISH KHAN                            MO TAJ KHAN                         SHAYRA BANO                         6           

   1433  3009013632 ARNAV PRATAP SINGH                       ASHARAM                             MANJU SINGH                         1           

   1434  3009013911 PRASHANT KUMAR                           RAJENDRA PRASAD                     NIRMLA DEVI                         1           

   1435  3009014178 RAHUL VERMA                              RAJKUMAR VERMA                      BABITA VERMA                        6           

   1436  3009014312 RAMAN KUMAR                              SUSHEEL KUMAR PRAJAPATI             CHANDRAKANTI DEVI                   6           

   1437  3009014815 PRIYANKA DEVI                            OM SHANKAR PAL                      MEENA KUMARI                        6           

   1438  3009014917 ANURAG SHUKLA                            SANJAY SHUKLA                       ANJU SHUKLA                         0           

   1439  3009017065 PRATEEK GUPTA                            RAJESH GUPTA                        PINKI GUPTA                         0           

   1440  3009017400 SAKSHI SINGH                             BABU PARMANAND                      JAVITRI DEVI                        1           

   1441  3009018882 MANSI GUPTA                              RAKESH GUPTA                        RADHA GUPTA                         6           

   1442  3009020496 HIMANSHU DUBEY                           SOMDATT DUBEY                       SANDHYA DUBEY                       0           

   1443  3009020733 ABHISHEK YADAV                           MANKE YADAV                         SUSHILA DEVI                        6           

   1444  3009020991 AKHILESH RAYKWAR                         RAMSWAROOP RAYKWAR                  MEENA                               6           

   1445  3009023333 MANISH GUPTA                             RAJKISHOR GUPTA                     GYANVATI GUPTA                      0           

   1446  3009023353 SHIVAM GUPTA                             UMAKANT GUPTA                       GUDDI GUPTA                         0           

   1447  3009023647 ANJALI SHUKLA                            RAVINDRA KUMAR SHUKLA               NEELAM SHUKLA                       9           

   1448  3009023677 KAPTAN SINGH                             VISHAMBHAR SINGH                    KAPUREE DEVI                        6           

   1449  3009024506 SHUBHI PAL                               LAL SINGH PAL                       ANITA PAL                           6           

   1450  3009024768 SANDEEP KUMAR                            BRIJ MOHAN SINGH                    LAXMI DEVI                          1           
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   1451  3009025363 APOORVA SINGH SENGAR                     SURESH SINGH SENGAR                 REENA SINGH SENGAR                  0           

   1452  3009025630 KAUSHLENDRA YADAV                        SANJEEV YADAV                       BEENA YADAV                         6           

   1453  3009026691 NISHCHAL SHUKLA                          AJAY KUMAR                          PREETI DEVI                         0           

   1454  3009027108 SACHIN SINGH                             KOMAL SINGH                         MAMTA                               1           

   1455  3009028854 ADARSH DUBEY                             AVNEESH DUBEY                       SEEMA DUBEY                         0           

   1456  3009030193 HARSHIT SONWANI                          KAMAL KUMAR                         SANYOGITA                           1           

   1457  3009030697 SIDDHARTHA MISHRA                        MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA                  SEEMA MISHRA                        0           

   1458  3009030974 GAGAN                                    PRABHAKANT RAJPUT                   MAYA DEVI                           6           

   1459  3009032150 AMIT SONI                                SUNIL SONI                          NEELAM SONI                         6           

   1460  3009033611 SURJIT SINGH                             SHRI BABU YADAV                     SIMA DEVI                           6           

   1461  3009033750 AKASH KUSHWAH                            LAKHAN SINGH                        NAU DEVI                            6           

   1462  3009035731 ABHISHEK SHARMA                          VANSH KUMAR SHARMA                  SHRIDEVI SHARMA                     6           

   1463  3009036031 AMAN                                     BABU LAL                            BABITA                              1           

   1464  3009036966 SURENDRA KUMAR                           NARENDRA                            URMILA                              1           

   1465  3009037340 AKHILESH KUMAR                           UDAY SINGH                          RAJ LAXMI                           1           

   1466  3009038519 ARPIT PACHAURI                           ALOK PACHAURI                       ARCHANA PACHAURI                    9           

   1467  3009042321 VISHAL SACHAN                            AKHILESH SACHAN                     RAJMATI                             6           

   1468  3009042717 PANKAJ KUMAR                             PRAMOD KUMAR                        REKHA DEVI                          6           

   1469  3009045804 ANKIT DIWAKAR                            RAMPAL DIWAKAR                      MITHILESH DIWAKAR                   1           

   1470  3009045906 NITIN KUMAR                              SHIV KUMAR                          MAMTA DEVI                          1           

   1471  3009047513 ABHISHEK SHUKLA                          ARVIND SHUKLA                       RANNO SHUKLA                        0           

   1472  3009048252 TANMAY TRIPATHI                          SHASHI KANT TRIPATHI                SEEMA TRIPATHI                      0           

   1473  3009048937 RAHUL YADAV                              OM PRAKASH YADAV                    VIMLA DEVI                          6           

   1474  3009049235 ANUP TIWARI                              DEV NARAYAN TIWARI                  KANCHAN TIWARI                      0           

   1475  3009049275 MO ZEESHAN                               SAMI AHMAD                          JANNATUN NISHA                      6           

   1476  3009049853 RISHABH PATEL                            UMESH CHANDRA PATEL                 REKHA DEVI                          6           

   1477  3009050221 DEEPAK KUMAR GAUTAM                      RAJJAN LAL                          RAJKUMARI                           1           

   1478  3009052838 YOGESH SINGH                             BHAN SINGH                          ANEETA                              0           

   1479  3009054567 AKASH PANDEY                             DINESH PRASAD PANDEY                SITA PANDEY                         9           

   1480  3009054839 AYUSH SHUKLA                             RAMPRAKASH SHUKLA                   SEEMA SHUKLA                        9           

   1481  3009056002 JAYENDRA SINGH PATEL                     SHAILENDRA KUMAR PATEL              MANISHA DEVI PATEL                  6           

   1482  3009056003 PRAFFUL TIWARI                           ANIL TIWARI                         SUNITA TIWARI                       0           

   1483  3009057490 HARIOM                                   BALRAM SINGH                        SHEETLA DEVI                        6           

   1484  3009058981 ASTHA CHAUHAN                            PRAMOD KUMAR CHAUHAN                KUSUM SINGH                         9           

   1485  3009059229 AJAY PRATAP SINGH                        BHOOP SINGH                         REKHA DEVI                          0           

   1486  3009059370 MANAS KUMAR TIWARI                       BIJAY KUMAR TIWARI                  KALPANA TIWARI                      9           

   1487  3009059599 ANKUSH SINGH                             DHARMENDRA KUMAR                    BABITA KUMARI                       1           

   1488  3010000707 ANOOP KUMAR                              BECHU PRASAD                        USHA DEVI                           1           

   1489  3010001556 CHITRANSH SRIVASTAVA                     PRABHAT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA            VANDANA SRIVASTAVA                  9           

   1490  3010002988 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY                       AWANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARY             MEENA DEVI                          1           

   1491  3010004516 ATUL VERMA                               DAYA RAM                            SHIV KALA                           6           

   1492  3010004819 RAHUL YADAV                              MANIRAM YADAV                       SUDAMI DEVI                         6           

   1493  3010004854 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH CHANDEL               SATENDRA SINGH CHANDEL              ASHA SINGH                          0           

   1494  3010004931 ANUPAM KUMAR                             RAJENDRA PRASAD                     SEEMA DEVI                          1           

   1495  3010005061 RANJEET KUMAR                            UDAIRAJ GUPTA                       NIRMALA DEVI                        6           

   1496  3010005320 SANTOSH KUMAR KANAUJIYA                  ROSHAN LAL                          VIDYA VATI                          1           

   1497  3010006005 SHOBHIT PATEL                            RAJESH KUMAR                        PINKI DEVI                          6           

   1498  3010009360 IMRAN MANSOORI                           KARAM SHER                          NOOR JAHAN BEGAM                    6           

   1499  3010009813 AMAN SINGH GAUTAM                        TARA CHANDRA GAUTAM                 SUNITA GAUTAM                       1           

   1500  3010010403 ALOK SINGH                               JAGTENDRA SINGH                     ARCHANA CHAUHAN                     9           
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   1501  3010014910 PRAKASH KUMAR                            JAI BHAGWAN SINGH                   RIMA DEVI                           0           

   1502  3010020128 SAKSHI SINGH                             KULDEEP SINGH                       ANITA DEVI                          6           

   1503  3010020297 SHASHANK CHAUDHARY                       ASHOK KUMAR                         SUMAN                               1           

   1504  3010021525 AKSHAT DWIVEDI                           JITENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI              ANJALI DWIVEDI                      9           

   1505  3010025176 SUDHARMA VERMA                           SANTOSH KUMAR                       MEENA VERMA                         1           

   1506  3010025266 ANUJ KUTAR                               SHIV SHANKAR                        KAMLESHA                            1           

   1507  3010025877 ASHISH KUMAR                             RAM SAJIVAN                         REETA DEVI                          6           

   1508  3010027715 AYUSH PANDEY                             OM PRAKASH PANDEY                   MEENU PANDEY                        0           

   1509  3010030079 SURAJ PAL                                RAMSHANKER PAL                      RAMDEVI PAL                         6           

   1510  3010031736 SHRISTI TIWARI                           AJAY KUMAR TIWARI                   KALPANA TIWARI                      9           

   1511  3010031801 ANKIT SINGH                              VIJAY SINGH                         ASHA SINGH                          9           

   1512  3010033342 ARVIND SINGH CHAUHAN                     RAJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN              BIMLA CHAUHAN                       2           

   1513  3010035379 AISHWARY SHUKLA                          NEERAJ KUMAR SHUKLA                 AARTI SHUKLA                        9           

   1514  3010035832 MO KASHIF ANSARI                         MERAJ AHAMAD                        GULISTA BEGAM                       6           

   1515  3010037014 HEMANT SINGH                             VIJAY SINGH                         SUSHAMA DEVI                        6           

   1516  3010037649 KULDEEP KUMAR MEENA                      GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA                 S B MEENA                           2           

   1517  3010037662 ANYA VISHWAKARMA                         ANIL VISHWAKARMA                    INDU VISHWAKARMA                    6           

   1518  3010038914 RAUSHAN KUMAR                            JAIPRAKASH PRASAD                   SANDHYA DEVI                        6           

   1519  3010039609 RAJ PRAJAPATI                            RAMCHANDRA PRAJAPATI                VANDANA DEVI                        6           

   1520  3010041791 SURESH KUMAR                             SUNEEL DATT                         CHANDRAVATI DEVI                    1           

   1521  3010042258 ABHISHEK KUMAR                           ASHOK KUMAR                         NEELAM                              1           

   1522  3010042486 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH                       VIJAY VEER SINGH                    SARLESH SINGH                       0           

   1523  3010043294 AKSHAT SURYAVANSHI                       VIJAI KUMAR PAL                     SWARNIMA SHAHI                      9           

   1524  3010043507 AVINASH NIGAM                            ANIL KUMAR                          KUSUM NIGAM                         1           

   1525  3010045139 UTKARSH AWASTHI                          PRADEEP AWASTHI                     PRATIMA AWASTHI                     9           

   1526  3010045682 TUSHAR DWIVEDI                           KRIPA SHANKAR DWIVEDI               MADHURI DWIVEDI                     0           

   1527  3010046099 ANKITA VERMA                             RAMKRISHNA VERMA                    KIRAN VERMA                         6           

   1528  3010048298 AYUSH PARIHAR                            AJAY KUMAR SINGH                    ANJANA SINGH                        9           

   1529  3010050544 SUSHEEL KUMAR                            MAHEEPAL SINGH                      SURMILA DEVI                        6           

   1530  3010051480 AMIT YADAV                               GIRIJA SHANKAR                      MADHU YADAV                         6         5 

   1531  3010052060 HARISH KUMAR                             MANI RAM                            INDRAWATI DEVI                      6           

   1532  3010052427 YASH RAJ                                 RAMESH                              ASHA DEVI                           1           

   1533  3010052764 SACHIN SINGH                             JAI PRAKASH SINGH                   MAMTA SINGH                         9           

   1534  3010053872 SHUBHAM PRAKASH BRAJWASI                 DEVENDRA KUMAR                      KAMLA DEVI                          1           

   1535  3010055459 NIMISHA SINGH                            SHAILENDRA PAL SINGH                SANGEETA SINGH                      0           

   1536  3010056392 NIKETAN JHARKHADIYA                      ARVIND JHARKHADIYA                  KAUSAL JHARKHADIYA                  0           

   1537  3010058349 HRITVIK R PANDEY                         RATINDRA PANDEY                     ARCHNA R PANDEY                     9           

   1538  3010060237 VINAY PRATAP SINGH RATHORE               AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH RATHORE        RANJANA RATHORE                     0           

   1539  3010061912 TRIPURARI LAL                            SHYAM KISHOR                        RAM DEVI                            6           

   1540  3010062372 MAYANK GAUTAM                            RAJ KUMAR                           SHAIL BEENA                         1           

   1541  3010069798 SHIVAM DWIVEDI                           SATYENDRA NATH DWIVEDI              GEETA DWIVEDI                       0           

   1542  3010071495 PANKAJ YADAV                             RAM KRIPAL                          USHA DEVI                           6           

   1543  3010072183 ASHOK KUMAR                              GURU CHARAN                         FOOL MATI                           6           

   1544  3010072573 PANKAJ SOLANKY                           VIJAY SINGH SOLANKY                 GITA DEVI                           0           

   1545  3010073961 ABHINAV SRIVASTAVA                       ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA               KAMINI SRIVASTAVA                   9           

   1546  3010074562 AJEET KUMAR                              RAMAKANT                            KAMLAVATI DEVI                      1           

   1547  3010075020 ABHISHEK KUMAR                           KESHAV DEV                          TARAVATI                            1           

   1548  3010075084 AHIL SINGHAI                             VINOD KUMAR                         MADHU                               9           

   1549  3010075203 SWADESH AWASTHI                          KAPIL AWASTHI                       ANSHULATA AWASTHI                   0           

   1550  3010076163 SHUBHAM KUMAR                            SUNIL KUMAR                         MANITA DEVI                         2         5 
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   1551  3010076746 VAIVASWAT TIWARI                         PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI                ARTI TIWARI                         9           

   1552  3010076901 AMAN VERMA                               ADITYA KUMAR                        KAMLA DEVI                          6           

   1553  3010077516 PRIYANSHU SONI                           SANDEEP KUMAR SONI                  SUMAN SONI                          6           

   1554  3010078914 MANSHI SINGH                             PAWAN KUMAR SINGH                   MAMTA SINGH                         0         5 

   1555  3010080368 SANDEEP KUMAR                            MAHANGU                             NIRMALA DEVI                        1           

   1556  3010081296 MOHD AMAN                                MOHD JABIR                          HASMATUN NISHA                      6           

   1557  3010082553 ASHISH AGRAHARI                          VIJAY KUMAR                         SAJNI                               0           

   1558  3010083436 ARYAN SINGH                              RAMENDRA SINGH                      SEEMA SINGH                         0           

   1559  3010083601 PRABHA SHANKAR TIWARI                    HANUMAN PRASAD TIWARI               GEETA TIWARI                        0           

   1560  3010085265 VIRAT PATEL                              RAVINDRA KUMAR                      SHAKUNTALA DEVI                     6           

   1561  3010085400 SANT LAL PAL                             DEEP NARAYAN PAL                    INDRAWATI DEVI                      6           

   1562  3010085598 PRASHANT                                 VIMAL KUMAR VERMA                   KUSUM DEVI                          1           

   1563  3010086824 VAIBHAV VERMA                            VISHNU PAL VERMA                    SUSHEELA VERMA                      1           

   1564  3010088458 SAMEER SINGH                             ARVIND SINGH                        NEELAM SINGH                        0           

   1565  3010090120 HIMANSHU RASTOGI                         SANJAY RASTOGI                      ANSHU RASTOGI                       6           

   1566  3010094225 SAURYANSH SINGH                          DHARMENDRA KUMAR                    SUSHMA DEVI                         6           

   1567  3010094230 ASHISH YADAV                             CHANDRIKA YADAV                     VANDANA YADAV                       6           

   1568  3010095190 ROHIT VERMA                              YOGESH KUMAR VERMA                  LALTESH VERMA                       6           

   1569  3010099371 BRIJESH KUMAR                            DEEPNARAYAN                         URMILA DEVI                         0           

   1570  3011002584 MANJEET SINGH                            BALBEER SINGH                       SANGEETA SINGH                      1           

   1571  3011003634 ROHIT SINGH                              BRIJPAL SINGH                       CHANDRO DEVI                        1           

   1572  3011004042 RAHUL LALIT                              ANIL KUMAR LALIT                    SONIA LALIT                         9           

   1573  3011004106 ANUJ KUMAR                               SADHURAM                            SHIMLA DEVI                         1         4 

   1574  3011005273 AMIT KUMAR                               SUKHPAL SINGH                       SAVITRI DEVI                        0           

   1575  3011005740 AJAY DEDHA                               SATYA PRAKASH                       POONAM DEVI                         6           

   1576  3011006776 ROBIN KUMAR                              SANJEEV KUMAR                       KAVITA DEVI                         0           

   1577  3011006920 RAM KUMAR SINGH                          CHANDRA PAL SINGH                   RAJE SWARI DEVI                     1           

   1578  3011007052 TUSHAR PAL                               RAMAKANT PAL                        SAVITRI                             6           

   1579  3011008539 LAXMAN SINGH                             CHAMAN SINGH                        MUNNI DEVI                          9         4 

   1580  3011009231 AMAN VERMA                               AJAY KUMAR                          UPMA                                1           

   1581  3011010098 UJJWAL CHOUDHARY                         SHORAN SINGH                        REETA DEVI                          0           

   1582  3011015206 SAURABH KUMAR                            VEER PAL SINGH                      SONAM                               6           

   1583  3011015740 NIKITA                                   SURESH CHANDRA BHAVRA               DIMPAL BHAVRA                       1           

   1584  3011017495 GARIMA                                   ANURUDDH SINGH                      MALA DEVI                           1           

   1585  3011018812 MANISH JATAV                             BABLI SINGH                         KAVITA DEVI                         1           

   1586  3011022755 ASHUTOSH RANA                            RAMESH CHAND                        RUKMA RANA                          2           

   1587  3011023881 GAURAV KUMAR                             GURUCHARAN                          LATA DEVI                           1           

   1588  3011024317 MOBEEN AHMAD                             TAHIR ALI                           WASIM JAHAN                         6           

   1589  3011024398 PRASHANT KUMAR                           DESHRAJ SINGH                       MEERA DEVI                          1           

   1590  3011024971 POOJA VERMA                              MOHAN LAL VERMA                     RENU VERMA                          6           

   1591  3011025180 SAUMYA SHARMA                            MUKESH SHARMA                       ARTI SHARMA                         9           

   1592  3011026171 ABHISHEK KUMAR                           SHARVAN KUMAR                       SANGEETA DEVI                       1           

   1593  3011026218 SATVIK TYAGI                             SACHIN TYAGI                        MAMTA TYAGI                         9           

   1594  3011026236 VANDANA SINGH RANA                       VIKRAM SINGH RANA                   RAMEELA SINGH RANA                  0           

   1595  3011026589 SURYAKANT CHAUDHARY                      SRIKANT CHAUDHARY                   GITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY               0           

   1596  3011026945 ASHISH KUMAR                             DEVENDRA SINGH                      ANUKAMPA                            0           

   1597  3011028295 ASHWANI KUMAR                            YOGENDRA PRASAD                     RAKESH DEVI                         1           

   1598  3011028761 ABHAY KUMAR                              SURENDRA SINGH                      ANITA DEVI                          1           

   1599  3011034803 ANSH GOEL                                UMESH KUMAR                         PREETI GUPTA                        9           

   1600  3011036559 NOOTAN                                   SATISH KUMAR                        SANTOSH                             6           
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   1601  3011038146 ISHIKA SINGH                             LAKHAN LAL SINGH                    RAJNI SINGH                         1           

   1602  3011038163 SHOBHIT KUMAR                            PRAMOD KUMAR                        PUSHPA DEVI                         1           

   1603  3011038716 MAYANK SAXENA                            MANOJ KUMAR SAXENA                  ANJU SAXENA                         0           

   1604  3011039560 MANISH KUMAR                             SULTAN SINGH                        RAJ KUMARI DEVI                     1           

   1605  3011041370 AYUSH BHARTARI                           DINESH KARNWAL                      MANO                                6           

   1606  3011042438 SANDEEP KUMAR BALIYAN                    SANT KUMAR                          REKHA DEVI                          9           

   1607  3011045568 HIMANSHU KUMAR GAUTAM                    RAMESHWAR DAYAL                     SHIMLA DEVI                         1           

   1608  3011046815 NEERAJ MEHRA                             RAJPAL MEHRA                        USHA                                1           

   1609  3011048563 RAVINDRA SINGH                           DHARM SINGH                         GUDDI DEVI                          1           

   1610  3011051371 RAVI KUMAR SAGAR                         DEEP CHAND                          VEER VATI                           1           

   1611  3011051964 SALONI SINGHAL                           RAKESH                              RAMA DEVI                           0           

   1612  3011052310 AJAY KUMAR                               CHARAN SINGH                        SHAKUNTLA                           6           

   1613  3011052541 MANSI TURAIHA                            MOHAN LAL TURAIHA                   MADHU                               1           

   1614  3011053140 YOGIRAM KUMBHAJ                          BRIJESH KUMAR                       NEERAJ DEVI                         0           

   1615  3011053349 ARSLAAN RIZVI                            AYAZ AHMED RIZVI                    AJKIYA RIZVI                        0           

   1616  3011053651 ARUN KAUSHAL                             UMA SHANKAR                         PUSHPA DEVI                         1           

   1617  3011055389 SHANI RATNA BODH                         SURENDRA BABU                       PUSHPLATA DEVI                      1           

   1618  3011056255 SAVITRI KUMARI                           TOTARAM SAINI                       LALITA SAINI                        6           

   1619  3011056943 ABHISHEK KUMAR                           AMAR SINGH                          MANJU                               1           

   1620  3011057149 ADITYA DESHWAL                           SUNIL KUMAR                         SHIMLA DEVI                         9           

   1621  3011057437 ARVIND KUMAR                             SUNIL KUMAR                         SAROJ DEVI                          1           

   1622  3011058188 HIRDESH DHANGAR                          MANVEER SINGH DHANGAR               MAMTA SINGH                         6           

   1623  3011061539 VISHESH KANT                             LAXMI KANT                          KRISHNA DEVI                        6           

   1624  3011065774 KHUSHBOO SONI                            RAJENDRA KUMAR                      SUNEETA DEVI                        6           

   1625  3011067289 MOHD NAQI                                RAFIQUE AHMAD                       MUNNI TYAGI                         0           

   1626  3013000014 FAHAD KHAN                               MOHD NADEEM KHAN                    TAMANNA NADEEM                      0           

   1627  3013002119 SURAJ SINGH                              SHRI NIWAS SINGH                    SHYAM DULARI DEVI                   6           

   1628  3013004394 PANKAJ KUMAR PAL                         NAND LAL PAL                        KAMALA DEVI                         6           

   1629  3013004983 ARUN KUMAR                               BIRENDRA KUMAR                      KANTI DEVI                          1           

   1630  3013007196 MD KAIF ALI                              MD MOHSIM QURAISHI                  SHAHNAZ BEGAM                       6           

   1631  3013012521 SAURABH MISHRA                           KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA                KIRAN MISHRA                        0           

   1632  3013015554 GUPTA SHREYA ASHARFI                     ASHARFI GUPTA                       PHOOLKUMARI GUPTA                   6           

   1633  3013017416 DHARMENDRA YADAV                         GYANI SINGH YADAV                   RAJAWANTI DEVI                      6           

   1634  3013017547 VIKASH KUMAR                             OM PRAKASH                          URMILA DEVI                         6           

   1635  3013019673 SAURABH KUMAR                            SHIVANAND                           SUMAN DEVI                          1           

   1636  3013020039 MANOJ KUMAR MAURYA                       KHUSHI RAM MAURYA                   URMILA DEVI                         6           

   1637  3013023507 MANRAJ MEENA                             HARIRAM MEENA                       RAMKALA DEVI                        2           

   1638  3013026060 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH                       ISHWAR DAYAL SINGH                  URMILA SINGH                        6           

   1639  3013026856 SUMIT KUMAR                              DINESH JAISWAL                      RINA DEVI                           6           

   1640  3013028356 ADITYA SINGH                             AKHILA NAND SINGH                   PREMLATA SINGH                      9           

   1641  3013030207 SANJEET CHAND DWIVEDI                    RAMESH CHAND DWIVEDI                MEENA DWIVEDI                       9         5 

   1642  3013031390 GUNJAN PATHAK                            RAM KUMAR PATHAK                    VEENA DEVI                          0           

   1643  3013031500 ROHAN CHAUDHARY                          RAJ KISHOR                          USHA DEVI                           1           

   1644  3013031590 YATHEST ANANT SRIVASTAVA                 AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA               ANITA SRIVASTAVA                    9           

   1645  3013032131 ANKIT PANDEY                             SHRIMAN NARAYANA PANDEY             USHA DEVI                           9         4 

   1646  3013036639 RAHUL KUMAR                              PRAMOD KUMAR RAJAK                  AARTI DEVI                          1           

   1647  3013036649 MD YASIN                                 IBRAR HUSSAIN                       ANJUM ARA                           6           

   1648  3013038707 ARUN KUMAR                               JITENDRA KUMAR                      SHILANG RAO                         1           

   1649  3013042387 RAJ KUMAR PANDEY                         OMPRAKASH PANDEY                    DEVANTI DEVI                        0           

   1650  3013046392 HARSHIT KUMAR SINGH                      NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH                  SADHANA SINGH                       9           
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   1651  3013046471 RAHUL KUMAR                              SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH               FOLJHARO DEVI                       6           

   1652  3013048395 SURAJ KUMAR                              SANJESH KUMAR                       SUNITA DEVI                         1           

   1653  3013051226 ABHISHEK KUMAR                           MEWA LAL                            ANITA DEVI                          1           

   1654  3013052558 SHUBHAM YADAV                            SANJAY YADAV                        USHA YADAV                          6           

   1655  3013052750 ANMOL MISHRA                             SURENDRA PRAKASH MISHRA             AKHILESH KUMARI                     9           

   1656  3013053183 ANURAG KUMAR                             NOUMI PRASAD                        SANJU DEVI                          6           

   1657  3013056739 AMIT KUMAR                               VIJAY KUMAR CHAURASIA               MALA KUMARI                         6           

   1658  3013060504 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV                     PANNA LAL YADAV                     CHAMPA DEVI                         6           

   1659  3013062858 MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD                         MOHAMMAD ANSAR                      KAMUNNISHA                          6           

   1660  3013065522 CHANDRAKESH YADAV                        AMARNATH YADAV                      PHOOLMATI DEVI                      6           

   1661  3013067817 PRASHANT YADAV                           GHURAHOO SINGH YADAV                NIRMALA DEVI                        6           

   1662  3013068061 RANJEET KUMAR                            GUPTESHWAR SINGH                    GITANJALI DEVI                      6           

   1663  3013068134 SUMIT PATHAK                             GANESH PATHAK                       SANGEETA PATHAK                     0           

   1664  3013068719 ABHISHEK KUMAR                           GIRJA SHANKAR PRASAD                GEETA DEVI                          1           

   1665  3013070817 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA                       PARSHURAM JHA                       VINA DEVI                           0           

   1666  3201003871 GOLU KUMAR                               LATE ARUN THAKUR                    AASHA DEVI                          6           

   1667  3201004070 DHARMJEET KUMAR SINGH                    DINBANDHU SINGH                     NUTAN DEVI                          0           

   1668  3201004416 MILIND SAURABH                           YOGENDRA BHAGAT                     RADHA DEVI                          6           

   1669  3201004772 UJJWAL KUMAR                             RAJKUMAR TIWARI                     JAGRITI KUMARI                      0           

   1670  3201004777 MANASH KUMAR                             SHYAM NARAYAN PANDEY                ANITA DEVI                          0           

   1671  3201005472 ABHISHEK KUMAR                           GANESH SAH                          SUNITA DEVI                         6           

   1672  3201006525 SHUBHAM KUMAR                            DASHRATH PODDAR                     SUNITA DEVI                         6           

   1673  3201009483 SAURABH KUMAR                            ASHOK KUMAR RAY                     USHA DEVI                           9           

   1674  3201010718 CHANDAN KUMAR CHOURASIA                  DINESH PRASAD MODI                  SHYAMWATI DEVI                      6           

   1675  3201011341 BARUN KUMAR                              SARYUG DAS                          SHASHIVALA DEVI                     1           

   1676  3201015426 ANIMESH                                  NIRANJAN JHA                        SARITA JHA                          0           

   1677  3201016432 SUSHANT KUMAR SINGH                      ASHOK SINGH                         ARUNA DEVI                          6           

   1678  3201018232 ABHISHEK ANAND                           SACHCHIDANAND VERMA                 SUSHMA DEVI                         6           

   1679  3201021262 MANISHA KUMARI                           SUBODH BHAGAT                       SHOBHA DEVI                         6         4 

   1680  3203000534 SHUBHANSHU KISHOR                        SHYAM KISHOR                        SITA SINHA                          0           

   1681  3203000613 WILLIAM PRABHAT                          SATYENDRA PRASAD VERMA              USHA KUMARI                         6           

   1682  3203000673 RAJ RAUSHAN KUMAR                        ASHOK PRASAD                        BAUBY DEVI                          6         4 

   1683  3203001471 MITHUN KUMAR                             HARI SAW                            NUPURWA DEVI                        6           

   1684  3203002140 RAJA KUMAR                               MANOJ PANDIT                        KALAWATI DEVI                       6           

   1685  3203003046 UJJWAL KUMAR                             SANJAY KUMAR                        PRABHA DEVI                         6           

   1686  3203003463 PRABHAT KUMAR VERMA                      DEVKUMAR PRASAD                     NILAM DEVI                          6           

   1687  3203003917 SNEHA KUMARI                             TINKU KUMAR BARNWAL                 SONI DEVI                           9           

   1688  3203005333 ABHIJEET KUMAR                           RAM BILASH PRASAD                   KALAVATI DEVI                       6           

   1689  3203008149 RAHUL KUMAR                              RAMDHYAN YADAV                      KAULI DEVI                          6           

   1690  3203008588 AMIT KUMAR                               ASHOK SINGH                         REKHA DEVI                          6           

   1691  3203008737 ANUJ KUMAR                               KAMESHWAR PASWAN                    CHANCHALA DEVI                      1           

   1692  3203010449 AYUSH ANAND                              ANAL KUMAR SUDHAR                   BINITA SINHA                        6           

   1693  3203011957 PRIYA KUMARI                             RAMSAGAR PRASAD                     USHA DEVI                           6           

   1694  3203013420 SAURAV KUMAR                             CHITRANJAN KUMAR                    RANJAN DEVI                         0           

   1695  3203014389 RAHUL SHARMA                             S M SHARMA                          REETA SHARMA                        9           

   1696  3203014433 HARSH KUMAR                              TINKU KUMAR                         RAKHI DEVI                          6           

   1697  3203015067 AMARJEET RAJ                             KAMTA PRASAD                        SANJU KUMARI                        6           

   1698  3203015506 SHRUTI KUMARI                            SUNIL KUMAR                         ANJANA DEVI                         6           

   1699  3203016904 SANJEET KUMAR                            SATYENDRA KUMAR                     MUNNI DEVI                          6           

   1700  3203017239 VIVEK KUMAR                              MUKESH KUMAR                        FULLA DEVI                          6           
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   1701  3203017295 MD ARSAD                                 ABDUL SATTAR                        TAHIRA KHATOON                      6           

   1702  3203018452 VIKASH KUMAR                             KAILASH DAS                         PRAMILA DEVI                        1           

   1703  3203019328 SUBHAM KUMAR                             GIRISH PRASAD                       MUNNI DEVI                          6           

   1704  3205001509 SAKAR SIDDHI                             RAJIV KUMAR SHAHI                   ANAMIKA SHAHI                       9           

   1705  3205001962 MANISH KUMAR                             RAMJATAN YADAV                      URMILA DEVI                         6           

   1706  3205004147 DIVYANSH RAJ                             MAHESH KUMAR THAKUR                 VINITA KUMARI                       0           

   1707  3205004826 DEEPAK KUMAR                             RANJEET PASWAN                      REETA DEVI                          1           

   1708  3205007996 ASHUTOSH SINGH                           VIMAL SINGH                         BINDU SINGH                         9           

   1709  3205009487 ABHISHEK RAJ                             MANOJ CHAUDHARY                     SHOBHA DEVI                         6           

   1710  3205010234 AMRIT KUMAR                              SHILWANT THAKUR                     SADHANA DEVI                        6           

   1711  3205010751 ROHIT KUMAR                              RAJESH SINGH                        SANGITA DEVI                        0           

   1712  3205012679 SAMEER KUMAR CHOUDHARY                   MANOJ CHOUDHARY                     LINA CHOUDHARY                      0           

   1713  3205013513 MANISH KUMAR                             RAMJI PRASAD                        MINA DEVI                           6           

   1714  3205017995 AKHILESH KUMAR                           MANOJ KUMAR JHA                     PRITI DEVI                          0           

   1715  3205018506 PIYUSH KUMAR RANJAN                      PRABHAT KUMAR RANJAN                RENU KUMARI                         6           

   1716  3205018830 GOPAL SINGH                              ASHOK SINGH                         SITA DEVI                           0           

   1717  3205019309 NILESH KUMAR DAS                         SURENDRA DAS                        REETA DEVI                          6           

   1718  3205022261 VIKRAM KUMAR                             RAMESH SAH                          SHANTI DEVI                         6           

   1719  3205023199 RUPESH KUMAR                             RAM DHYAN MAHTO                     KRISHNA DEVI                        6           

   1720  3205024120 SHYAM SUNDAR PRASAD                      PRADIP KUMAR PRASAD                 MINI DEVI                           6           

   1721  3205028251 PRIYANSHU RANJAN                         LALIT KUMAR JHA                     MADHU JHA                           9           

   1722  3205028512 NITISH KUMAR                             SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH               SUNITA DEVI                         6           

   1723  3205028640 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATHAK                    ANAND PATHAK                        RAMBHA DEVI                         0         5 

   1724  3205029541 NEHA KUMARI                              KSHATRADHARI KHATAIT                ASHA DEVI                           2           

   1725  3205029953 NITISH KUMAR                             RAMDULAR SAHU                       SUMITRA DEVI                        6           

   1726  3205030281 DEEPESH GUPTA                            VIPIN BIHARI GUPTA                  PRABHARATI GUPTA                    9           

   1727  3205030465 KUNDAN KUMAR                             RAMAKANT SINGH                      GITA DEVI                           6           

   1728  3205030736 UTSAH VARDHAK                            SUNIL PANDEY                        ASHA PANDEY                         0           

   1729  3205031242 AMAN KUMAR                               RANJIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY              MEETU CHAUDHARY                     9           

   1730  3206000941 PRANAV ANAND                             PRAMOD KUMAR                        MEENA GUPTA                         0           

   1731  3206001223 AKSHAY KUMAR                             LALO SAHNI                          RANI DEVI                           6           

   1732  3206001561 RAHUL KUMAR                              SATYENDRA KUMAR                     KALPNA DEVI                         1           

   1733  3206001609 ASHWIN KUMAR                             RAJESHWAR BHAGAT                    SARITA KUMARI                       6           

   1734  3206002238 SHUBHAM KUMAR                            SANJAY PANDIT                       SARITA DEVI                         6           

   1735  3206002485 ANAND ABHISHEK RAJ                       VINOD KUMAR                         SMARITI DEVI                        6           

   1736  3206004693 PRAKASH KUMAR                            HRIDAYANAND RAM                     KANCHAN DEVI                        1           

   1737  3206005658 SHUBHAM KESHRI                           RAM PRASAD KESHRI                   ANJU DEVI                           6           

   1738  3206008133 ROSHNI KUMARI                            BHAIJANATH PRASAD                   RATNA KUMARI                        1           

   1739  3206008657 PRIYADARSHAN                             AMRENDRA SINGH                      SARITA SINHA                        0           

   1740  3206008880 KISHAN KUMAR                             SANTOSH GUPTA                       SHOBHA DEVI                         6           

   1741  3206011013 PRITHIVEE RAJ                            SWARAJ                              SANGAM DEVI                         6           

   1742  3206011457 ANISH KUMAR                              BINOD KUMAR SINGH                   SHILA DEVI                          0           

   1743  3206011722 KULVINDER SINGH                          PRIKSHIT                            SUDESH                              0           

   1744  3206012299 BADAL KUMAR SINGH                        PAWAN KUMAR SINGH                   MADHU DEVI                          0           

   1745  3206013830 PIYUSH KUMAR                             NAVAL SINGH                         MANJU DEVI                          6           

   1746  3206016446 AVINASH KUMAR                            ARVIND KUMAR                        RENU DEVI                           0           

   1747  3206017971 KRITI BARNWAL                            UMESH LAL                           SANGITA BARNWAL                     6           

   1748  3206019708 APURV ARYAN                              RAJENDRA PRASAD                     SUSHMA SINHA                        6           

   1749  3206020872 MITHUN KUMAR                             KEDAR MISTRI                        SHANTI DEVI                         6           

   1750  3206021763 DIKSHIT RAJ                              SURESH ROY                          ABHILASHA RANI                      6           
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   1751  3206022027 AMAN ANAND                               DINESH PRASAD                       ANSHUMALA SINHA                     6           

   1752  3206022916 RAVI KUMAR YADAV                         JAMADAR YADAV                       INDU DEVI                           6           

   1753  3206024519 PRIYESH PRIYADARSHI                      UDAY SHARMA                         ANJUSHA KUMARI                      0           

   1754  3206025121 AMAN RAJ                                 PREM CHAND PRASAD                   MINA KUMARI                         6           

   1755  3206026927 PUROOSHOTTAM KUMAR                       SUNIL KUMAR SINGH                   VAVITA DEVI                         0           

   1756  3206028405 SAKET SOURAV                             SANJAY SINGH                        KANCHAN SINGH                       6           

   1757  3206029425 ASHISH KUMAR                             DIVAKAR PRASHAD YADAV               DEEPA DEVI                          6           

   1758  3206030876 SONU KUMAR UPADHYAY                      RAM KUMAR UPADHYAY                  MANJU DEVI                          0           

   1759  3206035447 SANDEEP KUMAR JHA                        KUMAR KANT JHA                      SANJANA DEVI                        0           

   1760  3206036391 RAUCKY KUMAR                             BASANT KUMAR                        VIDYA KUMARI                        6           

   1761  3206039433 UJJWAL PRIYADARSHI                       DEOBALI SINGH                       SUMAN KUMARI                        0           

   1762  3206041257 RAVISH KUMAR                             BINOD SINGH                         JULY DEVI                           9           

   1763  3206042008 AMISHA KUMARI                            LAKSHMI PRASAD                      GITA DEVI                           6           

   1764  3206044874 NITISH MISHRA                            UPENDRA MISHRA                      SANDHYA DEVI                        0           

   1765  3206045053 BITTU KUMAR                              LALAN MAHTO                         NIRMALA DEVI                        6           

   1766  3206046910 PRANAV KUMAR                             BAL KRISHNA JHA                     SANGITA JHA                         0           

   1767  3206047172 SUJEET KUMAR                             SALESH KUMAR                        REEMA DEVI                          6           

   1768  3206048471 MANMOHAN SINGH                           PRAKASH CHANDRA SINGH               BIBHA KUMARI                        6           

   1769  3206049985 RATIK PRAKASH                            DEVENDRA KUMAR                      KRISHNA KUMARI                      6           

   1770  3206050667 RAJEEV RANJAN                            BHANU PRASAD MANDAL                 MADHULATA KUMARI                    9           

   1771  3206052437 RAJNISH KUMAR                            AJAY PRASAD SINGH                   RAJKUMARI DEVI                      6           

   1772  3206052903 SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR                       DEVENDRA ROY                        SANGEETA DEVI                       6           

   1773  3206060738 ANKIT RAJ VERMA                          SITA RAM VERMA                      PUSHPA DEVI                         6           

   1774  3206060812 SHASHIKANT                               VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH                 MALTI DEVI                          0           

   1775  3206063327 NITESH KUMAR                             RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH                 BIVA DEVI                           0           

   1776  3206065321 ANMOL RAJ                                AJAY KUMAR                          ANITA KUMARI                        6           

   1777  3206065500 SIDDHU KUMAR                             BHARAT VISWAKARMA                   PRAMILA DEVI                        6           

   1778  3206066657 SUNNY SUBHAKAR                           SANTOSH KUMAR                       MALTI DEVI                          6           

   1779  3206066760 SHIVAM                                   UDAI PRAKASH                        VEENA KUMARI                        6           

   1780  3206067310 SAURAV KUMAR SINGH                       DHARMENDRA SINGH                    CHANDNI DEVI                        0           

   1781  3206068967 ABHAY KUMAR                              NANDKISHOR PRASAD MAHTO             LALMATI DEVI                        2           

   1782  3206069757 RAVI KUMAR                               SHREE KUMAR RAM                     SHIV KUMARI DEVI                    1           

   1783  3206069911 RAHUL KUMAR                              BIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA               MEENA DEVI                          6           

   1784  3206070729 VED PRAKASH                              RAMBAHADUR SINGH                    RUKMINI DEVI                        0           

   1785  3206070822 RAJESH SAGAR                             GANGA SAGAR SAH                     PHULMATI DEVI                       6           

   1786  3206071130 AMAN KUMAR                               BIRENDRA KUMAR                      RINKI KUMARI                        0           

   1787  3206071803 SUNNY KUMAR                              SUNIL KUMAR SINGH                   SONI DEVI                           0           

   1788  3206073191 RAKHI KUMARI                             AMAR NARAYAN MISHRA                 MAYA DEVI                           0           

   1789  3206073453 NISHANT RAJ                              RAJENDRA PRASAD MANDAL              PRIYAMVADA KUMARI                   6           

   1790  3206073546 VIKRAM KUMAR                             BAIJNATH RAM                        ANILA DEVI                          1           

   1791  3206075143 RAKESH KUMAR                             SATYENDRA SINGH                     URMILA DEVI                         6           

   1792  3206075145 GAURAV KUMAR                             ABHAY SHANKAR CHAURASIYA            KANTI DEVI                          6           

   1793  3206075158 RISHAV RAJ                               ASHUTOSH KUMAR                      RINA DEVI                           0           

   1794  3206075338 ANUPAM KUMAR                             BHARAT LAL MANDAL                   RAMBHA DEVI                         6           

   1795  3206077420 ROHIT KUMAR                              RAJKUMAR SAH                        MALTI DEVI                          6           

   1796  3206078099 ANITA KUMARI                             ANIL KUMAR KESHRI                   MEERA DEVI                          6           

   1797  3206080926 RAJNI KANT                               RAMESH PRASAD SINGH                 SHANTI DEVI                         0           

   1798  3206081054 SHIVPAL ARYA                             SHAILENDRA PRASAD                   RINKU KUMARI                        6           

   1799  3206083787 RAUSHAN KUMAR                            RAMJANAM PRASAD                     SARITA DEVI                         6           

   1800  3206085295 AVINAV KUMAR                             MARKANDEY PANDEY                    CHAMPA DEVI                         0           
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   1801  3206085909 SONAM KUMARI                             SUNIL KUMAR CHAURASIYA              PINKI DEVI                          6           

   1802  3206086324 SANJAY KISHAN                            JAI KISHAN KUMAR                    SANGEETA DEVI                       6           

   1803  3206086912 AMAR KUMAR VERMA                         YOGENDRA VERMA                      RADHA DEVI                          6           

   1804  3206087490 GUDDU KUMAR                              PRAMOD KUMAR                        REKHA DEVI                          6           

   1805  3206088500 GOPAL SHARAN                             SHAILENDRA KUMAR                    FULA DEVI                           0           

   1806  3206088557 SHIVESH KUMAR                            KRISHNA KUMAR                       ANITA DEVI                          6           

   1807  3206091091 VISHWAJEET KUMAR                         VINOD SINGH                         PUNAM DEVI                          0           

   1808  3206091822 AMIT KUMAR                               RAM LAGAN RAM                       ASHA DEVI                           1           

   1809  3206093613 KUMAR SAGAR                              ARUN KUMAR                          MADHURI DEVI                        6           

   1810  3206094220 ROHIT RAJ                                RAVINDRA KUMAR                      REEMA PRIYA                         6           

   1811  3206094332 SHIVAM KUMAR                             UMESH KUMAR ROY                     REENA ROY                           6           

   1812  3206094997 MANAS SINHA                              KUMAR ONKAR NATH                    SANGITA RANI SINHA                  6           

   1813  3206095531 RAUSHAN KUMAR                            GOPAL CHAUDHARY                     SHILA DEVI                          6           

   1814  3206095868 PRATHAM SINGH                            CHANDRAKET SINGH                    RINA SINGH                          9           

   1815  3206100872 NITISH KUMAR                             ANIL SINGH                          BASANTI DEVI                        6           

   1816  3206101786 AKASH KUMAR                              UMESH KUMAR                         ANJU DEVI                           6           

   1817  3206102933 SATYAM YADAV                             AMARNATH YADAV                      SIMA DEVI                           6           

   1818  3206103191 PRIYANSHU RAI                            RAJESH CHANDRA RAI                  PRIYANKA RAI                        9           

   1819  3206106519 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH                        ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH                KIRAN DEVI                          6           

   1820  3206108460 RAJEEV KUMAR PASWAN                      RAMSRESHTH PASWAN                   SUMINTRA DEVI                       1           

   1821  3206108928 NAVNEET KUMAR                            SATYANARAYAN PRASAD                 MURTI DEVI                          6           

   1822  3206109713 MAYANK BHUSHAN                           ANJANI KUMAR SINHA                  POONAM BALA PRASAD                  0           

   1823  3206109963 MONIKA KUMARI                            MANI SINHA                          PINKI SINHA                         6           

   1824  3206114352 BITU KUMAR                               THAKUR PRASAD                       LALI DEVI                           6           

   1825  3206118646 SAMPDA KUMARY                            KANAK KUMAR CHAUDHARY               SWEETY CHAUDHARY                    0           

   1826  3206120305 AMIT KUMAR                               MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH               RENU DEVI                           2           

   1827  3206122723 ANANT KUMAR                              ARJUN PRASAD                        SUNAINA DEVI                        6         5 

   1828  3206123245 VIJAY SINGH MAHAVAR                      PAPPU RAM MAHAVAR                   MUNNI DEVI                          1           

   1829  3206123660 ANUKANT KUMAR                            ABHAY KUMAR                         MINTU KUMARI                        6           

   1830  3206124320 GAUTAM KUMAR                             RAJKISHOR SINGH                     TUNI DEVI                           0           

   1831  3206125108 RAHUL KUMAR                              SARVEJIT SAW                        BABITA DEVI                         6           

   1832  3206125436 DEEPAK KUMAR RANJAN                      SHYAMSUNDAR RAM                     SUNITA DEVI                         1           

   1833  3206126431 DHIRAJ KUMAR                             GANESH PRASAD                       RAMKUMARI DEVI                      6           

   1834  3206126993 HARSHIT KUMAR                            ARVIND CHAUDHARY                    RANJANA KUMARI                      0           

   1835  3206127659 PANKAJ KUMAR                             RAMKESH YADAV                       MINA DEVI                           6         5 

   1836  4205000142 SUMAN HEMBROM                            RUPA HEMBROM                        SONAMUNI SOREN                      2           

   1837  4205002068 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJAK                       BINOD BIHARI RAJAK                  ANITA DEVI                          1           

   1838  4205004303 VIKASH BHARTI                            SITARAM DAS                         LALITA DEVI                         1           

   1839  4205006014 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR                        RAM KUMAR RAY                       CHANDNI DEVI                        0           

   1840  4205010330 KRISHNA SINGH                            BISHWANATH SINGH                    HIRA MONI SINGH                     2           

   1841  4205011378 AYUSH CHAUHAN                            ABHIMANYU KUMAR                     PINKY SINGH                         9           

   1842  4205014809 SHRUTI BHADANI                           SANJAY KUMAR BHADANI                SARIKA BHADANI                      6           

   1843  4205019213 MONIKA KUMARI                            MANOJ SAW                           BABITA DEVI                         6           

   1844  4205020030 PUJA KUMARI                              CHHOTU LAL                          MEENA DEVI                          6           

   1845  4205020374 SAGAR CHATTERJEE                         UTTAM CHATTERJEE                    SHYAMALI CHATTERJEE                 9           

   1846  4205022325 DEVESH SINGH                             SWADESH SINGH                       KIRAN DEVI                          0           

   1847  4205023474 ROHIT KUMAR SONI                         SUMANT KUMAR SONI                   RINKU DEVI                          6           

   1848  4205024931 KRISHNAKANT KUMAR SINGH                  ARVIND KUMAR SINGH                  SONU SINGH                          0           

   1849  4205026062 OM PRAKASH KUMAR                         RAM ESHWAR SHARMA                   SANJU DEVI                          6           

   1850  4205031939 CHANDRA PRAKASH                          UMA SHANKAR PRASAD                  SUCHITA AGRAWAL                     9           
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   1851  4205034099 CHANDAN KUMAR                            RAJU DAS                            BELI DEVI                           1           

   1852  4205034253 DHEERAJ SONI                             LAXMAN PRASAD                       KIRAN DEVI                          6           

   1853  4205034934 SWARN SHANKHAAYAN                        ANIL KUMAR SINGH                    RITA SINGH                          0           

   1854  4205036514 ANURAG KUMAR                             SHIV SHANKAR DAYAL                  SNEHALATA DEVI                      6           

   1855  4205036968 PRATEEK SINGH                            UMESH SINGH                         ANITA SINGH                         9           

   1856  4205037144 ANGKUSH KR SARKAR                        NIKHIL KUMAR SARKAR                 SIKTA SARKAR                        1           

   1857  4205038036 GAURAV GUPTA                             RAMESH CHAND GUPTA                  LAXMI GUPTA                         9           

   1858  4205040685 SHUBHAM KUMAR                            BINOD KUMAR BRANWAL                 MADHU DEVI                          6           

   1859  4205042324 PURANCHAND YADAV                         SURESH YADAV                        KRISHANA DEVI                       6           

   1860  4205044251 HARSH KUMAR SINGH                        RANJAY KUMAR SINGH                  SUDHA SINGH                         9           

   1861  4205045508 SMRITI PRASAD                            RAM KUMAR PRASAD                    SAROJ PRASAD                        6           

   1862  4205046099 ADITYA KUMAR                             UDAY GUPTA                          LATA DEVI                           6           

   1863  4205046197 NIROJ MAL                                KESHORI MAL                         RUPO DEVI                           6           

   1864  4205047158 ASHUTOSH RAJ MANSH                       PARMANAND SINGH                     SANDHYA SINGH                       0           

   1865  4205047574 SHUBHAM RAJ                              RAM RATAN RAY                       ROMA DEVI                           0           

   1866  4205049456 NUTAN PANNA                              GARBI ORAON                         URMILA DEVI                         2           

   1867  4205050400 DINESH BAA                               KAMLESH KHARIYA                     KUMUDNI BAA                         2           

   1868  4205051695 NIRAJ KUMAR                              SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA                  LALITA DEVI                         6           

   1869  4205052128 KUNDAN KUMAR                             SHYAMLAL SAHU                       JAYSHREE DEVI                       6           

   1870  4205052517 ROHIT KUMAR SAW                          SITARAM SAW                         UMA DEVI                            6           

   1871  4205053340 SHINKI KUMARI                            AJAY KUMAR PANDEY                   PRATIMA KUMARI                      0           

   1872  4205053662 RAJENDRA KUMAR                           KAMESHWAR MEHTA                     MUNDRI DEVI                         6           

   1873  4205054760 JAYESH KUMAR                             ASHOK KUMAR                         ALKA DEVI                           6           

   1874  4205054923 GOVIND KUMAR                             SOBHNATH SINGH                      LILAVATI DEVI                       6           

   1875  4205055181 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH                       SUJEET KUMAR SINGH                  MAYA SINGH                          0           

   1876  4206002458 PRATYUSH MAHATA                          AJIT KUMAR MAHATA                   REKHA MAHATA                        6           

   1877  4206003112 RAJ PRASAD                               ACHHELAL PRASAD                     RINKU DEVI                          2           

   1878  4206003259 ANISH KUMAR SINGH SOLANKY                AJAI KUMAR SINGH                    MINAKSHI SINGH                      9           

   1879  4206003261 NETAI HALDER                             NARAYAN HALDER                      BINODINI HALDER                     1           

   1880  4206003835 SUBRATA DAS                              SUJAY DAS                           SHYAMALI DAS                        1           

   1881  4206005615 HERO BABU MOHALI                         HARADHAN MOHALI                     SANJOTI DEVI                        2           

   1882  4206009325 SIMRAN VISHWAKARMA                       UMESH VISHWAKARMA                   KIRAN BISHWAKARMA                   1           

   1883  4206009830 ABHIJEET ANURAG                          PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH                 KIRAN DEVI                          0           

   1884  4206010430 KOUSHIK MAJEE                            ANUPAM KR MAJEE                     APARNA MAJEE                        6           

   1885  4206012344 SHREYASKAR DAS                           PRAMATHA DAS                        PARAMITA DAS                        1           

   1886  4206012659 SANDIP BISWAS                            SANTOSH BISWAS                      ANNA BISWAS                         1           

   1887  4206014146 SUMIT BHARATI                            PRADIP BURNWAL                      SUNITA BURNWAL                      6           

   1888  4206019929 AKASH DEEP MISHRA                        GYAN DUTT MISHRA                    DIPTI MISHRA                        9           

   1889  4206023141 JUGAL DEO RAJ                            PANDAV KUMAR DEO                    MAMTA DEO                           9           

   1890  4206023201 ASHISH KUMAR                             PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA                 REKHA DEVI                          9           

   1891  4206025052 ANURAG GUPTA                             BINOD GUPTA                         VINEETA GUPTA                       9           

   1892  4206025413 RATIRANJAN KUMAR MANDAL                  PHATIK CHANDRA MANDAL               KALPANA DEVI                        6           

   1893  4206025557 ANKIT KUMAR                              MAHAVIR SINGH                       RINA DEVI                           0           

   1894  4206027629 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH                      SHADEO PRASAD SINGH                 NILAM DEVI                          9           

   1895  4206028646 MILON BISWAS                             TARAK CH BISWAS                     RUPALI BISWAS                       1           

   1896  4206029412 SUNIL PATAR                              RADHA BALLABH PATAR                 ANITA PATAR                         2           

   1897  4206029950 ASHUTOSH KUMAR                           KESHAV KUMAR                        TARA DEVI                           1           

   1898  4206031709 RITESH KUMAR                             ARJUN CHOUDHRY                      RADHIKA DEVI                        6           

   1899  4207002575 VISHAL KUMAR PAUL                        BHABATARAN PAUL                     UMA BALA PAUL                       9           

   1900  4207006981 ANKUR KUMAR SINGH                        MUKESH KUMAR SINGH                  SANGITA KUMARI                      0           
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   1901  4207010069 GURMEET SINGH                            RAVINDER SINGH                      RANJEET KAUR                        1           

   1902  4404001427 SUBHAM BHAKAT                            RAJEN BHAKAT                        CHANCHALA BHAKAT                    1           

   1903  4404002953 SURAJ DUTTA                              UTPAL DUTTA                         RINKU DUTTA                         9           

   1904  4404003565 PARTHA KAIBARTYA                         LATE SUKUMAR KAIBARTYA              MAYNA KAIBARTYA                     1           

   1905  4404005119 PURNENDU ROY                             DIBYENDU ROY                        CHABI ROY                           9           

   1906  4404006821 BANKU KHAN                               MADHUSUDAN KHAN                     BANASHRI KHAN                       9           

   1907  4404006879 SOMI SUMAN                               NARAYAN SAW                         RASHMI DEVI                         6           

   1908  4404007987 ARIJIT SAHA                              RATAN SAHA                          PRIYA SAHA                          1         5 

   1909  4410000136 SUDIP DIGAR                              ADITYA DIGAR                        PRATIMA DIGAR                       1           

   1910  4410000308 SUJEET KUMAR                             MANOJ SINGH                         PARMILA DEVI                        9         5 

   1911  4410002754 NANDITA DAS                              NARAYAN DAS                         MANIKA DAS                          1           

   1912  4410003661 SAURABH KUMAR                            SANJAY KUMAR                        KUMARI ANJU                         6           

   1913  4410003683 DIPU HALDER                              DILIP KUMAR HALDER                  ITI HALDER                          1           

   1914  4410003690 SAGAR KUMAR THAKUR                       MITHILESH THAKUR                    SUPRABHA DEVI                       9           

   1915  4410003933 MAHENDRA MEENA                           PUNIRAM MEENA                       GULAB DEVI                          2           

   1916  4410004052 ANKIT YADAV                              MAHENDRA PRASAD YADAV               MANBHAWATI YADAV                    6           

   1917  4410004252 BISWAJIT HALDER                          BANAMALI HALDER                     ARATI HALDER                        1           

   1918  4410005247 MASUDA KHATUN                            AJIJUL MOLLA                        FARIDA BIBI                         6           

   1919  4410009010 SHANTIMAY MANDAL                         GOURANGA MANDAL                     KABITA MANDAL                       1           

   1920  4410009040 MD PARWEZ ALAM                           MD JAMIL ALAM                       PAHARUN NISHA                       9           

   1921  4410010338 SOMRAJ BISWAS                            SABYA SHACHI BISWAS                 SOMA BISWAS                         1           

   1922  4410012874 ANISH NASKAR                             NITAI NASKAR                        SHYAMALI NASKAR                     1           

   1923  4410013165 CHINMOY MANDAL                           BIKASENDU MANDAL                    SAMPA MANDAL                        9           

   1924  4410013167 ASIS MODAK                               PRASANTA KUMAR MODAK                MALABIKA DAS MODAK                  6           

   1925  4410014645 DIPAM SARKAR                             KIRAN KINKAR SARKAR                 JAYA SARKAR                         1           

   1926  4410017069 DIPANKAR DAS                             PHULCHAND DAS                       CHITRA DAS                          1           

   1927  4410017262 ARKA KARMAKAR                            HEMCHANDRA KARMAKAR                 UMA KARMAKAR                        6           

   1928  4410017302 AMIT DAS                                 UTTAM DAS                           CHAMPA KANA DAS                     9           

   1929  4410017537 SAYAN CHOWDHURY                          ASHIM CHOWDHURY                     RANJANA PAL CHOWDHURY               0           

   1930  4410018009 MITI TABOH                               TALUNG TABOH                        YACHIT YANGGI TABOH                 2           

   1931  4410019656 BAPAN MAJHI                              SACHIN MAJHI                        FALGUNI MAJHI                       1           

   1932  4410020481 ABHI MITRA                               UMESH CHANDRA MITRA                 RITA MITRA                          1           

   1933  4410021402 TANMOY DAS                               TAPAN LAL DAS                       CHHABI DAS                          1           

   1934  4410026644 MANISH KUMAR PRASAD                      SHILA NATH PRASAD                   NILAM DEVI                          6           

   1935  4410026823 PRINCE KUMAR                             PANKAJ PRASAD BHAGAT                PUNAM DEVI                          6           

   1936  4410027039 SUBHRADIP NANDI                          NARAYAN NANDI                       KALPANA NANDI                       9           

   1937  4410028674 SAGAR BISWAS                             NIRMAL BISWAS                       RINA BISWAS                         1           

   1938  4410028813 RAHUL DEV                                HOTI LAL MEENA                      BIRMA                               2           

   1939  4410028993 ABHIJIT SHAW                             ANIL KUMAR SHAW                     MANISHA SHAW                        9           

   1940  4410031191 BIDHAN BISWAS                            INDRAJIT BISWAS                     SHANTILATA BISWAS                   1           

   1941  4410031270 SURAJIT HALDER                           MAHADEB HALDER                      SOMA HALDER                         1           

   1942  4410031888 SREETAMA MAITRA                          BINAY KUMAR MAITRA                  SUJATA MAITRA                       9           

   1943  4410033894 KARTICK MAJUMDAR                         NARAYAN MAJUMDAR                    RINA MAJUMDAR                       6           

   1944  4410033961 MD TAMIM MUSTAFIJ                        PARVEZ FARUK AHMED                  MST LATIFA BISWAS                   6           

   1945  4410035706 SOURAV GAYEN                             THAKURPADA GAYEN                    SUDHARANI GAYEN                     1           

   1946  4410035752 SIDDHANTO HAZRA                          SOMENATH HAZRA                      SRABANTI HAZRA                      9           

   1947  4410036785 SAHIL KUMAR                              RAJESH PRASAD BARNWAL               SANGITA DEVI                        6           

   1948  4410037750 SOUMEN BAG                               SANKAR BAG                          JHUMA BAG                           9           

   1949  4410039739 POULAMI PAUL                             KAMAL KANTA PAUL                    PUTUL PAUL                          9           

   1950  4410039964 RISHAV KARMAKAR                          NIRMAL KARMAKAR                     KABITA KARMAKAR                     6           
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   1951  4410040328 SUBHRA TARAFDAR                          SUNIL TARAFDAR                      PRATIMA TARAFDAR                    0           

   1952  4410040645 ANIMESH SARKAR                           HARISH CHANDRA SARKAR               KABITA ROY SARKAR                   1           

   1953  4410042996 PRAKASH KUMAR BIND                       PANJABI BIND                        SHUSHILA DEVI BIND                  1           

   1954  4410043371 SOMA BHUIMALI                            SWAPAN KUMAR BHUIMALI               MANIKA BHUIMALI                     1           

   1955  4410043982 RIHA ALAM                                MD SAHA ALAM                        REHANA SULTANA                      9           

   1956  4410044763 AMISH KUMAR                              PRADIP CHOUDHARY                    PUNAM DEVI                          0           

   1957  4410044856 SANJU GHOSH                              BALAI CHANDRA GHOSH                 MALATI GHOSH                        6           

   1958  4410047378 KUSHAL ROY                               GOUTAM ROY                          BANANI ROY                          9           

   1959  4410049284 AJAY KUMAR MEENA                         BANWARI LAL MEENA                   GUDDI DEVI                          2           

   1960  4410052561 SUDIPTO MONDAL                           JOGESH MONDAL                       KRISHNA MONDAL                      1         7 

   1961  4410056813 TILAK SINGH TOMAR                        KHAJAN SINGH TOMAR                  RADHA DEVI                          2           

   1962  4410057471 SUGAM KUMAR                              SHANKAR GUPTA                       GEETA DEVI                          6           

   1963  4410059505 AMRITENDU DAS                            KALYANBRATA DAS                     AMITA DAS                           9           

   1964  4410059565 TAMOGHNA DEY                             SUSANTA DEY                         TANIA DEY                           9           

   1965  4410061094 CHHOTE LAL GOPE                          SHARAT GOPE                         NAMITA DEVI                         6           

   1966  4410061420 PARTHA PRATIM SANTRA                     TARUN SANTRA                        PRATIMA SANTRA                      9           

   1967  4410061433 DEBKANTA MAJUMDER                        SAILEN MAJUMDER                     SHIPRA MAJUMDER                     9           

   1968  4410063270 PROTTUSH KR BISWAS                       PRAN KRISHNA BISWAS                 RUPA BISWAS                         1           

   1969  4410063349 SATYAPRIYO ROY                           SUKUMAR ROY                         MANJU DEY ROY                       6           

   1970  4410065062 SAHITYA BANERJEE                         TAPAS BANERJEE                      KUHELI BANERJEE                     9           

   1971  4410065394 ANJAN KUMAR SAHOO                        BIBEK KUMAR SAHOO                   MANIMALA SAHOO                      0           

   1972  4410066010 SANDIP ADHIKARY                          PABAN ADHIKARY                      SANCHITA ADHIKARY                   1           

   1973  4410067607 PRODYUTI SARKAR                          PARTHA PRATIM SARKAR                DEBASREE CHANDA                     9           

   1974  4410069896 SOURAV SARKAR                            SHANKAR SARKAR                      DURGA SARKAR                        1           

   1975  4410071954 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA                       RAJESH MEENA                        SAMAY DEVI                          2           

   1976  4410072857 BIPLAB KUMAR TIKADER                     BIRENDRANATH TIKADER                KAMALINI TIKADER                    1           

   1977  4410072875 AMIT KUMAR SADHUKHAN                     SWAPAN KUMAR SADHUKHAN              SAMPA SADHUKHAN                     6           

   1978  4410073333 SAHIL SRIVASTAV                          SUNIL KUMAR                         SWETA SRIVASTAV                     9           

   1979  4410074975 PREETY LAXMI                             SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR JHA               SARITA JHA                          0           

   1980  4410075051 ARPITA BISWAS                            LATE ARANYA BISWAS                  DIPANWITA BISWAS                    1           

   1981  4410075503 AKASH SINHA                              MUKESH SINHA                        ARTI SINHA                          9           

   1982  4410077059 ARPAN MONDAL                             ASHIS KUMAR MONDAL                  PRATIMA MONDAL                      9           

   1983  4410077730 SARVESH SAGAR SINHA                      SHRAWAN KUMAR SINHA                 VEENA SINHA                         0           

   1984  4410079136 INDRAJIT MUKHERJEE                       ROBIN MUKHERJEE                     INDRA MUKHERJEE                     9         4 

   1985  4410079618 ARITRA MONDAL                            CHITTARANJAN MONDAL                 TRIPA MONDAL                        1           

   1986  4410079634 SUDIP KUMAR SINGH                        SRIKANTA SINGH                      ARCHANA SINGH                       2           

   1987  4410080363 ALOK KUMAR                               KEDAR LAL                           NIRMLA DEVI                         6           

   1988  4410082257 NILOY SARKAR                             NIRMAL KUMAR SARKAR                 NILIMA SARKAR DAS                   1           

   1989  4410082418 SUBHASISH DAS                            SUBAL CHANDRA DAS                   SAMPA DAS                           9           

   1990  4410084101 AMIT CHATTERJEE                          ASHIS CHATTERJEE                    ITU CHATTERJEE                      9           

   1991  4410084175 BISWAJIT DAS                             SWAPAN DAS                          MIRA DAS                            1           

   1992  4410085233 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA                         YUGAL KISHOR JHA                    MINI JHA                            9           

   1993  4410085351 SUMAN AHMED                              KUTUBUDDIN AHMED                    SUKLA AHMED                         9           

   1994  4410087408 SHRUTI KUMARI                            PADAM SINGH                         LINA SINGH                          6           

   1995  4410088487 SANKHADIP MAITY                          RABINDRANATH MAITY                  LIPIKA MAITY                        9           

   1996  4410088613 PRANOY MONDAL                            PARITOSH MONDAL                     ANAMIKA MONDAL                      1           

   1997  4410088648 BIKRAM MONDAL                            TAPAS MONDAL                        CHAMPA MONDAL                       1           

   1998  4410088906 ANKAN CHATTERJEE                         ABHIJIT CHATTERJEE                  SHAMPA CHATTERJEE                   9           

   1999  4410090068 ADRITA GHOSH                             SAMAR GHOSH                         APARNA GHOSH                        6           

   2000  4410090557 ANUBHAV GARG                             SANJAY GARG                         RITU GARG                           9           
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   2001  4415002547 BIJOY BAIN                               BHIM CHANDRA BAIN                   DEBI BAIN BISWAS                    1           

   2002  4415004064 SHIKHA ROY                               KRISHANA PADA ROY                   PRATIMA ROY                         1           

   2003  4415004441 SATYAJIT ROY                             KALSWAR ROY                         SUKEBALA ROY                        1           

   2004  4415004676 BUNTY SAH                                LAXMAN PD SAH                       NAMITA DEVI                         6           

   2005  4415006826 PRASANT HINGMANG                         PANCHA BAHADUR HINGMANG             SARU HINGMANG                       1           

   2006  4415010243 SUBRATA GHOSH                            BAIDYANATH GHOSH                    SHOVA GHOSH                         6           

   2007  4415010347 BHASKAR BAROI                            MANOJ KUMAR BAROI                   MAMATA BAROI                        1           

   2008  4415010442 ABHIJIT ROY                              HIRENDRA NATH ROY                   SUMATI ROY                          1           

   2009  4415011187 PRITAM DAS                               PARESH CHANDRA DAS                  JHARNA DAS                          1           

   2010  4415011548 PRANTIK DATTA                            SUJAY DATTA                         SAMPA DATTA                         6           

   2011  4415011686 SOURAV CHOWDHURY                         BISWANATH CHOWDHURY                 REKHA CHOWDHURY                     1           

   2012  4415012841 DAIBYA NATH ROY                          SUBHASH ROY                         SABITA ROY                          1         4 

   2013  4415012881 UPASANA CHAKRABORTY                      SUBIR CHAKRABORTY                   SWAPNA CHAKRABORTY                  9           

   2014  4415014116 RANIT ROY                                NIJEN ROY                           ALPANA ROY                          1           

   2015  4415015401 ALOK KUMAR                               ATMA NAND ROY                       SHOBHA ROY                          6           

   2016  4415016193 SHYAMAL MONDAL                           SRIDAM MONDAL                       SHANTI MONDAL                       1           

   2017  4415018025 JITENDRA MAHATO                          SHIBSHANKAR MAHATO                  RAMO MAHATO                         6           

   2018  4415018200 NARAYAN DARJEE                           BIKASH DARJEE                       KALPANA DARJEE                      1           

   2019  4415019129 BRIJE MOHAN SINGH                        SHYAM SUNDER SINGH                  USHA DEVI                           6           

   2020  4415019509 VICKY KUMAR                              DEEPNARAYAN SINGH                   SITA DEVI                           6           

   2021  4415021601 RITU SARKAR                              HRISHIKESH SARKAR                   SWAGATA SARKAR                      1           

   2022  4416000652 BRAJESH ANAND SAHA                       BARUN KUMAR SAHA                    BINA DEVI                           9           

   2023  4416003007 RAJIV YADAV                              ASHOK YADAV                         MIRA YADAV                          6           

   2024  4426000095 RATUL MONDAL                             MAHADEB MONDAL                      LUCKY MONDAL                        1           

   2025  4426000190 SUJAY KABASI                             NANDA KABASI                        RUPA KABASI                         6           

   2026  4426000284 MONISH CHOWDHURY                         MANAB CHOWDHURY                     SHRABANTI CHOWDHURY                 9           

   2027  4426004540 SARONICK BOSE                            SUVRIT BOSE                         SHYAMOLI BOSE                       9           

   2028  4426004596 SUDIPTA SEN                              SUPRIYA SEN                         DIPU SEN                            9         5 

   2029  4426005222 DEBOTTAM SAHA                            PROVASH SAHA                        BEAUTY SAHA                         1           

   2030  4426005957 BHASKAR KUMAR                            SUJIT KUMAR                         USHA DEVI                           0           

   2031  4426006117 SHIVAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY                   BHAVESH CHOUDHARY                   PINKI DEVI                          6           

   2032  4426006968 JEET ROY                                 JAYANTA ROY                         SANTWANA ROY                        9           

   2033  4426010047 SAYAN SARKAR                             NIRMAL SARKAR                       REKHA SARKAR                        1           

   2034  4426010108 ABHISHEK CHOUHAN                         ANAND CHOUHAN                       SARADA NUNIYA                       1           

   2035  4426010600 SUMAN DUTTA                              ASHIM DUTTA                         GOURI DUTTA                         6           

   2036  4426011636 AKASH BANIK                              MADHAB BANIK                        ANJANA BANIK                        9           

   2037  4426013050 SAIKAT DASGUPTA                          SYAMAL KUMAR DASGUPTA               UMA DASGUPTA                        9           

   2038  4426013653 ASHISH BARNWAL                           BAJRANGEE BARNWAL                   SUNITA BARNWAL                      9           

   2039  4426015477 SUBHENDU KEORA                           SUSHANTA KEORA                      PURNIMA KEORA                       1           

   2040  4601001815 ANSHU KUMAR                              RAKESH KUMAR                        PRATIMA DEVI                        9           

   2041  4601002031 BISHAL SAMADDER                          BIPUL SAMADDER                      SUMITA SAMADDER                     1           

   2042  4601002951 PRITAM HOWLADER                          DILIP HOWLADER                      PRATIMA HOWLADER                    1           

   2043  4601003981 DIPRA BISWAS                             AMITABHA BISWAS                     TRIPTI BISWAS                       1           

   2044  4601011414 SABYASACHI PAUL                          DILIP PAUL                          BANASREE PAUL                       9           

   2045  4601011658 RASHMI REKHA BEHERA                      HARISH CHANDRA BEHERA               DIPTI RANI BEHERA                   6         5 

   2046  4601012505 MANTU KUMAR SHARMA                       ANIL KUMAR SHARMA                   SUNITA DEVI                         6           

   2047  4602011246 T PUJA RAO                               T NAGESWAR RAO                      T PRAMILA                           1           

   2048  4604003980 BISWAJIT MONDAL                          GOUR MONDAL                         ARCHANA MONDAL                      1           

   2049  4604006046 IMAN PANDA                               BANCHHANIDHI PANDA                  USHARANI PANDA                      9           

   2050  4604007061 SNEHASIS SARKAR                          SARBESWAR SARKAR                    ARATI SARKAR                        1           
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   2051  4604010458 SHIVAM SINGH KUSHWAHA                    VISHWANATH SINGH                    SARITA KUSHWAHA                     6           

   2052  4604015512 ANUJ MEENA                               RAMKESH MEENA                       RASAL BAI                           2           

   2053  4604023047 AMAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                    RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA             SANGEETA SRIVASTAVA                 9           

   2054  4604040508 SHIVAM KUSHWAHA                          BANARASI PRASAD                     MANJU KUSHWAHA                      6           

   2055  4604043798 VISHAL KUMAR                             BIRENDRA SINGH                      URMILA DEVI                         6           

   2056  4604044901 SOBHAN BEHURIA                           ASHUTOSH BEHURIA                    MANASI BEHURIA                      9           

   2057  4604045679 SMRUTIRANJAN PARIDA                      TUKUNA PARIDA                       GITANJALI PARIDA                    9           

   2058  4604048228 NAVNEET KUMAR                            MRITUNJAY KUMAR JHA                 NUTAN JHA                           9           

   2059  4604050875 CHANDAN KUMAR                            SANJAY PRASAD                       ANJU DEVI                           6           

   2060  4604052335 JATIN NAIK                               PREMARAJ NAIK                       SUJATA NAIK                         6           

   2061  4605004443 HASAN MUSABBIR                           MD JABER ALI                        FIROZA BEGAM                        9           

   2062  4605007228 SATYAPRAKASH ROUT                        SARAT ROUT                          SABITA ROUT                         1           

   2063  4605010256 SWADHIN CHOUDHURY                        PRASANTA CHOUDHURY                  SANJUKTA CHOUDHURY                  0           

   2064  4605011627 SUBIGYAN BAL                             DHABAL KUMAR BAL                    JYOTSNARANI BAL                     9         5 

   2065  4605011837 PANKAJ MOHAN ROUT                        PRAKASH ROUT                        JAYANTI ROUT                        0           

   2066  4609005825 NITISH KUMAR                             KISHORI PRASAD                      RINA DEVI                           6           

   2067  4609006693 GYANI KUMARI                             NARAYAN MAHTO                       JAYANTI DEVI                        6           

   2068  4610003003 SURAJ SAHWAG                             RAM KISHUN CHAUDHARY                SHAKUNTALA DEVI                     1           

   2069  4610004446 PIYUSH RANJAN SAHU                       PRASANTA KUMAR SAHU                 SUDESHNA SAHU                       9           

   2070  4611000468 AMRIT RAJ                                KAMLESHWARI PRASAD MODI             MEERA DEVI                          6           

   2071  4611001503 SUKUMAR JENA                             BARNENDRA JENA                      SUBASINI JENA                       1           

   2072  4611002313 SANDHYA RANI MOHANTY                     SATYA NARAYAN MOHANTY               SUSHREE SWAGATIKA MOHANTY           9           

   2073  4611002368 DITI KRUSHNA NAYAK                       DILLIP KUMAR NAYAK                  ANASUYA NAYAK                       9           

   2074  5001002245 ARUN KUMAR                               TEJA YADAV                          KUNTI DEVI                          6           

   2075  5102002906 DEEPANSHU RAWAT                          GOPAL SINGH                         CHANDRA DEVI                        9           

   2076  5102003897 MOUSHUMI SONOWAL                         DHIREN SONOWAL                      AMIYA SONOWAL                       2           

   2077  5102004597 VIDYA BHUSHAN KUMAR                      SHIWDYAL SINGH                      SUNITA DEVI                         6           

   2078  5105003198 VIKASH KUMAR                             JITENDRA YADAV                      KIRAN DEVI                          6           

   2079  5105004927 ANURAG SARMAH                            PRADIP KUMAR SARMAH                 PUSPA DEVI                          9           

   2080  5105005486 SACHIN RAJPUT                            RAJESH KUMAR RAJPUT                 REKHA RAJPUT                        6           

   2081  5105005548 ASHUTOSH BAGHEL                          KAILASH CHANDRA BAGHEL              RAJVATI BAGHEL                      6           

   2082  5105007527 VIKASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY                   LALIT CHOUDHARY                     RENU DEVI                           0           

   2083  5105010386 LAKHYA JYOTI KONWAR                      PRADIP KONWAR                       MANIKA KONWAR                       2           

   2084  5105011684 UTKARSH BHATNAGAR                        SHAILENDRA BHATNAGAR                DURGA BHATNAGAR                     9           

   2085  5105015537 SHARMISTA SARKAR                         HARIHAR SARKAR                      GOPA SARKAR                         6           

   2086  5105015752 SAPTAK CHOWDHURY                         NABIN CHOWDHURY                     SWAPNA CHOWDHURY                    0           

   2087  5105020135 AYUSH GUPTA                              PANKAJ KISHORE GUPTA                PUJA GUPTA                          0           

   2088  5105022931 MANISH KUMAR VERMA                       BHAG CHAND                          JINAKA DEVI                         1           

   2089  5105025997 ANIL SINGH BISHT                         NAGCHAND BISHT                      ANITA DEVI                          2           

   2090  5105026642 HARENDRA KUMAR                           SHIVANANDAN SINGH                   SHANTI DEVI                         6           

   2091  5401001076 YOGESH DIXIT                             RAKESH DIXIT                        PRATIMA DIXIT                       0           

   2092  5401002206 RAHUL ADDI                               GOPINATH ADDI                       RITA ADDI                           9           

   2093  5401002256 KUMARI DIVYA JYOTI                       PRAMOD KUMAR                        PRATIBHA KUMARI                     0           

   2094  5401004593 JAYCHAND KUMAR                           ANIT PANDIT                         ANITA DEVI                          6           

   2095  5401004664 SWARUP KUNDU                             SHYAMAPRASAD KUNDU                  SAMAPTIKA KUNDU                     9           

   2096  5501003051 PUKHRAMBAM LOVESON SINGH                 PUKHRAMBAM JUGESHWOR SINGH          PUKHRAMBAM INDRANI DEVI             1           

   2097  5501007112 THOIDINGJAM GEORGE                       BRAJABIHARI THOIDINGJAM             SANGAI THOIDINGJAM                  6           

   2098  5601001439 UTKARSH KUMAR                            SANJAY KUMAR                        MAMTA DEVI                          6           

   2099  5601003530 SONU KUMAR                               ANUTILAL CHAUDHARY                  LALPARI DEVI                        6           

   2100  5601005853 BIKRAM PAUL                              BISWANATH PAUL                      RINA PAUL                           6           
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   2101  5601005924 PINTU KUMAR                              LAKSHMAN PRASAD                     MANJU DEVI                          6           

   2102  5601006506 KULDEEP                                  DALIP KUMAR                         GUDDI DEVI                          6           

   2103  5701000287 RAHUL KUMAR                              SHRAVAN SAW                         RANJU DEVI                          6           

   2104  6001002302 RAVI ANAND VERMA                         CHHAKKI LAL VERMA                   BHARTI DEVI                         1           

   2105  6001002861 PRINCE KUMAR TIWARI                      UTTAM KUMAR TIWARI                  SAVITA TIWARI                       0           

   2106  6001002929 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL                          RAMSEWAK AGRAWAL                    LALITA AGRAWAL                      0           

   2107  6001005768 RAUSHAN RANJAN                           KEDAR PRASAD                        KANCHAN DEVI                        6           

   2108  6001006367 LUV RAGHUWANSHI                          RAGHUVEER SINGH RAGHUWANSHI         LATA RAGHUWANSHI                    9           

   2109  6001006644 KASHISH DUBEY                            SANJAY DUBEY                        MANJU DUBEY                         0           

   2110  6001007088 PRINCE MISHRA                            ANIL MISHRA                         NILAM MISHRA                        0           

   2111  6001007890 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA                      NATHU LAL MEENA                     KALLI DEVI                          2           

   2112  6001009255 RISHI GOUR                               RAM MILAN GOUR                      ANEETA GOUR                         6           

   2113  6001010811 RADHESHYAM LOVEWANSHI                    DINESH KUMAR                        KANTA BAI                           6           

   2114  6001010996 DEV PANTHI                               MANOJ PANTHI                        REKHA PANTHI                        1           

   2115  6001013269 ABHISHEK THAKUR                          JIYALAL THAKUR                      HEERA BAI THAKUR                    9           

   2116  6001013973 SHILPA KERKETTA                          DAYADHAM KERKETTA                   SARITA KERKETTA                     2           

   2117  6001014173 VIVEK SINGH BHADOURIYA                   SHIV KARAN SINGH                    SAROJ DEVI                          9           

   2118  6001015082 AKHIL JAIN                               ARVIND JAIN                         ANJALI JAIN                         9           

   2119  6001016742 MANOJ BHANDARI                           PHOOL SINGH BHANDARI                DHAN KUNWAR BAI                     1           

   2120  6001017831 ABHISHEK CHANDRA                         KS CHANDRA                          ANITA CHANDRA                       6           

   2121  6001017948 ROHIT PARMAR                             NARAYAN SINGH PARMAR                AASHA BAI                           6           

   2122  6001020408 SACHIN TIWARI                            MAHESH TIWARI                       URMILA TIWARI                       9           

   2123  6001021529 MAYANK ARJARIYA                          SHYAM KUMAR ARJARIYA                SAVITA ARJARIYA                     0           

   2124  6001022613 NEERAJ PANT                              JAYRAM PANT                         ANGURI                              1           

   2125  6001023182 JEETENDRA PRAJAPATI                      SIDDHGOPAL PRAJAPATI                SANGEETA DEVI                       1           

   2126  6001024206 SHASHWAT SINGH                           SANTOSH SINGH                       SUNITA SINGH                        0           

   2127  6001026754 NIKHIL ARYA                              VIJAY KUMAR                         KALPANA DEVI                        1           

   2128  6001029953 MAYANK CHOUBEY                           SHIV KUMAR CHOUBEY                  RAM DEVI                            9           

   2129  6001030287 SHIVAM                                   SHYAM SINGH SHARMA                  SATWATI SHARMA                      9           

   2130  6001033217 VIJAY SINGH RAJPUT                       ABHILAKH SINGH                      MEERA KUSHWAH                       9           

   2131  6001033350 ANMOL MALVIYA                            PRAHLAD MALVIYA                     MAMTA MALVIYA                       1           

   2132  6005000402 AMIT                                     MUNESH ARYA                         MAMTA                               1           

   2133  6005000564 KISHAN KUMAR                             NARESH KUMAR                        SAROJ DEVI                          6           

   2134  6005002566 RAHUL LODHI                              SURESH                              SARMAN                              6           

   2135  6005002579 PARTH SHRIVASTAVA                        AJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA              MANJULATA                           0           

   2136  6005003946 SAHIL                                    AKHILESH KUMAR                      UMNESH                              9           

   2137  6005005500 RAY SINGH                                RAMJI LAL                           SONA BAI                            1           

   2138  6005006779 AYUSH BHADORIA                           KULDEEP SINGH BHADORIA              HEMLATA BHADORIA                    9           

   2139  6005007073 SALIM KHAN                               NASHIR KHAN                         HASINA                              6           

   2140  6005009007 ANSH PANDEY                              SANJAY PANDEY                       JULIE PANDEY                        0           

   2141  6005010207 SHISHUPAL SINGH                          SHIVNARAYAN                         PRITI                               1           

   2142  6005011207 VAIBHAV PALIWAL                          SANTOSH KUMAR PALIWAL               NEETA PALIWAL                       9           

   2143  6005011467 ANUJ MISHRA                              RAVIKANT                            MAMTA                               9           

   2144  6005012643 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH                       ROMAL SINGH                         VINEETA DEVI                        6           

   2145  6005013849 MUSKAN GUPTA                             MANOJ GUPTA                         ANUPAM GUPTA                        0           

   2146  6005014203 AMIT KUMAR                               SANJAY KUMAR                        NEETU BALA                          6         4 

   2147  6005015091 SATYAM SINGH                             RAKESH SINGH                        SHUMILA DEVI                        0           

   2148  6005015142 AMAR SINGH                               KAMLESH KUMAR                       SANTOSHI DEVI                       1           

   2149  6005015442 TRILOK SINGH                             SATYENDRA SINGH                     PAPPI DEVI                          0           

   2150  6005017021 CHAMAN AGRAWAL                           DEEPAK AGRAWAL                      JYOTI AGRAWAL                       0           
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   2151  6005017606 RAMNIWAS DHAKAD                          MAHESH DHAKAD                       VAIJANTI DHAKAD                     6           

   2152  6005018059 MOHIT LAKSHAKAR                          SHARAD KUMAR LAKSHAKAR              REKHA RANI LAKSHAKAR                6           

   2153  6005019230 ADITYA GAUTAM                            RANVEER SINGH                       MANJU GAUTAM                        1           

   2154  6005022206 MONIKA SINGH SISODIYA                    NARENDRA SINGH SISODIYA             PUSHPA SISODIYA                     6           

   2155  6005023541 MOHIT TOMAR                              RASAL SINGH                         MITHLESHI                           0           

   2156  6005024644 KAKUL KULSHRESTHA                        H B KULSHRESTHA                     PREETI KULSHRESTHA                  9           

   2157  6005026489 ABHISHEK                                 HARIRAM                             LALVATEE                            6           

   2158  6005029761 ARIF BEG                                 SHAHNABAZ BEG                       RUBINA BEGAM                        6           

   2159  6005031753 SHIVAM DHAKAR                            HARI SHANKAR DHAKAR                 PREMA DHAKAR                        6           

   2160  6005032611 SUYESH PATHAK                            BHAGWAT PATHAK                      BHARTI PATHAK                       9           

   2161  6005033477 BHUPENDRA SINGH                          SUGHAR SINGH MATHUR                 PUSHPLATA MATHUR                    1           

   2162  6005033735 ASHISH UPADHYAY                          RAMKUMAR UPADHYAY                   KAMLESH UPADHYAY                    9           

   2163  6006001549 ABHISSHEK GUPTA                          SANTOSH GUPTA                       SANDHYA GUPTA                       9           

   2164  6006005041 ABHISHEK YADAV                           JITENDRA YADAV                      SUNITA YADAV                        6           

   2165  6006005697 MANOJ MALVIYA                            SHIVNARAYAN MALVIYA                 SAKUNTALA MALVIYA                   1           

   2166  6006006518 HEMANT MEENA                             RAMROOP MEENA                       PANSOORI BAI                        6           

   2167  6006007320 SHASHANK KESARWANI                       NANKU KESARWANI                     GEETA KESARWANI                     0           

   2168  6006007970 SALONA KHAN                              NAZIR ALAM                          SALMA BEE                           6           

   2169  6006010425 HARSHIT TIWARI                           VINOD KUMAR TIWARI                  ANEETA                              0           

   2170  6006010916 SEEMANT BOPCHE                           RAMESH BOPCHE                       SEEMA BOPCHE                        6           

   2171  6006011067 HIMANSHU SHARMA                          RAJESH                              MANJU                               9           

   2172  6006013632 ROHAN CHOUHAN                            MAHESH CHOUHAN                      SUNITA CHOUHAN                      1           

   2173  6006013955 PAWAN PRAJAPATI                          RAJESH PRAJAPATI                    SAVITRI DEVI                        6           

   2174  6006016464 VINOD KUMAR MEENA                        BABU LAL MEENA                      KALLI DEVI                          2           

   2175  6006016793 ASHUTOSH GUPTA                           VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA                PUSHPA BAI GUPTA                    9           

   2176  6006016837 ISHVAR MEENA                             RAMCHARAN MEENA                     DULARI BAI                          2           

   2177  6006017513 RAVI KUMAR RAWAT                         VIRENDRA RAWAT                      DULARI RAWAT                        6           

   2178  6006019303 VIKAS KUMAR                              BHAG SINGH                          PREM VATI                           2           

   2179  6006022842 ROHIT ADHWARYU                           MANISH                              RANI                                9           

   2180  6006023069 SHUBHAM PANDEY                           GANGA DATT PANDEY                   SUNITA PANDEY                       0           

   2181  6006023411 VIVEK KUMAR                              SHANKAR LAL MOURYA                  RAM DEVI                            1           

   2182  6006025135 PUTIN PAL GARG                           NARAYAN GARG                        NEHA GARG                           1           

   2183  6006026096 RITESH PATIDAR                           YASHWANT PATIDAR                    SITA PATIDAR                        6           

   2184  6006027861 DOMESH KUMAR CHICHLE                     SHYAMLAL CHICHLE                    SHASHIKALA CHICHLE                  1           

   2185  6006028824 SHIVANI SAVITA                           MOHAN PRASAD SAVITA                 RANI SAVITA                         6           

   2186  6006029634 MOHD ANAS KHAN                           ASHRAF KHAN                         FARIDA BEGUM                        9           

   2187  6006030888 HRISHITA SEN                             RAKESH SEN                          MADHIRI SEN                         6           

   2188  6006031607 UJJWAL                                   RAKESH MALVIYA                      SANGEETA MALVIYA                    1           

   2189  6006031669 TUSHAR PATIDAR                           ARJUN PATIDAR                       KALPANA PATIDAR                     6           

   2190  6006033864 AYUSH MANDWARIYA                         SATYANARAYAN                        PUSHPA BAI                          9           

   2191  6006036617 ANUJ MANGAL                              MUKESH MANGAL                       SEEMA MANGAL                        0           

   2192  6006037753 TEEKA RAM MEENA                          RAJENDRA MEENA                      SURJA DEVI                          2           

   2193  6006038700 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH YADAV              AMAR SINGH YADAV                    SUNITA YADAV                        6           

   2194  6006042175 MUKESH KUMAR DHAKAD                      VIJENDRA SINGH DHAKAD               SHIMLA DEVI DHAKAD                  6           

   2195  6006042246 DEEPESH PATEL                            ASHOK PATEL                         HARIBAI PATEL                       6           

   2196  6007000240 SHUBHAM PATEL                            VANSHDHARI PATEL                    SUSHEELA                            6           

   2197  6007001242 SHIVAM SONI                              DILEEP SONI                         ASHA SONI                           6           

   2198  6007002979 GURJEET SINGH ARORA                      RANJEET SINGH ARORA                 PARMEET KAUR                        0           

   2199  6007003101 PRIYANKA MITTAL                          ASHOK KUMAR                         GEETA DEVI                          1           

   2200  6007003769 SAHIL CHOUKSEY                           CHHOTE LAL CHOUKSEY                 SANGEETA CHOUKSEY                   6           
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   2201  6007007288 SACHIN PATHE                             KAMAL SINGH PATHE                   SULOCHANA PATHE                     6           

   2202  6007007498 SOMESH GONTIYA                           SHIV KUMAR GONTIYA                  ANITA GONTIYA                       9           

   2203  6007008007 MUSKAN PANWAR                            MEHBOOB ALI PANWAR                  NAZNEEN PANWAR                      6           

   2204  6007013046 SANSKAR THAKUR                           PS THAKUR                           ARCHNA                              6           

   2205  6007013559 AMIT KUMAR JHARIYA                       RAVINDRA KUMAR JHARIYA              SUNITA JHARIYA                      1           

   2206  6007014696 POOJA JATAV                              PURSHOTTAM JATAV                    SAVITRI JATAV                       1           

   2207  6007014756 YOGESH KUSHWAHA                          INDRAPAL KUSHWAHA                   SUKHMANTI BAI                       6           

   2208  6007014926 ASHISH MISHRA                            UMA SHANKAR                         URMILA                              9           

   2209  6007015127 RAKESH                                   GANESH KUMAR                        KANTA                               1           

   2210  6007015279 YASHRAJ GOYAL                            SUNIL GOYAL                         KAMLA GOYAL                         2           

   2211  6007016430 GAURAV PAL                               RADHESHYAM PAL                      NIRMALA DEVI                        6           

   2212  6007016662 ADITYA PANDEY                            RUPESH PANDEY                       SAVITA PANDEY                       0           

   2213  6007016787 SAURABH KUMAR KAIM                       HETRAM KAIM                         MITHLESH KAIM                       1           

   2214  6007017934 SRAJAN SINGH                             VIJAY SINGH                         URMILA SINGH                        0           

   2215  6007018649 SHUBH TIWARI                             R K TIWARI                          VIMLA TIWARI                        9           

   2216  6014000189 PRASHANT MISHRA                          LOKESH MISHRA                       NEELAM MISHRA                       0           

   2217  6014002931 AMAN SINGH                               GAJENDRA SINGH                      PRABHA SINGH                        6           

   2218  6014004430 ROHIT YADAV                              JUJUNTHA YADAV                      VIMLA YADAV                         6           

   2219  6014005176 NAVEEN KUMAR TRIPATHI                    VIDYAKANT TRIPATHI                  VINEETA                             0           

   2220  6014005527 RAKESH KUMAR CHAUDHRI                    RAMSHARAN CHAUDHRI                  BEBI DEVI                           1           

   2221  6014005793 SUBHASH MISHRA                           RAMESH PRASAD MISHRA                KRISHNA MISHRA                      0           

   2222  6014005930 ABHISHEK TIWARI                          RAM BADAN TIWARI                    ARCHANA TIWARI                      9           

   2223  6014006017 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI                         RAMROOP DWIVEDI                     VIBHA                               0           

   2224  6014007252 RUDRA PRATAP BAGRI                       SHARAN LAL                          SHUKLAWATI                          1           

   2225  6014007456 MOHIT KUMAR                              KAMTA PRASAD JAISWAL                VINAY JAISWAL                       6         4 

   2226  6014007570 DEEPIKA KUSHWAHA                         RAMESHWAR PRASAD KUSHWAHA           SANGEETA KUSHWAHA                   6           

   2227  6015001518 TASU PRAJAPATI                           RAM DEVENDRA PRAJAPATI              KRISHNA PRAJAPATI                   6           

   2228  6015004580 AKASH KUMAR                              JITENDRA KUMAR PRASAD               SHOBHA DEVI                         2           

   2229  6202000163 PUSHPENDRA KESHARWANI                    ROSHAN KESHARWANI                   DINA KESHARWANI                     9           

   2230  6202000757 SUNIL KUMAR                              HAPU RAM REGAR                      GEETA DEVI                          1           

   2231  6202002273 GAURAV KUMAR SHRIVAS                     TOSH KUMAR SHRIVAS                  SUSHILA SHRIVAS                     9           

   2232  6202002754 KAMLESH GUPTA                            RAJESH PRASAD GUPTA                 BEDMATI GUPTA                       6           

   2233  6202006022 SOURABH SINGH SHYAM                      RAMJANAM SINGH                      RUKMANI                             2           

   2234  6202007359 ABHAY KUMAR                              UMESH CHAND KUMAR                   GUDDI KUMAR                         1           

   2235  6202014300 SHAMBHAVI TRIPATHI                       SHAILESH TRIPATHI                   SONIKA TRIPATHI                     9           

   2236  6202014330 ESHU KUMAR                               PAPPU KUMAR                         INDRESH DEVI                        0           

   2237  6205007161 KAUSHAL SAHU                             MUKUND LAL SAHU                     TIKESHWARI SAHU                     6           

   2238  6205008025 RISHABH NEGI                             MAKAN SINGH NEGI                    VISHAMBARI NEGI                     9           

   2239  6205009423 YUVRAJ SINGH MEENA                       PAPPU RAM MEENA                     UMA DEVI                            2           

   2240  6205009437 RAVINDRA RAM                             BUDHAN RAM                          ASHA DEVI                           1           

   2241  6205014461 ANISH KUMAR PANDEY                       CHANDRA SHEKHAR PANDEY              MAMTA PANDEY                        0           

   2242  6205014586 YOGESH SINGH RANA                        RANVEER SINGH RANA                  NAGINDRA RANA                       2           

   2243  6205017008 MOIN KHAN                                SHAMSHER ALI                        SITARA                              6           

   2244  6205017142 UJJWAL BISWAS                            HIRALAL BISWAS                      THAKURDASI BISWAS                   1           

   2245  6205018598 KAPIL KUMAR                              SHIVPAL                             MANNU DEVI                          1           

   2246  6205018764 NISHANT PRASAD                           VIKAS PRASAD                        SUNITA PRASAD                       6           

   2247  6205018920 DESHRAJ MEENA                            SAJAN LAL MEENA                     MAKHAN BAI                          2           

   2248  6205019295 SHIVAM PATEL                             HARISH KUMAR                        KALPNA VERMA                        6           

   2249  6205020027 SUBHAM MONDAL                            SUBRATA KUMAR MONDAL                BARNALI MONDAL                      9           

   2250  6205020797 PANKAJ BISEN                             DHANENDRA BISEN                     HEMLATA BISEN                       6           
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   2251  7001005392 ROHIT DHAKAD                             RAJENDRA DHAKAD                     MAYA DHAKAD                         6           

   2252  7001008785 SHAH AMISHA SHAILESHKUMAR                SHAILESHKUMAR                       GEETABEN                            1           

   2253  7001009766 AKSHAT JOSHI                             DEVENDRA JOSHI                      MEENAKSHI JOSHI                     9           

   2254  7001010877 VIRENDRA KUMAR                           RAM PRASAD                          SANTOSH KUMARI                      6           

   2255  7001011605 ASHOK KUMAR                              RAMAVATAR                           SANTOSH DEVI                        1           

   2256  7002000087 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA                       PRABHU NARAYAN MEENA                HANSA DEVI                          2           

   2257  7002000812 AMAN KUMAR                               ANIL KUMAR                          BABY DEVI                           6           

   2258  7002000922 PRIYANSHU VERMA                          DHANIRAM VERMA                      SAVITRI DEVI                        6           

   2259  7002001848 BHAVANA CHAUHAN                          PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH                  BRIJ BALA                           9           

   2260  7002004198 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAINI                     SURESH KUMAR                        SUMAN DEVI                          6           

   2261  7002006587 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA                       CHANDRA SHEKHAR MEENA               SIYA BAI                            2           

   2262  7002009490 MONIKA CHAWDA                            BHANWAR LAL CHAWDA                  KAILI DEVI CHAWDA                   1           

   2263  7002009648 GOVIND GAUTAM                            RADHA RAMAN GAUTAM                  REKHA GAUTAM                        9           

   2264  7002011256 PUNIT KUMAR                              SHRIKRISHAN                         ANITA DEVI                          6           

   2265  7002012383 PEEYUSH SHARMA                           SUDHIR SHARMA                       VIJAY SHARMA                        0           

   2266  7002012862 DARJI ASHOKKUMAR TIKAMJI                 DARJI TIKAMJI                       DARJI REKHABEN                      6           

   2267  7002013587 NAROTTAM NAGAR                           DAYA KISHAN                         LALITA BAI                          6           

   2268  7002014798 BHOPAL MEENA                             RAJU LAL MEENA                      KAILASHI BAI MEENA                  2           

   2269  7002014983 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV                      SUVA LAL YADAV                      SUMAN DEVI                          6           

   2270  7002015740 SUNIL KUKNA                              JETHA RAM KUKNA                     VIMLA DEVI                          6           

   2271  7002016959 BHASKER SHANKER MEENA                    GAURI SHANKER MEENA                 SANTOSH DEVI                        2           

   2272  7002018063 RAHUL                                    BIJENDRA                            KAMLA DEVI                          6           

   2273  7002019957 SURAJ GUPTA                              RAMASHISH GUPTA                     VIMLA DEVI                          6           

   2274  7002020321 AMAN TIWARI                              ANOOP TIWARI                        SUSHILA TIWARI                      9           

   2275  7002025037 SALEEL MASKARE                           MAHESH LAL MASKARE                  GEETA BAI MASKARE                   6           

   2276  7002028017 JITENDRA KUMAR                           SWATANTRA KUMAR                     KUSUM                               1           

   2277  7002028239 SUNIL KUMAR BURDAK                       SHIV BHAGWAN                        KESHAR DEVI                         6           

   2278  7002028993 NEETU MEHTA                              POORAN SINGH                        MAMTA DEVI                          9           

   2279  7002029434 DILKHUSH MEENA                           BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA                 KAILASHI DEVI                       2           

   2280  7002029754 ABHISHEK KUMAR                           MUKESH KUMAR                        KIRAN DEVI                          6           

   2281  7002031216 ANIL MEENA                               GOPAL LAL MEENA                     LAXMI DEVI                          2           

   2282  7002031541 MANOHAR SINGH                            POONAM SINGH                        SHAKU                               9           

   2283  7002034330 RAHUL MEENA                              PRAKASH CHAND MEENA                 SANTRA DEVI                         2           

   2284  7002035084 PUSHPENDRA MEENA                         GIRIRAJ PRASAD MEENA                ANGURI MEENA                        2           

   2285  7002035678 RAHUL MEENA                              RAM KISHORE MEENA                   GEETA                               2           

   2286  7002036481 ANURAG SINGH                             ARVIND SINGH                        POONAM SINGH                        9           

   2287  7002036679 DEEPAK MEENA                             RAMKARAN MEENA                      SUSHILA DEVI                        2           

   2288  7002039155 ASHUTOSH SHARMA                          JITENDRA SHARMA                     NISHA SHARMA                        9           

   2289  7002039348 SHIVAM VARUN                             MAHESH CHAND                        SHASHI                              1           

   2290  7002040231 TARA RANI                                KRISHAN LAL                         VEENA DEVI                          9           

   2291  7002040274 DEV RATAN                                RANJIT SINGH                        ASHA RANI                           1           

   2292  7002041585 DEEPAK KUMAR MEGHWAL                     MODA RAM                            SUKHI DEVI                          1           

   2293  7006000679 MAYANK KUMAR MISHRA                      MANOJ MISHRA                        MANJU DEVI                          9           

   2294  7006000766 DHEERAJ SINGH                            RAKESH SINGH                        PRAGATI SINGH                       0           

   2295  7006001516 PRIYANKA MEENA                           RAJENDRA MEENA                      MUKESHI DEVI MEENA                  2           

   2296  7006003938 BHATESH KUMAR                            MAGRAJ JANGID                       GODAWARI DEVI                       6           

   2297  7006004650 KAJAL BEN                                V M BHAI                            VANITA DEVI                         1           

   2298  7006004779 MOHAMAD ILIYAS                           FATEH KHAN                          KAMLA BANO                          0           

   2299  7006004929 RITESH KUMAR                             ASHOK PRASAD BARANWAL               KOSHLYA DEVI                        6           

   2300  7007000288 CHINKY TYAGI                             GAJENDER TYAGI                      MANJU TYAGI                         9           
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   2301  7007002010 MISHRA ALOK SUSHILKUMAR                  SUSHILKUMAR MISHRA                  SADHNA MISHRA                       9         4 

   2302  7201001575 RUSHIKESH SUNIL KONDE                    SUNIL DAMODAR KONDE                 KIRAN SUNIL KONDE                   6           

   2303  7201006381 ADITYA KUMAR                             RAM SINGH                           UMA SINGH                           9         5 

   2304  7202000023 SAURABH CHAUHAN                          RAMCHANDRA CHAUHAN                  BINDU DEVI                          6           

   2305  7202002035 KUMAR MANGALAM                           AJAY PRATAP NARNOLI                 PINKI DEVI                          9           

   2306  7202003384 ARJUN KUMAR                              DEO NARAYAN KUMAR                   MADHURI DEVI                        6           

   2307  7202006648 DAREKAR SAMEER NANDKUMAR                 DAREKAR NANDKUMAR HARI              PRATIBHA                            6           

   2308  7202007378 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA                       LAKKHEE RAM MEENA                   KAMLESHI MEENA                      2           

   2309  7202010429 MANOJ KUMAR KUMAWAT                      DHURMAL KUMAWAT                     SUNITA DEVI                         6           

   2310  7202014311 TAKALKAR KUNAL SURYAKANT                 SURYAKANT VISHWANATH TAKALKAR       SHAILJA SURYAKANT TAKALKAR          6           

   2311  7202015313 AYUSH PRAJAPATI                          NARENDRA KUMAR                      SAROJ DEVI                          6           

   2312  7202017468 AYUSH RAJ                                SATYENDRA KUMAR                     RUBY KUMARI                         6           

   2313  7202019916 THORAT SUNIL NAVNATH                     NAVNATH EKNATH THORAT               SHAHABAI                            1           

   2314  7202019991 KAMBLE SHRIYASH JYOTIRAM                 JYOTIRAM                            SATYABHAMA                          1           

   2315  7203000095 GANESH DATTATRAY BHANDARE                DATTATRAY DHARMAJI BHANDARE         VASANTI DATTATRAY BHANDARE          1           

   2316  7203000382 KAKADE TUSHAR SHASHIKANT                 SHASHIKANT RAMRAO KAKADE            VANDANA                             0           

   2317  7203002194 ANIK GOYEL                               PAWAN KUMAR                         NEELAM DEVI                         9           

   2318  7203003170 ANUSTUP DAS                              ARABINDA DAS                        KAKALI DAS                          9           

   2319  7203003300 PATIL MAYURESH MOHAN                     PATIL MOHAN GOVIND                  PATIL SUPRIYA MOHAN                 9           

   2320  7203003303 SOURABH MEENA                            RAMESH CHAND MEENA                  BHAGWANTI                           2           

   2321  7203004015 SURAJ NAMDEV DESAI                       NAMDEV MARUTI DESAI                 SHARADA NAMDEV DESAI                0           

   2322  7203005084 RANAWARE PRANAV GAJANAN                  GAJANAN BABASO RANAWARE             SHUBHANGI GAJANAN RANAWARE          1           

   2323  7203006166 MAHENDRA KUMAR SATTAVANA                 BHARAT LAL                          KRIPA DEVI                          2           

   2324  7203006391 SHUBHAM KUMAR                            VIJAYENDRA PRASAD SINGH             MANJU DEVI                          6           

   2325  7203007879 KAMBLE TAKSHAK SURYAKANT                 SURYAKANT                           LATA                                1           

   2326  7203011057 KAPIL PAREEK                             MAHENDRA KUMAR                      GAYATRI DEVI                        9           

   2327  7204000384 DAVID KUMAR                              SURENDER KUMAR                      SANTOSH DEVI                        1           

   2328  7204000528 AKASH TYAGI                              DHANESH TYAGI                       SHOBHA TYAGI                        9           

   2329  7204000661 TEJENDER                                 BHAWANI SINGH                       GEETA                               1           

   2330  7204002216 ABHISHEK GUPTA                           RAM JI GUPTA                        SUKHRANI DEVI GUPTA                 6           

   2331  7204002431 VAASU                                    SANJEEV KUMAR                       NIDHI                               9           

   2332  7204002499 KASHISH SHARMA                           MANGAL CHAND SHARMA                 JAYSHREE SHARMA                     0           

   2333  7204003006 SUMAN KUMAR                              SHYAM KUMAR SAH                     CHANDRAKALA DEVI                    6           

   2334  7204003049 PRASHANT SHUKLA                          VIJAY NARAYAN SHUKLA                NEELAM                              9           

   2335  7204003128 LAVKESH KUMAR                            SHALIGRAM SINGH                     SAVITA DEVI                         9           

   2336  7204003535 GOPAL KUMAR                              KRISHNA NAND YADAV                  SITA DEVI                           6           

   2337  7204003983 AASHI ANAND                              NIRANJAN KUMAR                      REKHA                               1           

   2338  7204004128 NEERAJ                                   VIJAY PAL                           MUKESH DEVI                         6           

   2339  7204005213 MO YUSUF                                 MO HASAN                            SAMEEMA KHATOON                     6           

   2340  7204005556 ANAND SINGH                              RAMESH CHANDRA                      SANTOSHI                            1           

   2341  7204006047 RACHIT BHATT                             J J BHATT                           SAROJ BHATT                         9           

   2342  7204007509 SHINDE ADARSH ARVIND                     ARVIND SHANKARRAO SHINDE            ARTI ARVIND SHINDE                  0           

   2343  7204008367 SANDEEP KUMAR                            RAMAYAN SINGH                       SHAKUNTALA DEVI                     6           

   2344  7204008699 SAUN PANKAJ                              NARENDRA SINGH                      NANDA DEVI                          9           

   2345  7204008862 MOHIT KUMAR                              BHOOP SINGH                         SUMAN DEVI                          1           

   2346  7204009005 CHAURSIA MANISHKUMAR GIRISHCHAND         GIRISHCHAND                         ARTIDEVI                            6           

   2347  7204009100 RAHUL BAJIYA                             SAGARMAL BAJIYA                     SUSHILA DEVI                        6           

   2348  7204009315 PRASENJIT PAUL                           NAGENDRA PAUL                       GITA PAUL                           6           

   2349  7204009464 MAYA BURIYA                              BHANWAR LAL BURIYA                  SANTOSH DEVI                        6           

   2350  7204009509 DHEERAJ RATHORE                          RAMESH CHANDRA RATHORE              MANNI BAI                           6           
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   2351  7204009624 MAYANK KUMAR RAI                         SATYA PRAKASH RAI                   PREM LATA RAI                       0           

   2352  7204010255 YUVRAJ KHINCHI                           CHANDMAL KHINCHI                    KALAWATI BAI                        1           

   2353  7204010393 DEEPAK MEENA                             JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA                KESHAR                              2           

   2354  7204011322 SUMIT                                    RAMNATH                             SUMITRA                             9           

   2355  7204011350 HARSH PANDEY                             SUNIL PANDEY                        SHASHI PANDEY                       0           

   2356  7204011964 VAIDYA MILINDKUMAR BHAURAO               BHAURAO                             MAYABAI                             1           

   2357  7204012644 ANKIT MISHRA                             SANTOSH MISHRA                      JAIDEVI MISHRA                      9           

   2358  7204012966 PRANAV SHARMA                            KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA              SUSHMA SHARMA                       9           

   2359  7204013081 REETA MEENA                              MADAN LAL MEENA                     RAMA MEENA                          2           

   2360  7204013221 PRABHAT KUMAR                            MUKTESHWAR KUMAR PANDEY             RANJU DEVI                          9           

   2361  7204013284 AMAY SOLANKI                             RAKESH SOLANKI                      PURNIMA SOLANKI                     6           

   2362  7204013341 PANKHI LAL MEENA                         SURGYAN MEENA                       KESHANTI DEVI                       2           

   2363  7204013615 ASHISH AGARWAL                           MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL                RASHMI AGARWAL                      9           

   2364  7204013902 DEEPAK KUMAR                             BHAGWAT NARAYAN ARYA                REKHA DEVI                          1           

   2365  7204014592 ASHVINI KUMAR                            BAGESHWAR MEHTA                     SUSHMA DEVI                         6           

   2366  7204014621 ARUN SONI                                AWADH KUMAR SONI                    RAJKUMARI SONI                      6           

   2367  7204015302 VISHAL                                   SUDARSHAN YADAV                     VEENA YADAV                         6           

   2368  7204015562 HEMANTA DASBAIRAGYA                      SANTOSH DASBAIRAGYA                 KANIKA DAS BAIRAGYA                 9           

   2369  7204015800 MANOJ PRASAD                             UMESH PRASAD                        RUKMANI DEVI                        1           

   2370  7204016264 PREMCHAND KUMAR YADAV                    JANAKDEV YADAV                      JANAKI DEVI                         6           

   2371  7204016385 DINESH SHAKYAWAL                         JANKI LAL SHAKYAWAL                 KALAATI SHAKYAWAL                   1           

   2372  7204016959 RAMKAILASH HUDDA                         BHINYARAM HUDDA                     NANI DEVI                           6           

   2373  7204017128 KESHAW KANT MISHRA                       SHASHI KANT MISHRA                  SANGITA MISHRA                      9           

   2374  7204017215 RISHI ADARSH                             GOPI KISHORE                        NIBHA DEVI                          6           

   2375  7204017541 ANKIT CHOYAL                             PAWAN KUMAR                         SANTOSH DEVI                        6           

   2376  7204017952 TANISHA BADODIA                          JAIVEER SINGH                       SUNITA                              1           

   2377  7204018515 NISHANT                                  SURENDER KUMAR                      SUNITA DEVI                         6           

   2378  7204018697 SHARMA MANISHA VINOD                     VINOD KUMAR SHARMA                  AARTI VINOD SHARMA                  9         5 

   2379  7204019350 GEETA SHEORAN                            RAKESH KUMAR SHEORAN                VINOD DEVI                          6           

   2380  7204019389 SUJEET YADAV                             RAJESH KUMAR                        SHAKUNTALA DEVI                     9           

   2381  7204021548 DEEPAK KUMAR CHOUDHARY                   SUNIL CHOUDHARY                     RINA DEVI                           0           

   2382  7204022502 VISHAL TEOTIA                            DHANVEER SINGH                      DEVINDRI                            9           

   2383  7204022766 BOBBY                                    HARI RAM                            SILOCHNA                            1           

   2384  7204023025 AJEET KUMAR                              JHABAR SINGH SEWADA                 SANTRA DEVI                         6           

   2385  7204023122 RAJDEV SINGH                             UMESH KUMAR                         BALA DEVI                           6           

   2386  7204023245 PATIL ANJALI BALASAHEB                   BALASAHEB PATIL                     MANISHA PATIL                       9           

   2387  7204023388 HIMANSHU KUMAR                           KESHAR RAM                          CHANDRA DEVI                        1           

   2388  7204024151 PRADEEP KUMAR                            JOGINDER SINGH                      KAMLESH DEVI                        9           

   2389  7204025095 MOHIT KUMAR                              RATTAN LAL                          SUNITA DEVI                         9           

   2390  7204025828 AJAY KUMAR                               NORANG RAM                          VIMALA DEVI                         2           

   2391  7204025884 VIKASH BHARTI                            RAJ KUMAR TANTI                     SUBHILA DEVI                        1           

   2392  7204026045 MANI KUMAR                               RAMANUJ SINGH                       LALITA DEVI                         9           

   2393  7204026377 JYOTI MEENA                              CHANDRAPAL MEENA                    RAJKUMARI MEENA                     2           

   2394  7204026651 CHETAN GAISKA                            RAKESH SHARMA                       MANJU SHARMA                        0           

   2395  7204026771 VICKY KUMAR                              ARJUN PRASAD                        NEELAM SINHA                        6           

   2396  7204027476 ABHISHEK MEENA                           DHANRAJ MEENA                       MANOHER BAI                         2           

   2397  7204027591 HARSHAL SONAR                            NARENDRA                            NILIMA                              6           

   2398  7204027633 ABHISHEK KUMAR                           SANJIV KANAUJIYA                    KANCHAN DEVI                        1           

   2399  7204028598 SHAKSHI SHARMA                           RAVI KUMAR                          MANJU DEVI                          0           

   2400  7204029482 SHIKHAR SHANKER PANDEY                   BINAY KUMAR PANDEY                  PRATIMA PANDEY                      9           
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   2401  7204029703 MAMTA                                    NANU RAM                            REENA                               2           

   2402  7204030395 RAKESH MEHARIYA                          RAMPRAKASH                          BHANWARI DEVI                       6           

   2403  7204030666 JITENDRA SARAN                           DEVARAM SARAN                       BHANWARI DEVI                       6           

   2404  7204030732 SONALI                                   VIJAY KUMAR                         SWARAN LATA                         9           

   2405  7204030747 ANKIT BAJPAI                             RAJIV KUMAR BAJPAI                  ANURADHA BAJPAI                     9           

   2406  7204031413 PAYAL MEENA                              JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA                KISHKANDA                           2           

   2407  7204031580 PARMAR BADAL AMRUTBHAI                   AMRUTBHAI PARMAR                    DANIBEN PARMAR                      1           

   2408  7204032452 NITISH KUMAR PANDIT                      PARAMATMA PANDIT                    KUSUM DEVI                          6           

   2409  7204032497 RAHUL KUMAR                              DAYANAND SINGH                      SUSHILA DEVI                        6           

   2410  7204032628 VIJAY KUMAR MALI                         KEDAR PRASAD MALI                   PREM DEVI                           6           

   2411  7204032635 PRATIBHA                                 JAI PRAKASH                         RADHA                               1           

   2412  7204032654 MOHIT GOYAL                              SURESH GOYAL                        ANJU GOYAL                          0           

   2413  7204032972 ARTI TIWARI                              NARAYAN TIWARI                      NEELAM DEVI                         9         4 

   2414  7204032991 YOGESH KUMAR                             KANSHI RAM                          BABLI DEVI                          1           

   2415  7204033773 YASHWANT KUMAR PANWAR                    MADAN LAL PANWAR                    VIMLA DEVI                          1           

   2416  7204033893 RAHUL KUMAR                              DINESH KUMAR                        SUNITA DEVI                         6           

   2417  7204034198 KAMLESH MEENA                            REVAD MAL MEENA                     NANGI DEVI                          2           

   2418  7205000469 ASIT CHOWDHURY                           AJAY CHOWDHURY                      SANDHYA CHOWDHURY                   6           

   2419  7205004214 NIKHIL KOTHEKAR                          GAJANAN KOTHEKAR                    MAYA KOTHEKAR                       6           

   2420  7205006506 MANOJ KUMAR                              VIJAY KUMAR                         SHIV KUMARI                         6           

   2421  7205007555 SHUBHAM KUMAR KALASKAR                   RAVINDRA KALASKAR                   RATNA MALA KALASKAR                 1           

   2422  7205013174 SAHARE ANIKET VIVEK                      VIVEK SAHARE                        RANJANA                             1           

   2423  7205013188 LALIT CHAUDHARY                          OMVEER SINGH                        GUDDI DEVI                          9           

   2424  7205013347 DHOK MANISH GAUTAM                       GAUTAM PUNDLIK DHOK                 MAMTA GAUTAM DHOK                   1           

   2425  7205013519 DEVENDRA MUCHAR                          MOTI SINGH                          CHANDRAKANTA                        2           

   2426  7205013564 THAWARE ABHISHEK UMASHANKAR              UMASHANKAR THAWARE                  ARCHANA THAWARE                     1           

   2427  7205014789 THAKARE POONAM PARASRAM                  PARASRAM THAKARE                    PRANALI THAKARE                     9           

   2428  7205016238 RAHUL KUMAR                              KUMAR SINGH                         MUNDRA DEVI                         1           

   2429  7205017495 SHRAVAN LALU DHIKAR                      LALU HIRA DHIKAR                    MEERABAI                            2           

   2430  7205018524 AMAN DAHAYAT                             SHIV CHARAN DAHAYAT                 SAVITRI DAHAYAT                     1           

   2431  7205019642 PATIL ADARSH ANANDRAO                    ANANDRAO                            SHEELA                              1           

   2432  7205026091 VIVEK KAMOD PADARE                       KAMOD PADARE                        KALPANA PADARE                      6           

   2433  7205027502 AMAN GARG                                ALOK AGRAWAL                        VAJANTI                             9           

   2434  7205028366 RAUSHAN KUMAR                            PRAMOD KUMAR                        MALTI DEVI                          6           

   2435  7205028579 NANDAGAWALI RITESH ANIL                  ANIL                                ANITA                               1           

   2436  7205031905 NAVEEN DONGRE                            LALAJI DONGRE                       BEENA DONGRE                        6           

   2437  7205033597 MESHRAM DHAWAL PARASRAM                  PARASRAM                            PAVITRA                             1           

   2438  7205035828 MESHRAM MOHIT ARVIND                     ARVIND MOTIRAM MESHRAM              SMITA ARVIND MESHRAM                1           

   2439  7206001089 BARULE PRATIK PRABHAKAR                  BARULE PRABHAKAR ANTRAM             GUDE PRATIBHA VISHNUDAS             6           

   2440  7206002654 MURLI MEENA                              HARIRAM MEENA                       PRASADI DEVI                        2           

   2441  7207000566 NEERAJ MEENA                             RAMSHARAN MEENA                     SANTOSH DEVI MEENA                  2           

   2442  7207003276 ANNU                                     MAHENDER SINGH YADAV                NIRMALA DEVI                        6           

   2443  7207004220 SUSHIL KUMAR                             RAMVIR SINGH                        BRIJESH DEVI                        6           

   2444  7207005196 VIVEK                                    JASWANT SINGH                       BIRMATI DEVI                        6           

   2445  7207007291 DHUMAL ABHISHEK ANIL                     ANIL DHUMAL                         PARIMALA                            0           

   2446  7207008532 KHUSHI AGRAWAL                           DINESH KUMAR AGRAWAL                MADHULIKA AGRAWAL                   9           

   2447  7207009067 ASHWINI KUMAR PANDEY                     MANIKANT PANDEY                     SUNDARI DEVI                        0           

   2448  7207009214 UJWAL KUMAR SINGH                        RAM KIRPAL SINGH                    GITA DEVI                           0           

   2449  7207009489 VAIBHAV TIWARI                           KRISHNANAND TIWARI                  SAVITA TIWARI                       9           

   2450  7207010027 AKASH MEENA                              BHAGWAN SINGH MEENA                 RAJANTI BAI MEENA                   2           
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   2451  7207010494 RISHABH GUPTA                            SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA                 RAJBALLA GUPTA                      9           

   2452  7207010661 DEEPAK KUMAR                             SURAJ BHAN                          RAMRATI                             6           

   2453  7207011223 HITESH KUMAR                             VED PRAKASH                         SUNITA DEVI                         9           

   2454  7207011257 AJAY KUMAR SHUKLA                        MAHENDRA PRASAD SHUKLA              HEERA DEVI                          0           

   2455  7207012787 GOYAL AKASH SUGHAR SINGH                 SUGHARSINGH                         SUNITA                              1           

   2456  7207013679 NAVNEET KUMAR                            SHYAM BAHADUR SINGH                 RUBY DEVI                           0           

   2457  7207013775 VIKASH KUMAR                             VIJAY SHARMA                        FULMANTI DEVI                       6           

   2458  7207013868 SHAURYA TIWARI                           KAMLA KANT TIWARI                   POONAM TIWARI                       0           

   2459  7207014847 ROHAN KUMAR                              VIJAY SINGH                         KANSAL KUMARI                       1           

   2460  7207014897 GAVADE CHAITANYA CHANDRAKANT             CHANDRAKANT                         RANI                                6           

   2461  7207015470 ABHISHEK ANAND                           RAJEEV KUMAR                        MADHU KUMARI                        9           

   2462  7207015782 NISAD RAVI RAJU                          RAJU                                ANJANA                              9           

   2463  7207015940 WAGH SHUBHAM ARUN                        WAGH ARUN ARJUN                     SULBHA                              6           

   2464  7207016216 SACHIN KUMAR                             ISHWAR DAYAL RAM                    MEENA DEVI                          1           

   2465  7207017795 MANISH KUMAR SWAMI                       SURESH KUMAR SWAMI                  GEETA DEVI                          6           

   2466  7207017812 HIMANSHU KASHYAP                         DAULAT RAM KASHYAP                  SUMAN KASHYAP                       6           

   2467  7207019967 DEEPANSU                                 DHRM RAJ                            MANTRI DEVI                         9           

   2468  7208006146 AWAGHADE RAGINI RAVINDRA                 RAVINDRA                            NANDA                               1           

   2469  7208012363 TRAPTI KANSAL                            MANISH KUMAR KANSAL                 SONIKA KANSAL                       9           

   2470  7208014012 KAMAL KISHOR                             RAMVILAS                            SHANTI DEVI                         6           

   2471  7208016154 AJAY KUMAR MEENA                         SHANTI LAL MEENA                    KAVITA DEVI                         2           

   2472  7208016723 MEGHA PATEL                              VINAY PATEL                         NEELAM PATEL                        6           

   2473  7208017794 AACHAL SANJAY GHULE                      SANJAY                              REKHA                               1           

   2474  7208017955 BADGUJAR PRAJAKTA SUDAM                  SUDAM SHANTARAM BADGUJAR            SUREKHA                             9         5 

   2475  7214004002 CHIRANJI LAL MEENA                       LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA                 RAM PYARI DEVI                      2           

   2476  7214006510 PATIL HARSHAL LAKHICHAND                 LAKHICHAND                          SUVARNA                             6           

   2477  7801000522 RONAK MEENA                              BHAGWATI MEENA                      URMILA MEENA                        2           

   2478  7801001646 ANSHUMAN SINGH RATHORE                   NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE              SHIMLESH KANWAR                     9           

   2479  7801001845 BAKUNTH LAL                              LOKESH KUMAR                        SHAKUNTLA DEVI                      1           

   2480  7801001906 DEEPAK KUMAR KHATRI                      DINESH KUMAR                        SHANTI DEVI                         9           

   2481  7801002801 DINESH CHANDRA JAT                       AMBA LAL JAT                        KASTURI DEVI JAT                    6           

   2482  7801003161 ANUBHAB BERA                             BIMAL BERA                          PRATIMA BERA                        9           

   2483  7801003496 ANUJ SHARMA                              PUKHRAJ SHARMA                      MANJU DEVI                          0           

   2484  7801003622 ANAND KUMAR MISHRA                       SUDHA KANT MISHRA                   BINA DEVI                           9           

   2485  8001003922 MADAGANI PRASANNA KUMAR                  MADAGANI BHASKAR                    MADAGANI ANURADHA                   2           

   2486  8001005280 BODALA YAJURVEDH                         BODALA SARATH BABU                  BODALA SUSHMA                       9           

   2487  8001005411 BALLA SAICHAITANYAVAMSEEPAVAN            BALLA MANOHARABABU                  SAJJA VIJAYA LAKSHMI                6           

   2488  8001006446 GOSALA DEEPAK                            GOSALA SRINIVASA RAO                GOSALA ARUNA KUMARI                 1           

   2489  8001006509 KONDURU JAYA TEJA                        KONDURU SRIDHAR                     BAIRAPOGU PHEEBE                    1           

   2490  8003013503 KADAPANA GANESH KUMAR REDDY              KADAPANA MALLIKARJUNA REDDY         KADAPANA SAVITRI                    0           

   2491  8003015124 MEENIGA LOKESH                           M VANNURAPPA                        M VENKATALAKSHMI                    1           

   2492  8006004140 AMILINENI PRUDHVI                        A DEVENDRA                          A AMBUJA                            0           

   2493  8006004932 Y V S GNANESWARA REDDY                   Y V MAHESWARA REDDY                 K PREMALATHA                        9           

   2494  8006011843 K HARITHA                                K RAMESH BABU                       K JAYALAKSHMI                       0           

   2495  8007008175 SURENDRA CHETIWAL                        SHIVCHARAN CHETIWAL                 UGANTI DEVI                         1           

   2496  8007012968 JHANSI PILLI                             YEKAMBARAM                          SUGUNA                              6           

   2497  8007013793 KORRA MATYA RAJU                         KORRA SUBBA RAO                     KORRA BANDHO                        2           

   2498  8007019743 ASHISH SHARMA                            SATYAVEER SHARMA                    ANJU DEVI                           9           

   2499  8007023696 DIBYA RANJANA SAHOO                      DUSHASANA SAHOO                     ABANTI SAHOO                        6           

   2500  8007027537 MOHD MUSAB KAMAL                         SHAHID KAMAL                        SHAMA                               6           
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   2501  8007037339 JUNJURU UDAY KIRAN                       JUNJURU VENKATA RAMANA              JUNJURU NAGA MANI                   1           

   2502  8007039930 UPPADA APPA RAO                          UPPADA CHANDRA RAO                  UPPADA SATYAVATHI                   1           

   2503  8008000166 GEDELA ASHA LATHA                        GEDELA APPA RAO                     GEDELA VENKATA SATYA SAILAJA        2           

   2504  8008001641 AVINASH KUMAR                            DEVENDRA KUMAR                      VIMLA DEVI                          1           

   2505  8008001830 A V KAVYA                                A V SUBBA RAO                       K RENUKA                            6           

   2506  8008003845 MAJJI VARUN                              MAJJI NARENDRANAIDU                 MAJJI ARUNA                         6           

   2507  8008005987 AJIT                                     RAJESH                              GEETA                               9         4 

   2508  8008010032 OMPRAKASH KUMAR                          RAJU PRASAD                         BINA DEVI                           6           

   2509  8008010113 RAHUL KUMAR                              SHIV SHANKAR                        KAMLESH DEVI                        1           

   2510  8008010478 LAKSHMI MOUNICA BUDALA                   SYAM SUNDAR BUDALA                  SOBHA RANI                          1           

   2511  8008012976 BANDI YASWANTH                           BANDI RAJU                          BANDI SUJATHA                       1           

   2512  8008014888 SHAIK ABDUL KHUDDUS                      SHAIK ABDULLAH                      ARIFA SIDDIQUA                      6           

   2513  8008016825 AGURU SANJAY                             BABJEE RAO                          RAMA                                6           

   2514  8008020046 KARRI VENKATA POOJITH                    KARRI LAKSHMI NARAYANA              SIVADASU SUHASINI LAKSHMI           9           

   2515  8008020313 MOKARA PURUSHOTHAM                       MOKARA SURIBABU                     MOKARA RAJESWARI                    6           

   2516  8008020852 KAUSHAL KUMAR MEENA                      PURAN KUMAR MEENA                   DHANPATI DEVI                       2           

   2517  8008024268 PULI REETA                               PULI KOTESWARA RAO                  PULI LAKSHMI                        1           

   2518  8009002180 POLISETTI SIVA SAI VENKATA YASWANTH TEJA POLISETTI RAMAKRISHNA               POLISETTI VEERALAKSHMI              9           

   2519  8009004328 KUMPATI SAMPATH KIRAN                    KUMPATI TIMOTI SUDHAKAR             KUMPATI SYAMALA DEVI                1           

   2520  8009005557 PRADHUMAN MEENA                          GOPAL LAL MEENA                     LAXMI MEENA                         2           

   2521  8016002479 SONAPURAM ZWALADEEP                      SONAPURAM RAMDAS                    SONAPURAM UMARANI                   6           

   2522  8016006069 KRISHNAKANT TIWARI                       SHIVJI TIWARI                       KANCHAN TIWARI                      9           

   2523  8201000138 VIVEK PATEL                              RAMESH SINGH                        VINDO DEVI                          6           

   2524  8201000587 RISHU KUMAR                              RAJEEV RANJAN PRASAD                SUDHA DEVI                          9           

   2525  8201002336 ASHOK                                    BANWARI LAL                         BIMLA DEVI                          1           

   2526  8201002392 ARYAN MEENA                              RAMBIR SINGH                        BIMLA DEVI                          2           

   2527  8201003235 GURUBARAN V                              VASUDEVAN K                         YASODHA V                           6           

   2528  8201003710 GAURAV KUMAR                             DHANANJAY SINGH                     REENA DEVI                          0           

   2529  8201004044 POOJA MEENA                              MAHESH KUMAR MEENA                  MAMTA MEENA                         2           

   2530  8201004482 ABHISHEK KUMAR MINA                      SAMAY SINGH                         DROPATI                             2           

   2531  8201004611 PRADEEP KUMAR                            GOURI SHANKAR                       MANJU DEVI                          6           

   2532  8201004627 HARSHA D KOGNOOR                         DATTATRAYA B KOGNOOR                NAGAVENI D KOGNOOR                  1           

   2533  8201006107 ABHISHEK MALAYATHI                       SUBBA SEKHAR M                      PARVATHA VARDINI M                  6           

   2534  8201007373 MRIDUL KANTI BISWAS                      MRINAL KANTI BISWAS                 SHUKLA BISWAS                       1           

   2535  8201007524 SURAJ KUMAR                              JITENDRA KUMAR                      BABY GUPTA                          6           

   2536  8201007886 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA                      RAM PRASAD BAIRWA                   SHANTI DEVI                         1           

   2537  8201008569 RAVINDRA NATH TIWARI                     ARUN KUMAR TIWARI                   POONAM TIWARI                       9           

   2538  8201008887 ADDAGALLA BHUVANA SRIKANTH               ADDAGALLA SURIBABU                  ADDAGALLA NAGADURGA BHAVANI         0         4 

   2539  8201009091 MUKESH KANNA T                           THAMIZH SELVAN M                    M PACKIALAKSHMI                     1           

   2540  8201009096 VIJAY PAL SINGH                          VIKRAM SINGH                        VEENA DEVI                          2           

   2541  8201009774 ADITYA SINGH                             BIJENDER SINGH                      ANITA SINGH                         0           

   2542  8201010202 AMRIT KUMAR                              AMARENDRA KUMAR SINGH               ASHA SINGH                          9           

   2543  8201010305 YASHWANT                                 KALYAN SINGH                        SANTOSH DEVI                        1           

   2544  8201010523 AJAY KUMAR                               RAJENDRA SINGH                      VIMALA DEVI                         2           

   2545  8201010698 AJAY                                     SATYAVIR SINGH                      BEENA DEVI                          9           

   2546  8201011263 RAMAVATH ARUNKUMAR                       RAMAVATH GOVINDU NAIK               RAMAVATH RAJAMMA                    2           

   2547  8201011425 RAKESH MEENA                             PANCHU LAL MEENA                    UGANTI DEVI                         2           

   2548  8201012025 VIBHISHAN MEENA                          PANKHI LAL MEENA                    VIRMA                               2           

   2549  8201012634 AYUSH SHARMA                             AWADHESH SHARMA                     MEENU SHARMA                        9           

   2550  8201012863 VISHNUPRAKASH M                          MAHAMUNI P                          HEMAMALINI M                        1           
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   2551  8201013389 KAILASH                                  HEERA RAM                           SARON DEVI                          6           

   2552  8201013768 ALOK MEENA                               BABU LAL MEENA                      KAILASHI DEVI                       2           

   2553  8201014426 HARENDER PANCHAL                         GOPAL RAM                           BRIJLATA DEVI                       6         4 

   2554  8201014754 UMESH KUMAR                              RAMASHISH SINGH                     HEMLATA DEVI                        6           

   2555  8201015552 MUKKARA VEERENDRA                        M SURENDRA BABU                     K LATHA                             6           

   2556  8201015765 MANISH KUMAR PANDEY                      SANJAY PANDEY                       PREMSHILA PANDEY                    9           

   2557  8201015984 RAJ NARAYAN SINGH                        SHALIGRAM PRASAD                    ARCHNA KUMARI                       6           

   2558  8201017629 VIKRANT MOHAN VERMA                      RAKESH MOHAN VERMA                  PRABHA VERMA                        6           

   2559  8201019074 KOJJA GOPI                               KOJJA NAGAIAH                       KOJJA KOTESWARAMMA                  2           

   2560  8201019688 SONAM CHANDRAWANSHI                      BADRI PRASAD                        SITA BAI                            6           

   2561  8201019926 BHUPENDRA KUMAR MEENA                    PUKHRAJ MEENA                       JAWAHAR BAI                         2           

   2562  8201020185 VISHAL AWANINDRA                         AWANINDRA BAHADUR CHAND             ANITA SINHA                         9           

   2563  8201020209 ANUJ KUMAR PANDIT                        BAIDYANATH PANDIT                   DEVANTI DEVI                        6           

   2564  8201020476 LOKESH MEENA                             RAMESH CHAND MEENA                  SANTARA DEVI                        2           

   2565  8201020889 KARAN PASWAN                             GOPAL PASWAN                        LAKSHMI DEVI                        1           

   2566  8201021170 PRASOON GOSWAMI                          SURESH KUMAR GOSWAMI                KALPANA GOSWAMI                     9           

   2567  8201021668 VIRENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY                 SANTRAM CHAUDHARY                   URMILA DEVI                         6           

   2568  8201022100 RAJESH KUMAR                             CHHATAR YADAV                       SAROJ DEVI                          6         4 

   2569  8201023558 PRIYESH KUMAR JAYSWAL                    SHESHMANI JAYSWAL                   SUNITA JAYSWAL                      6           

   2570  8201024317 SHIKHA GODARA                            BEGARAM GODARA                      SIMLA GODARA                        6           

   2571  8201024378 DEEPAK KUMAR                             PRAMOD KUMAR                        LAXMINI KUMARI                      6           

   2572  8201024394 ABHINAY KUMAR                            RAMANAND SAHU                       RANJU DEVI                          6           

   2573  8201025481 NISHANT                                  RAJPAL MEENA                        VIDHYA DEVI                         2           

   2574  8201026261 SHIVA R                                  M S RAMESH                          M MALATHY                           1           

   2575  8201026316 RAJESH KUMAR                             SUBEDAR PRASAD                      ASHA DEVI                           6           

   2576  8201026570 PURAN MAL SEVADA                         MOHAN LAL SEVADA                    MANOHARI DEVI                       6           

   2577  8201027134 CHOKKAPU MITHUN                          CHOKKAPU SRINIVASA RAO              GANTA SARADA                        6           

   2578  8201027348 SAMARAT TEOTIA                           DHARMANDER SINGH                    BABITA DAVI                         0           

   2579  8201028002 PRAKASH M                                MURUGESAN                           GURUVAMMAL                          1           

   2580  8201028173 ANANDA RAJ R                             RAMACHANDRAN A                      SANKARA ESWARI R                    6           

   2581  8201028991 UJJWAL KUMAR                             SHIVDAYAL SAH                       ANITA DEVI                          6           

   2582  8201029221 AVIK GARAIN                              A N GARAIN                          RITA GARAIN                         6           

   2583  8201029434 KARPHAGAM V                              VENKATARAMAN G                      GEETHA R                            9           

   2584  8201030602 MANISH KUMAR YADAV                       ASHOK KUMAR YADAV                   ASHA DEVI                           6           

   2585  8201030781 KRISHNA KUMAR SHAW                       RAM NARAYAN SHAW                    DEWANTI DEVI                        6           

   2586  8201031276 NAVEEN BABU S                            SEENI THIRUMARAN                    HEMAVATHI K S                       6           

   2587  8201031372 GAURAV KUMAR THAKUR                      RAJ CHANDRA THAKUR                  RINKU THAKUR                        9           

   2588  8201033370 ADARSH VERMA                             DINESH CHANDRA VERMA                SUMAN DEVI                          6           

   2589  8201033610 PREETI                                   YESHPAL                             SUNITA                              6           

   2590  8201034442 KAVYASREE RAMESH                         RAMESHAN T                          SREEJA G O                          9           

   2591  8201034459 SAGAR                                    AJIT SINGH                          KAMLA                               9           

   2592  8202000169 KARTHIKKUMAR K                           KRISHNASAMY M                       SULOCHANA K                         6           

   2593  8202002270 DIVYADHARANI N                           NATARAJAN R                         JOTHIMANI N                         6           

   2594  8202002273 GOWRI SHANKER S N                        NALLASAMY S                         LATHA N                             6           

   2595  8202003914 RANJITHA S                               SOUNDARARAJAN M                     ALAGAMMAI S                         1           

   2596  8202004037 HIMANSHU KUMAR                           KRISHNA KUMAR                       MEERA DEVI                          6           

   2597  8202005735 KRISHNA KUMAR VERMA                      AJAY SINGH VERMA                    MADHURI VERMA                       6           

   2598  8202010178 DINESH KUMAR G                           GOPAL P                             UMARANI G                           6           

   2599  8202011284 KRISHNA KUMAR                            DOMI SHARMA                         PARVATI DEVI                        6           

   2600  8204000685 VIKASH YADAV                             RAM SHRINGAR YADAV                  KRISHNAMATI YADAV                   6           
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   2601  8204002674 ARUN KUMAR CHAK                          RAM KUMAR CHAK                      RANJANA CHAK                        1           

   2602  8204011445 SANJEET KUMAR SINGH                      UMESH KUMAR SINGH                   LALITA DEVI                         9           

   2603  8204012871 PRABHSIMRAN SINGH                        SANTOKH SINGH                       SUKHCHARAN KAUR                     1           

   2604  8204015154 SUNIL KUMAR GODARA                       SHREERAM                            RAJKALA                             6           

   2605  8204016550 MEENAKSHI P                              PERIYASAMY C                        ANANTHI P                           1           

   2606  8204017672 VISHNUPRIYA M                            MURUGAN                             NAVANEETHAM                         1           

   2607  8204019008 PRASHANT KUMAR PASWAN                    BRAHAM DEV PASWAN                   MEENA DEVI                          1           

   2608  8204019272 NIKHIL SINGH AAJAD                       LOKENDRA SINGH                      SAVITRI DEVI                        1           

   2609  8205002785 RAJNEESH KUMAR                           OM PRAKASH                          MEERA DEVI                          1           

   2610  8205003131 YASH AGARWAL                             MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL                SANGEETA AGARWAL                    9           

   2611  8205007359 DEEPAK KUMAR                             KAMAL KISHOR THAKUR                 RUPA DEVI                           6           

   2612  8205009463 MOHD FURQAN                              REFAQAT HUSAIN                      RAISA KHATOON                       6           

   2613  8206002338 BALASUBRAMANIAN K                        KARNAN S                            BAVANI S                            9           

   2614  8206003917 KAPIL YADAV                              KAMAL SINGH YADAV                   KAMLESH YADAV                       6           

   2615  8206004541 GOPAL BAJIYA                             BHINYA RAM                          SITA DEVI                           6           

   2616  8206007184 AYAN MONDAL                              ARUN MONDAL                         ASHALATA MONDAL                     1           

   2617  8206007795 GAURAV NARVARIA                          FOOLCHAND NARVARIA                  SANTOSH BAI                         1           

   2618  8206011902 GOWRISHANKAR J                           JEGANNATHAN P                       JAYANTHI T                          6           

   2619  8206014769 ANURAG SHRIWASTAV                        RAJ KUMAR SHRIWASTAV                USHA DEVI                           0           

   2620  8206014794 VISHNU PRIYA R                           T RAMESH                            P VALLINAYAGI                       6           

   2621  8208000742 ARYAN MAHESHWARI                         KULDEEP KUMAR MAHESHWARI            SARIKA MAHESHWARI                   9           

   2622  8208003931 LOKESHWARAN S                            SIVAKUMAR K                         SELVI S                             6           

   2623  8601000355 NALAMALA VISHAL                          N SUDHAKARA RAO                     K K SUJATHA                         1           

   2624  8601001510 BHUKYA VAMSHI KRISHNA                    BHUKYA AMAR SINGH                   BHUKYA MANGINI                      2           

   2625  8601001688 PRATIK KUMAR                             SUDHIR PRASAD                       BINDU DEVI                          6           

   2626  8601003125 RATHOD PAVANI                            RATHOD NANDUSINGH                   RATHOD PADMA                        2           

   2627  8601008967 VARUN KUMAR                              JAGDISH KUMAR                       LAKSHMI KUMAR                       6           

   2628  8601011386 KADARI DINESH                            KADARI NAGESWARA RAO                KADARI LAKSHMI                      1           

   2629  8601012308 T KUSHAL REDDY                           T LAXMIKANTH REDDY                  T LAVANYA REDDY                     9           

   2630  8601012392 MOHAMMAD FARHAN SAYEED                   MOHAMMAD SAYEED                     NAFEESA BEGUM                       6           

   2631  8601013829 YASH BAWISTALE                           SURESH BAWISTALE                    SANGEETA BAWISTALE                  6           

   2632  8601016195 AJAY KUMAR MEENA                         RAMPHOOL MEENA                      PREM DEVI                           2           

   2633  8601019981 GANGULA LAKSHMI PRASANNA                 GANGULA VENKATESWARA RAO            GANGULA ESWARI BAI                  6           

   2634  8601022063 BHUKYA RAJKUMAR                          BHUKYA RAVINDAR                     BHUKYA VIJAYA                       2           

   2635  8601030000 BUDHARAPU RAVALI                         BUDHARAPU NAGESWAR RAO              BUDHARAPU ARUNA                     6           

   2636  8601031076 GOMASA PRAVESH                           GOMASA SAMMU                        GOMASA SAMMU                        1           

   2637  8601031115 MANKAR SONY                              MANKAR LAXMAN                       MANKAR KUSUMA                       1           

   2638  8601033249 ROHITH KUMAR PORIKA                      JAWAHARLAL                          SUBHADRA                            2           

   2639  8601034030 KALI NAVYA                               K WILLIAM DASON                     K SATHYAVATHI                       1           

   2640  8601039262 ATCHUTA HEMASUDHEER VENKATA SAIRAM       ATCHUTA GANGADHARA RAO              ATCHUTA VANI SUBBALAKSHMI           9           

   2641  8601040134 SUBHASH CHANDRA                          NAGESH KUMAR                        MADHURI DEVI                        0           

   2642  8601040386 KASALA AJAY REDDY                        K BHOOMREDDY                        SUJATHA                             0           

   2643  8601040873 KALISETTI MANIKANTA                      KALISETTI GOLLAIAH                  KALISETTI ANASUYA                   6           

   2644  8601041251 SARAGULA SASIDHAR                        SARAGULA JYOTHIBASU                 GOGI JNANESWARI                     1           

   2645  8601043863 SAMMETA JHANSI                           SAMMETA LAKSHMINARAYANA REDDY       SAMMETA USHA                        9           

   2646  8601044810 NASANA SRAVYA                            NASANA SRINIVASULU                  MUSALI MARY PRASUNA                 6           

   2647  8601044825 RAMANDEEP                                MAHENDER                            SUNITA                              6           

   2648  8601046706 MOHD AKIB                                SALEEM AHMAD                        SHAMA PRAVEEN                       6           

   2649  8601047981 VEER BAHADUR SINGH                       KESHAV PRASAD SINGH                 MEENA DEVI                          6           

   2650  8601051904 YETTILI RAMBABU                          YETTILI GURUVULU                    YETTILI RAMULAMMA                   1           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

                           EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORIES :-                                 

                           0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=OH, 5=HH, 6=OBC, 7=VH, 8=PWD-Other, 9=UR        

                                                                                                       



 

 

                                                                                                          Page No :   54 

                                           COMBINED GRADUATE LEVEL EXAM., 2025 (TIER-I)                                

 

                             LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN TIER-I FOR TIER-II (PAPER-I & PAPER-II)     

                             FOR THE POST OF STATISTICAL INVESTIGATOR                       (LIST-2)     

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

Record#  ROLL       NAME                                     FATHERNAME                          MOTHERNAME                          CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 

   2651  8601056060 LOMADA NAGENDRA SAI                      LOMADA ASWANI KUMAR                 GORLAMANDALA RAJA RAJESWARI         1           

   2652  8601056436 HARDIK JAIN                              PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN                  RENU DEVI JAIN                      0           

   2653  8601058733 BAIBHAW KUMAR                            BALMIKI PRASAD BARNWAL              DURGESH NANDINI                     0           

   2654  8601058786 T S HIMAJA                               T VENKATESWARA RAO                  T RADHA                             9           

   2655  8601060319 BANTI KUMAR                              SUDHIR DAS                          SUMA DEVI                           1           

   2656  8601060865 A BALAKRISHNA                            A ANJANEYULU                        A NAGAMMA                           6           

   2657  8601061440 ANNAPUREDDY VEERA VINEETH KUMAR REDDY    ANNAPUREDDY NARAYANA REDDY          ANNAPUREDDY VASANTHA LAKSHMI        0           

   2658  8601062436 BUKKE CHINNA REDDY NAIK                  B RADRU NAIK                        B RAJAMMA                           2           

   2659  8601064525 VAIBHAV LAKHCHOURA                       HARISH CHANDRA LAKHCHOURA           REKHA LAKHCHOURA                    9           

   2660  8601064648 BORIGORLA VENKATA SIVA                   NADIPIKONDAIAH                      YELLAMMA                            6         4 

   2661  8601066839 MANISH KUMAR                             MRITYUNJAY PRASAD CHAURASIA         NITU DEVI                           6           

   2662  8601070453 MUDAVATH NANESH                          MUDAVATH RAMULU                     MUDAVATH THULISI BAI                2           

   2663  8601071227 VAMSI PRUDHVI CHINTAGUNTALA              RAVI CHINTAGUNTALA                  MADHAVI CHINTAGUNTALA               1           

   2664  8601071321 MASHIPEDDI VINOD KUMAR                   MASHIPEDDI VENKATESHWAR             MASHIPEDDI SUJATHA                  6         4 

   2665  8601071499 KARAMTOT NIKHIL                          KARAMTOT NARAYAN SINGH              KARAMTOT MANJULA                    2           

   2666  8601072417 JITENDRA KUMAR                           SHYAM SHANKER                       SUSHEELA DEVI                       1           

   2667  8601073966 K SAI KRISHNA                            K SRINIVASULU                       K ANUSUYA                           6           

   2668  8601079136 POTHUMUDI YAMINI                         POTHUMUDI KIRAN KUMAR               POTHUMUDI DEVA PRASANNA KUMARI      1           

   2669  8601081384 DAGADGAVE SAURABH PANDITRAO              PANDITRAO                           JYOTI                               6           

   2670  8601086119 GOLI AKHIL                               GOLI MAHENDER REDDY                 GOLI MADHURI                        0           

   2671  8601086721 KAUSHAL KISHOR                           RAM AUTAR                           PRABHU DEV                          6           

   2672  8601087703 MADIGELA NIKHIL KUMAR                    MADIGELA SURESH BABU                MADIGELA MADHAVI                    6           

   2673  8601089232 RAMAVATH SASHI KUMAR NAIK                RAMAVATH THIRUPAL NAIK              RAMAVATH SAROJAMMA                  2           

   2674  8601089626 CHOUHAN SUNIL RAJ                        CHOUHAN BABU                        CHOUHAN RENUKA                      2           

   2675  8601093081 RUDAVATH BHARATH NAYAK                   BABU RAO                            TARA BAI                            2           

   2676  8601093601 SHWETA RAI                               SWAMI RAI                           ANITA                               6           

   2677  8601094008 CHUKKA PRANEETH PRABHU                   CHUKKA WILSON BABU                  CHUKKA MEENA KUMARI                 1           

   2678  8601097484 BANOTH NAGARJUNA                         BANOTH VASRAM                       BANOTH BHADRI                       2           

   2679  8601103416 BESTHA DHANUSH                           BESTHA RAMAGOPAL                    BESTHA SREEDEVI                     6           

   2680  8601105092 SALA SASI PRIYANKA                       SALA KOTI VEERA NAGA MALLESWARA RAO SALA ARUNA KUMARI                   1           

   2681  8601105721 KONDA RAJ SHREYAS GOUD                   KONDA DHARMANAND GOUD               JYOTHI                              6           

   2682  8601109984 KARADIKALYANI                            KARADIHANMANDLU                     MASTAKANTHABAI                      1           

   2683  8601113276 SIRIGUPPA GIRI VENKATA RATHNAM           SIRIGUPPA SREENIVASULU              SIRIGUPPA MADHAVI                   9           

   2684  8601114104 RAHUL PANDEY                             LAXMI NARAYAN PANDEY                BABLI PANDEY                        9           

   2685  8603000047 PYDI AKASH                               PYDI SRINIVAS                       GUDIMALLA MEENA                     6           

   2686  8603003450 SOMA NITHISHA                            SOMA SRINIVAS                       SOMA KARUNA                         6           

   2687  8603008094 BAIRU SHRAVAN KUMAR                      BAIRU VENKANNA                      BAIRU YAKALAXMI                     6           

   2688  8603009969 RACHANADEVI BHUKYA                       NAGESWARRAO                         VIJAYA                              2           

   2689  8604000812 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA                      OMVEER SHARMA                       NIRMALA SHARMA                      9           

   2690  8604002768 RAJPANGE GANGADHAR RAMAKANT              RAMAKANT                            ANJANA                              1           

   2691  8604003145 MAHESH KUMAR                             RAMESHWAR LAL                       SUPYAR DEVI                         1           

   2692  8604010335 LOCHAN KUMAR SINGH                       NARENDRA SINGH                      SEEMA                               6           

   2693  9001000241 MALLARAM NAVYA                           MALLARAM MURALI                     MALLARAM RADHA                      1           

   2694  9001001425 VISHAL KUMAR MAURYA                      BIRENDRA KUMAR MAURYA               DURGAVATHI DEVI                     6           

   2695  9001003635 NEERAJ KUMAR                             YASHPAL SINGH                       KAMLESH DEVI                        9           

   2696  9001004748 AYUSH MALPANI                            MANOJ MALPANI                       BABITA MALPANI                      9           

   2697  9001005245 RAMAVATH RAJESH                          RAMAVATH RAMJEE                     RAMAVATH RUKMANI                    2           

   2698  9001008885 ASHISH RATHI                             SUKHBIR SINGH                       SUMAN                               0           

   2699  9001010078 GOVIND KUMAR MEENA                       BABULAL MEENA                       SANTOSH BAI                         2           

   2700  9001010277 ISHA MEHTA                               NARESH KUMAR MEHTA                  RENU MEHTA                          0           
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   2701  9001010686 ABHISHEK GAUTAM                          VISHWANATH SANKHWAR                 SUNEETA SANKHWAR                    1           

   2702  9001012490 RAJESHWARI                               DALCHAND                            HEMLATA                             1           

   2703  9001016449 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA                       ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA                 ASHA SHARMA                         9           

   2704  9001019338 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA                         RAJARAM GUPTA                       URMILA DEVI                         6           

   2705  9001021325 MANPREET SINGH                           SUKHDEV SINGH                       SARANJEET KAUR                      1           

   2706  9001022861 PRIYANKA                                 KARAM SINGH                         MURTI DEVI                          1           

   2707  9001027937 PRANAV                                   ARUN KUMAR MISHRA                   SHYAMA KUMARI                       9           

   2708  9001028009 KARTIK CHORASIYA                         RAM KARAN CHORASIYA                 PUSHPA CHORASIYA                    1           

   2709  9001029741 HARSH HITAISHI                           SHASHANK BHUSHAN SHARAN             RITA SHARAN                         9           

   2710  9001029977 MAYUR                                    HARI SINGH                          SULOCHANA DEVI                      0           

   2711  9001033003 DUDDELA SANDEEP KUMAR                    DUDDELA VASANTH                     DUDDELA MARIYAMMA                   1           

   2712  9001035825 POKATHOTA MANIKANTHA                     POKATHOTA VENKATAPPADU              POKATHOTA GOVINDAMMA                0           

   2713  9001035955 RAVI KUMAR MEENA                         HORI LAL MEENA                      RAMESHWARI DEVI                     2           

   2714  9001036201 SULABH KUMAR                             RAJARAM                             VIDYA DEVI                          1           

   2715  9001036207 SHAILENDRA KUMAR                         RAMESH SINGH                        DAYAVATI DEVI                       1           

   2716  9001036395 ANIL V PURAWAR                           VITTAL                              SAVITRI                             9           

   2717  9001037697 KALICHETI VENKATA SAI TARUN TEJA         KALICHETI VENKATA RAMANA REDDY      KALICHETI MAMATHA                   9           

   2718  9001037962 S ANIRUDDHA                              R SAMPATH KUMAR                     JAMUNA R                            1           

   2719  9001039414 PALAK JINDAL                             SUSHIL KUMAR                        SUNITA RANI                         9           

   2720  9001040739 SONAL DEWANGAN                           DAULAT DEWANGAN                     MUKTA DEWANGAN                      6           

   2721  9001040890 VENKATESH BABU                           SRINIVAS S                          DEVI S                              9           

   2722  9001041583 CHINNAKOTLA SANTHOSH KUMAR               CHINNAKOTLA SOMI REDDAPPA           CHINNAKOTLA JAYAMMA                 6           

   2723  9001042452 S SPANDANA                               KH SHIVARAJA                        K VIDYA                             2           

   2724  9001042717 SUDHANSU RANJAN                          ABHAY NARAYAN SINGH                 MANORMA DEVI                        0           

   2725  9002001205 ANAMIKA SHARMA                           JAILAKHAN SHARMA                    MADHU SHARMA                        6           

   2726  9002003892 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA                       GHAN SHYAM MEENA                    JAMANTI DEVI                        2           

   2727  9005001582 PRINCE RAJ                               SANJAY KUMAR                        ANJU DEVI                           6           

   2728  9005002709 SUNIL                                    KARNA RAM                           DHAPOO DEVI                         0           

   2729  9005007958 MOHIT KUMAR                              NARSI RAM                           MANJU BALA                          9           

   2730  9008000280 VISHANT MALIK                            AMARPAL MALIK                       SUDESH                              9           

   2731  9008000384 PINAK BHOWMIK                            PRABODH BHOWMIK                     ASHOKA SARKAR BHOWMIK               6           

   2732  9008000815 VARUN KUMAR                              VIPIN KUMAR                         REENA DEVI                          9           

   2733  9008001982 SHRI RAM YADAV                           PRAHLAD YADAV                       PHOOLMATI DEVI                      6           

   2734  9008002117 DEV RAJ MEENA                            B S RAWAT                           KALAN DEVI                          2           

   2735  9009000037 AMAN KUMAR                               ROSHAN RAI                          VIMLA DEVI                          9           

   2736  9009000382 CHIRAG                                   BIJENDER                            NEELAM                              9           

   2737  9009002172 SANDEEP HALDER                           MANOJ HALDER                        SONALI HALDER                       9           

   2738  9011000222 DINKAR PRAKASH                           VINOD KUMAR                         FOOL MATI                           6           

   2739  9011003424 SWATI GARG                               BHAGWAN DAS GARG                    INDIRA GARG                         9           

   2740  9202000095 RAHUL KUMAR                              SUDAMA CHAUBEY                      GIRIJA DEVI                         9           

   2741  9202002822 ACHEL DEEP M                             DELEEP KUMAR AMMAMADATHIL KARAYI    SEENA M                             6           

   2742  9205005094 DIASE J KAPPEN                           JOSEPH SCARIA                       SHEELA JOSEPH                       9           

   2743  9205006066 BOBBY JAMES CHERUKUNNEL                  JAMES CHERUKUNNEL JOSEPH            MOLAMMA THOMAS                      9           

   2744  9206000261 RAHUL SONI                               SATYA PRAKASH SONI                  CHAMELI SONI                        6           

   2745  9206001309 MANISH PATEL                             RAMESH KUMAR                        RAM DEVI                            6           

   2746  9206005243 RANJAN KUMAR                             ARUN PRASAD                         SUNAINA DEVI                        6           

   2747  9206007970 FAEIZ FIROZ                              ABDULLA                             RAMLA                               6           

   2748  9206008178 HARSH KUMAR SAMAL                        K C SAMAL                           ASHA RANI                           1           

   2749  9206009044 THORI KHERAJ SIYARAM                     SIYARAM                             KAMLA                               6           

   2750  9206011838 MUHAMMAD FARHAN                          ABDUL SAMAD                         RAMLA                               6           
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   2751  9206013480 HARSH MITTAL                             ANIL KUMAR                          ANITA GUPTA                         9           

   2752  9206014982 SHYAM SUNDER MEENA                       HANSRAJ MEENA                       FORANTI MEENA                       2           

   2753  9206015518 ABHAYDAS L                               RAMADAS M                           SHEEJA L                            9           

   2754  9206016767 FIROSE K P                               ASSAIN                              SHAMEEMA                            6           

   2755  9206017788 KAVYA VIJAYAN                            VIJAYAN K M                         SIMI VIJAYAN                        6           

   2756  9206018216 SAJLA A P                                ABDUSSALAM A P                      HUSNABANU K T                       6           

   2757  9206018229 RISHIKESH N                              NAGARAJAN K                         T R SAJINA                          6           

   2758  9206018591 DIPAK BORO                               PRABIN BORO                         BABITA BORO                         2           

   2759  9211004594 MADAN KUMAR C                            CHINNA DURAI                        NANTHINI DEVI                       6           

   2760  9211005567 GOWRISANKAR B KURUP                      BALASANKAR R V                      RENJINI M R                         9           

   2761  9211005905 RAVI KUMAR                               CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH               BAIJANTY DEVI                       6           

   2762  9211007874 KEERTHANA S NAIR                         V SREEKUMARAN NAIR                  PREETHA L                           9           

   2763  9211008925 AASHISH CHANDRA PANDEY                   RAJENDRA PANDEY                     USHA DEVI                           0           

   2764  9211010452 ARYA B A                                 ANILKUMAR M                         BINDHU S                            6           

   2765  9211011059 NEERAJ KUMAR JHURAWAT                    RANG LAL MEENA                      SUNITA DEVI MEENA                   2           

   2766  9211012985 ANKUR SINGH                              RAM NIWAS                           BABITA                              6           

   2767  9211013348 NIRAN L S                                LAL K S                             SREEVIDYA S                         9           

   2768  9211016068 HARIOM YADAV                             JAYPRAKASH YADAV                    KIRAN YADAV                         6           

   2769  9211017316 ALEN ABRAHAM                             ABRAHAM OP                          RUBY ABRAHAM                        9           

   2770  9211020048 SACHIN KUMAR                             SANJAY KUMAR                        MINU DEVI                           6           

   2771  9212000399 VIKASH KHOBRA                            SURESH KUMAR                        SAROJ DEVI                          1           

   2772  9212000696 RAMENDRA KUMAR DIXIT                     SUSHIL KUMAR DIXIT                  MITHLESH KUMARI                     9           

   2773  9212002357 RAHUL CHHOLAK                            HANUMAN KUMAR MEENA                 SUMITRA DEVI                        2           

   2774  9212003397 SHALU                                    VINOD KUMAR                         VEERPAL KAUR                        9           

   2775  9212004554 MEESHU VERMA                             KHAGENDRA SINGH                     RAVITA VERMA                        6           

   2776  9212004853 JAYBRATA SANA                            PULIN BEHARI SANA                   RATNA SANA                          1           

   2777  9212012752 JISHNU V                                 V VIJAYAN PILLAI                    RUGMINI                             9           

   2778  9212013322 VARGHESE THOMAS                          THOMAS                              ELSAMMA                             9           

   2779  9213002939 CHETRAM MEENA                            JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA                KAMLESH                             2           

   2780  9213003413 PUSHPENDRA                               BIJENDRA                            JAI BATI                            6           

   2781  9213003763 DHIRAJ BHADAURIYA                        ARJUN BHADAURIYA                    KAMLESH DEVI                        9         4 
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